
Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00109835 HARDWARE,MOUNTING,       AGITA $34.00
00924621 ASSY, CONTROL PANEL $662.00
00100222 SUPPORT, MOTOR MOUNT $219.00
00100867 TRIM, RUBBER EDGE        $10.00
00100958 TUBE,ROTO-AUGER $784.00
00101048 MACHINE KEY,SQUARE ENDS, UNDER $10.00
00101212 BUTTON,START             ARCOL $81.00
00101220 PLUG,DOME,5/8',WHITE     HEYCO $10.00
00101246 SEAL,BASE,AGITATION      SHAFT $28.00
00101345 COVER, SWITCHPLATE $43.00
00101378 PLATE, TUBE SEAL,        DISPE $31.00
00101535 COLLAR,SEAL,AGITATION $67.00
00102020 OPERATOR CONSOLE         OVERL $154.00
00102061 TUBE SEAL,DISPENSE AUGER $141.00
00102970 DISPENSE FEED COLLAR,    BOTTO $120.00
00103234 SPROCKET,20 TEETH, 3/4   KAMAN $83.00
00103267 FILTER DRIER/CAP.TUBE    REFRI $94.00
00103283 WIREFORM, SHELF          EPOXY $119.00
00103291 DOOR GASKET, MAGNETIC    SNAP- $154.00
00103333 HINGE, DOOR, REF         HING $28.00
00103507 SCREW, 10-32 X 1.75 FLAT HEAD $10.00
00103887 RECEPTACLE, 3 COND.      STRAI $21.90
00103903 CORD, POWER 16/3 X 108'  NEMA $82.00
00103911 SEAL,SHAFT AGITATION $49.00
00104299 HANDLE,FLUSH,POCKET PULL $67.00
00104315 FOOT,INSERT,ADJUSTABLE   REV 0 $67.00
00104372 BUSHING,BRONZE,1'ID X    1-1/4 $34.00
00104471 FRAME, TENSION/IDLER     SUPPO $81.00
00104521 BOARD, OPERATOR CONSOLE  CONTR $1,508.00
00104638 GASKET, BIN SECTION SEAL CUT I $11.90
00104786 SHIM,1'ID X 1.5 OD X 10  GUAGE $10.00
00104919 MOTOR ASSY., FOR VA06A   HEATC $168.00
00104927 MOUNT, MOTOR FOR VA06A   HEATC $49.00
00104935 BLADE, FAN FOR VA06A     HEATC $21.90
00104943 GUARD, FAN FOR VA06A     HEATC $75.00
00104976 RELAY, START, CONDENSER  REF5 $110.00
00104984 OVERLOAD PROTECTOR,      COMPR $51.00
00104992 MOTOR, FAN, CONDENSER    REF5 $241.00
00105007 BLADE,FAN MOTOR,COND.    REF5 $21.90
00105015 DOOR,REF5 $1,168.00
00105023 CATCH & STRIKER, REF5 $185.00
00105031 HINGE,REF5 $81.00
00105049 STRIP SEALER,REF5 $264.00
00105056 PANEL,LOWER FRONT,REF5 $959.00
00105072 KEY, REPLACEMENT FOR     REFRI $49.00
00105080 SCREW,10-32x5/8 $10.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00105346 PILASTER,REF5 $10.00
00105353 THUMB SCREW,REF5 $10.00
00105379 SCREWS,10-32X1/2 $8.30
00105387 SCREW,8-32X3/8,LOCKING $10.00
00105395 CONDENSATE TRAY $82.00
00105403 STRAIN RELIEF, POWER     CORD $10.00
00105411 STRIP,FUSE BLOCK         (12 S $13.40
00105429 SWITCH,RED,SPST,NO,      MOMEN $107.00
00105486 BUSHING, MTG HOLE DIA    1-1/2 $5.10
00105528 KNOB,PLASTIC INSTRUMENT  1.125 $13.40
00105536 PLUG,FINISHING 3/16'     NICKE $10.00
00105577 STRAIN RELIEF,FRONT PANEL $10.00
00105619 CONDENSER, REF5          TECUM $563.00
00105627 CAP,START,CAPACTOR,REF5 $10.00
00105668 GRILL, TEMP DRIP PAN $166.00
00105825 COUPLING,DRIVE           AGITA $568.00
00106054 OPERATOR CONSOLE OVERLAY TRANS $83.00
00106138 COUPLING, DRIVE MOTOR    AUGER $71.00
00106146 IDLER,#35 CHAIN $67.00
00106153 SHAFT,ROTO AUGER/MOTOR $154.00
00106187 WASHER,FLAT,FIBER,3/4 ID X 1' $10.00
00106195 RING,RETAINING,3/4 SHAFT $10.00
00106534 INSULATION,TEV BULB, GREYW/ TA $25.10
00106625 BRACKET,MTG CARB TANK $113.00
00106658 SHELF,MTG,CARB PUMP $164.00
00106708 CONTROL BOARD,LEVEL      CONTR $404.00
00106906 CABLE, 2/20 UNSHLD 300V  60 DE $10.00
00106922 BOARD, OPERATOR CONSOLE  CONTR $1,835.00
00106955 VALVE,BEV,CORNELIUS      UFB-1 $639.00
00106963 VALVE,BEV,CORNELIUS      UFB-1 $639.00
00107045 SIGHT GLASS,SA-13S 3/8 $111.00
00107052 SOLENOID VALVE W/COIL    120/5 $283.00
00107060 VALVE, SERVICE 3/8        PARK $182.00
00107078 VALVE,SERVICE 5/8        PARKE $260.00
00107417 PROBE,WATER LEVEL,LOW $82.00
00107425 ELBOW,3/8',SWIVEL $49.00
00107433 WASHER,SEAL,3/8'(BLACK) $10.00
00107441 VALVE,CHECK,DOUBLE,3/8' $141.00
00107458 ELBOW,1/4',SWIVEL $49.00
00107466 WASHER,SEAL,1/4'(WHITE) $10.00
00107474 VALVE,CHECK,SINGLE,1/4' $141.00
00107482 VALVE,PRESSURE,RELIEF $135.00
00107508 CARBONATOR TANK $1,145.00
00107516 UNION,3/8'FLARE X 3/8'   MNPT, $13.40
00107524 PUMP KIT,CARBONATOR $2,445.00
00107532 VALVE,CHECK,3/8',KIT $141.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00107540 VALVE,CHECK,1/4',KIT $141.00
00107730 O-RING,INLET FITTING,    (RED $10.00
00107821 POLE HANDLE, EXTENDING   2FT-4 $141.00
00107839 BRUSH, BASEBOARD ANGLED  GRAIN $401.00
00108092 GASKET,DOOR,REF,ADA      #10-5 $154.00
00108175 CONTROL,ALARM,REF $1,072.00
00108407 PANEL,ACCESS SIDE $153.00
00108498 BRACE,AUGER MOTOR $75.00
00108613 END CAP, COVER LH             $93.00
00108621 END CAP, COVER RH             $93.00
00108829 PAN,DRAIN,GRAY $341.00
00108845 GRILLE,WELDED & COATED $251.00
00109066 TUBING, HEAT SHRINK      BLACK $8.10
00109439 KIT,LVR TO SENSORSAFE,   25/50 $2,941.00
00109462 KIT,SENSORSAFE TO LVR,   25/50 $2,086.00
00109470 KIT, SENSORSAFE TO LVR,  25/50 $2,002.00
00109488 KIT,SENSORSAFE TO LVR,   110,F $1,861.00
00109496 KIT,SENSORSAFE TO LVR,   110,C $2,325.00
00109538 ELBOW 1' PLASTIC MPT X   BARB $67.00
00109710 LITERATURE, ICEPRO $6.80
00109728 FITTING, DRAIN $41.00
00109769 LATCH,HOPPER $144.00
00109777 TENSIONER $912.00
00109785 BEARING $154.00
00109793 SPROCKET,AGITATOR $568.00
00109801 SPROCKET,AGITATOR DRIVE $318.00
00109819 SPROCKET,IDLER $225.00
00109827 FRAME,OUTER BEARING      SUPPO $2,381.00
00109843 MOTOR,AGITATOR $5,029.00
00109850 LEG,EXTENSION $932.00
00109868 HARDWARE,MOUNTING,       TENSI $10.00
00109876 HARDWARE,MOUNTING,BEARING $13.40
00109884 HARDWARE,MOUNTING,IDLER  WHEEL $67.00
00109900 HARDWARE,LEG MOUNTING $10.00
00109918 HOOD,DISPENSE $1,163.00
00109926 COVER,DISPENSE $2,531.00
00109934 BAGSTAND $1,382.00
00109959 PANEL,ACCESS,FRONT $743.00
00109967 CHUTE,OUTER,DISPENSE $880.00
00109975 BRACKET,BAG HANGER $898.00
00109983 CHUTE,INNER,DISPENSE $692.00
00109991 ACTUATOR,CHUTE $82.00
00110007 DUCT,BLOWER $210.00
00110023 FITTING,DRAIN $113.00
00110031 MOTOR,AUGER $3,844.00
00110049 BLOWER $1,507.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00110056 SHAFT,PIVOT,INNER CHUTE $82.00
00110064 BRACKET,BLOWER CONTROL   BOX $865.00
00110072 BRACKET,AUGER DRIVE $1,536.00
00110080 HARDWARE,MOUNTING,       AUGER $10.00
00110106 DEFLECTOR,ICE $541.00
00110114 PLATE,LOWER,AUGER DRIVE $1,250.00
00110122 PLATE,COVER,AUGER DRIVE $541.00
00110148 LATCH,AUGER DRIVE $82.00
00110155 COUPLING,AUGERMOTOR $154.00
00110163 TRANSMISSION,AUGER DRIVE $2,846.00
00110171 TENSIONER,AUGER CHAIN $67.00
00110189 AGITATOR,LOWER $1,680.00
00110197 AGITATOR,UPPER $2,076.00
00110205 WINDOW,INSPECTION $1,750.00
00110213 LATCH,WINDOW $425.00
00110221 CATCH,WINDOW $67.00
00110247 BEARING,AUGER $773.00
00110254 BEARING,AGITATOR $699.00
00110262 PIN,LOCK,AGITATOR $120.00
00110270 HARDWARE,MOUNTING,       AGITA $10.00
00110288 PLATE,ACCESS,AGITATOR    BEARI $101.00
00110296 HARDWARE,MOUNTING,AUGER  BEARI $13.40
00110312 KIT,SHAFT SEAL,AGITATOR $600.00
00110338 HARDWARE,MOUNTING,SHAFT  SEAL $10.00
00110346 HARDWARE,MOUNTING,TUBE   SEAL $154.00
00110361 TERMINAL,STRIP $82.00
00110387 RELAY $153.00
00110395 POTENTIOMETER KIT        SUPPL $113.00
00110411 TERMINAL STRIP $82.00
00110544 COMPRESSOR, OUTDOOR      CONDE $2,110.00
00110569 CAPACITOR,STARTING       OUTDO $135.00
00110601 MOTOR, FAN, CONDENSER    OUTDO $667.00
00110619 VALVE,HEAD PRESSURE      CONTR $623.00
00110627 RECEIVER, OUTDOOR        COND. $386.00
00110643 SERVICE VALVE,SUCTION    LINE, $144.00
00110692 VALVE,RECEIVER SERVICE   OUTDO $141.00
00111013 CART, SMARTCART 75            $262.00
00111021 LEG,STANDARD $151.00
00111039 MOUNTING HARDWARE        DISPE $13.40
00111054 BAGSTAND,EXTENDED $1,768.00
00111070 MOUNTING HARDWARE,       AIR D $107.00
00111104 BUSHING, SNAP 1/2' ID    NYLON $10.00
00111245 NUT, HEX 3/8-32 NEF      PANEL $5.10
00111476 PUMP,WATERBATH $906.00
00111484 BRACKET,PROBE $171.00
00111526 PUMP, CIRCULATION, BATH $830.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00111617 PIN, COTTER, 1/8 X 1     18-8S $5.10
00111633 BRACKET,MTG,OUTLET       FITTI $88.00
00111898 ASY,W/C COIL,1/2 TON,SVC $1,220.00
00112003 BOARD, CONTROL, HORIZON  220/6 $356.00
00112011 BRACKET,REF5 ALARM BOTTLE $28.00
00112029 GASKET,REF,ALARM BOTTLE $13.40
00112037 BOTTLE,60ML NARROW       MOUTH $13.40
00112177 BATTERY,RAYOVAC '9V'     GRAIN $13.40
00112334 DRIVESHAFT,AUGER $743.00
00112417 COVER,AGITATION SUPPORT $43.00
00112813 PLATE,TIE $12.50
00112821 COVER,JOINT,BLUE HOPPER $407.00
00112854 CONNECTOR,3/4'BARBED     US PL $10.00
00112870 PIN,SPRING,1/4' X 1-3/4' $10.00
00112946 SEAL,SS CARBON,CERAMIC   FLOWS $202.00
00113357 COVER,HARMONY 22' $962.00
00113381 CHASE,UPPER,HARMONY $141.00
00113399 CHASE,LOWER,HARMONY $141.00
00113407 COLLAR,CHASE MOUNTING $107.00
00113423 LID,ACCESS,HARMONY C $406.00
00113449 BOX,THERMOSTAT,HARMONY $1,035.00
00113761 CLAMP,OETIKER 12.3MM     STEPL $10.00
00113779 REF5 ALARM BOTTLE,       BRACK $236.00
00113910 DOOR,ASY,REF4-ADA SVC $1,120.00
00114074 CLIP, SNOUT GATE $1.60
00114199 COUPLER,3/4 X 5/8 BARBED BLACK $10.00
00114223 PANEL,110 REAR           FREES $175.00
00114371 SWITCH,ROCKER,RECESSED   #49H7 $51.00
00114496 TAPE,PYXIS MOUNTING      3M VH $21.90
00114512 GROMMET,1.625' ID        MFG P $10.00
00114520 CLAMP,HOSE,HYLON,7/8'    NEWAG $10.00
00114546 PANEL,FRONT $175.00
00114553 PANEL, SPLASH, 10V $154.00
00114991 WASHER,THICK SS $67.00
00115055 SWITCH,FOOT,ASSMBLY $899.00
00115196 DRAIN PAN,HOPPER,110     SYMPH $202.00
00115246 PANEL,END $113.00
00115600 GASKET,RETAINER BLOCK    NITRI $10.00
00115626 DRAIN,REF EVAP $21.90
00115634 HANDLE,SC75 $606.00
00115642 LID,SC75 $616.00
00115659 PLUG, DRAIN, SC75 $236.00
00115667 AXLE, SC75 $154.00
00115683 PLATE, AXLE $107.00
00115774 NOZZLE,COMPRESSION .625  4 DEG $202.00
00115923 PANEL, FRONT LH $110.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00115949 BRACKET,BRUSH,HOPPER     CLEAN $101.00
00115980 SLIDE, LH ELECTRICAL BOX $23.60
00116046 CLAMP, OETIKER 14.5MM    STEPL $5.10
00116384 FITTING, VALVE, 1/4      STRAI $21.90
00116475 FITTING, TUBE, 1/4 NPT X 1/4 H $10.00
00116533 SENSOR,SEALED ASSY.      CONTR $144.00
00116715 GASKET, DOOR $7.50
00116772 GRAPHIC, LID, U155 8 VLV $36.00
00116780 GRAPHIC,LID,U300         SEE E $128.00
00116848 VALVE, WATER 240V        1/4 X 1/4 $138.00
00116863 FITTING, TUBE, 1/4 NPT X 1/4 H $5.10
00116897 CABLE, BIN SHUTTLE SENSORASSY $133.00
00116905 CABLE, REMOTE SWITCH ASSY $82.00
00116947 CABLE, INTERNAL BIN      SIGNA $54.00
00116962 O-RING,#156,BLK BUNA-N   DURO $10.00
00116988 SCREW,7/16-14 X 1-1/4'   HEX H $10.00
00116996 HALF CARTRIDGE, 1/4'     BRASS $5.10
00117002 HALF CARTRIDGE, 3/8'     BRASS $10.00
00117010 RELAY,DEFINITE PURPOSE   CONTA $119.00
00117036 SWITCH,ROCKER,SPDT       MOMEN $81.00
00117044 BRACKET,CAPACITOR 1.75'  LOOP, $10.00
00117077 SWITCH,HIGH PRESSURE     SPST $153.00
00117168 TUBE, DRAIN, PVC $6.80
00117184 CAPACITOR,SUPPRESSION    .1UF $10.00
00117192 GASKET,RESERVOIR, .1875  NEOPR $18.40
00117218 CLIP $10.00
00117234 CONDENSER,WATER COOLED   RG# H $918.00
00117366 GRAPHIC,LID,U300D $128.00
00117671 HOUSING, NOZZLE RETAINER PVC, $12.80
00117770 COUPLING, TRANSPORT      TUBE, $41.00
00117804 KEY,3/8' X 1.00',18-8 SS $34.00
00117846 LEG, 8' ADJ W/HEX FOOT   W/5/8 $93.00
00117929 BUSHING, SNAP, 1', BLACK PLAST $5.10
00117994 WHEEL,6' LIGHT DUTY $164.00
00118000 VALVE, BALL, 3-WAY $60.00
00118562 CARTON, MAESTRO IM $135.00
00119552 COIL,NON CARB,INNER,10V $544.00
00119560 COIL,CARB,BOTTOM,10V $640.00
00119578 COIL,CARB,OUTER,10V $630.00
00119636 MANUAL, IOS, VU155 SERIES $5.10
00119792 COIL,CARB,BOTTOM,8V $541.00
00119834 FITTING, TUBE, 1/4NPT X  X 3/8 $36.00
00119867 COIL,CARB,OUTER,8V $524.00
00119875 COIL,NON-CARB,INNER 8V $426.00
00120055 RELAY,GEARMOTOR,EL400A   VW# K $202.00
001201 $110.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00120113 TUBING,LIQUID LINE $57.00
00120279 KIT,ICE TUBE ENTRY,TOP   MOUNT $241.00
00120295 SOLENOID,DISPENSE MECH,  24 V $568.00
00121517 SHIELD,DRIP,10V $394.00
00121566 CONDENSER FAN ASY W/     MOTOR $502.00
00121582 COMPRESSOR,TECUMSEH,     MODEL $1,753.00
00121616 INSULATION,EVAPORATOR    HINGE $107.00
00121632 INSULATION,MOTOR/MAIN    HOUSI $81.00
00121681 TUBE & CLAMP,DRAIN,EVAP $21.90
00121699 ELBOW,PLUG-IN,1/4' STEM  1/4' $10.00
00121772 SCREW, PHIL PAN HD, TYPE A, #6 $5.10
00121780 START RELAY, INCLUDES    6 SCR $154.00
00121798 START CAPACITOR,         216-2 $116.00
00121814 RUN CAPACITOR, 25MFD     @ 370 $113.00
00122077 FITTING, ELBOW, 1/4 TO   1/4 $10.00
00122242 FITTING, BEVERAGE TO     1/4 N $79.00
00122820 CUP, SANITIZER, ABS,     CLEAR $6.80
00122846 GRILL,FRONT,HORIZON      ABS,B $135.00
00122853 LOUVER, SIDE, HORIZON    ABS, $36.00
00122978 KIT,SENSORSAFE SENSOR $133.00
00123067 GUARD,FAN                TECUM $187.00
00123109 RECEIVER,REFRIGERANT     HORIZ $210.00
00123141 MANIFOLD,WATER,10V $370.00
00123190 FITTING, REDUCER 1/4 X   X 1/8 $5.10
00123216 CAP,START CAPACITOR      #9052 $10.00
00123331 MANIFOLD,WATER,8V $355.00
00124115 LOOP,COMPRESSION,FLAKER $128.00
00124354 LID, CORRUGATED, ITS 60' 275 D $16.60
00124362 LID, CORRUGATED, ITS 31'      $13.80
001245 $85.00
00124529 FITTING, VALVE, 1/4 X 45 W/RED $11.90
00124628 COIL,WATER/CARB+,B,8V $470.00
00124701 COIL,WATER/CARB+,B,10V $596.00
00124800 SKID, 72' X 48' DDU $494.00
001251 BAFFLE $141.00
00125203 PANEL, BACK, J-I-B, VU300 $144.00
00125393 SHIELD,SPLASH,155 LH $120.00
00125435 SHIELD,SPLASH,155 RH $120.00
00125443 O-RING, 3/32 THICK X     5/16 $130,461.00
00125468 INSULATION,EVAP. CAP     GREY, $107.00
00125476 INSULATION, MAIN HOUSING TA96 $40.00
00125732 GASKET,DOOR,REF5         20.13 $96.00
00125864 COIL,SYRUP,B $218.00
00125872 CAP,SILICONE,HI-TEMP     MOCAP $10.00
00126003 LABEL, ELEC BOX, SPLIT   SYSTE $13.40
00126011 COVER, ELECTRICAL BOX $44.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00126300 REACTOR, 3 - PHASE       MTE C $1,351.00
00126318 CORCOM FILTER #10VN1     CE IC $784.00
00126326 FAIR-RITE CORE           #2631 $34.00
00126342 TERMINAL BLOCK, WECO     #324- $13.40
00126359 RELAY,SCHRACK#RM805524   TYCO $233.00
00126532 GASKET, COUPLING, FILL TUNEOPR $10.00
00126607 SOLENOID,ICE DISPENSE,   U155 $404.00
00126805 LID, SINGLE SIDED        W/GRA $1,508.00
00126813 LID, DUAL SIDED          W/GRA $2,094.00
00126854 KIT,RETURN,PACKAGE PLUS $861.00
00126888 ASSY, DRIVE SHAFT $2,343.00
00126912 CIRCUIT BREAKER,4A PANEL MOUNT $34.00
00126979 VALVE, QUICKCARB $485.00
00127290 BRACKET,ELECTRICAL BOX   SLIDE $57.00
00127308 DRAIN, 12# COUNTERTOP $182.00
00127464 DRAIN, 12# WALL HUNG W/O PAN $158.00
00127472 DRAIN, 12# WALL HUNG     W/PAN $166.00
00127514 SPACER,HINGE $21.90
00127522 SPACER,LATCH $36.00
00127530 DRAIN, WASTE, C25/50 $157.00
00127548 DRAIN, WASTE, C110 $152.00
00127738 GASKET,DOOR,REF4         20.13 $96.00
00127753 SHELF,WIREFORM,CUTOUT    COATE $193.00
00127803 ELBOW,TUBE,HORIZON       MOLDE $21.90
00127936 DP-820, 1.64 OZ EPX ADH  12/CS 3A60-08977         $144.00
00127944 GRILLE,RH SUREFILL       OPTIF $433.00
00127951 GRILLE,LH SUREFILL       OPTIF $433.00
00127977 VALVE,BEV. SUREFILL      #19-0 $2,076.00
00128058 GASKET, 1/2' X 3/4'      RUBBE $5.10
00128066 GRILL,RETURN - 12' W X 16'HT., $157.00
00128090 BREAKER, CIRCUIT, 8 AMP  PANEL MOUNT, SPLIT SYS   POTTER & BRUM W28-XQ1A-8 $34.00
00128132 BOARD, CONTROL, IM,      115V, $444.00
00128157 GATE ASSEMBLY,220/230V $1,124.00
00128173 INSULATION, 2' IPS X 1/2'POLY. $34.00
00128348 FITTING, SOLDER TEE 3/8 X3/8 X $13.40
00128355 FITTING, REDUCER, COPPER CXC 1 $5.10
00128488 ADAPTER,FEMALE,3/8 TUBE  X 1/2 $49.00
00128850 CONDENSER, WITH 31.5'    POWER $1,554.00
00128900 LEG,LEVELER NICKEL STEEL  WITH $13.40
00128942 BRACKET,BOTTLE,REF5,ALARM $28.00
00129478 FITTING,ADAPTER,FLARED   FEMAL $34.00
00129486 FITTING,ADAPTER,90 DEG   ELBOW $34.00
00129502 CONDENSER,WATER COOLED   HORIZ $1,018.00
00129833 KIT,BOARD,IP,GREEN       DISPL $2,387.00
00129858 COVER,CONSOLE,IP,GREEN   DISPL $820.00
00129882 HOT KEY,  DEG F FOR DIXELXR20C $93.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00129932 MANUAL, SELF CONTAINED   IOS, $6.80
00129973 VALVE,SOLENOID,WATER     120V $258.00
00130021 SOLDER,SILVER,FLUX       COATE $129.00
00130096 PROBE,TEMP,CONTROLLER    KIT $210.00
00130112 KEY,PROGRAMMING,DEG F $179.00
00130120 PANEL,LOWER FRONT REF II $764.00
00130138 EDGE TRIM,DOOR,REF5 II $494.00
00130146 EDGE TRIM,DOOR,REF4 II $550.00
00130161 PANEL,REAR,REF II $406.00
00130278 WATER FILTER,CARBON      (6/PA $1,499.00
00130625 COVER, FRONT/TOP, A/C    AND W $1,789.00
00130633 COVER, FRONT/TOP, SPLIT  SYSTE $1,462.00
00130658 ASSEMBLY, DOCKING, A/W $1,988.00
00130674 CUP, SANITIZER $227.00
00130690 RESEVOIR, WATER $446.00
00130708 CLAMP, V-BAND $258.00
00130716 BEARING W/ HOUSING $1,070.00
00130724 EVAPORATOR, 975 $3,318.00
00130732 BASE, SUPPORT, EVAP $456.00
00130740 CAP, EVAP SUPPORT $416.00
00130799 GEARMOTOR, 120V $4,596.00
00130807 GEARMOTOR, 975, 240V $4,596.00
00130815 ASSEMBLY, SHUTTLE $664.00
00130823 VALVE, SOLENOID, FILL,   120V $153.00
00130831 VALVE, SOLENOID, FILL,   240V $180.00
00130849 SENSOR, SHUTTLE $347.00
00130856 BASE, 975, A/C & W/C $882.00
00130864 BASE, 975, SPLIT SYSTEM $850.00
00130872 COVER, ELECTRIC BOX, 975 A & W $258.00
00130880 CAP, SANITIZER $168.00
00130898 COVER, ELECTRIC BOX, 975R $258.00
00130906 STAND OFFS, CONTROL      BOARD $10.00
00130914 CONDENSER, A/C, 975 $1,649.00
00130922 SHROUD, CONDENSER, A/C,  975 $465.00
00130930 ASSEMBLY, FAN, CONDENSER,A/C, $452.00
00130971 HARDWARE, MOUNTING, EVAP BASE, $6.80
00130989 HARDWARE, MOUNTING, CAP, EVAP, $10.00
00130997 VALVE, TXV, 975 $317.00
00131011 TUBE,ICE FILL, 975T $171.00
00131045 TUBING, SUCTION LINE $386.00
00131052 VALVE, WATER             REGUL $918.00
00131060 PACKAGING, RETURN $302.00
00131433 INSTRUCTION, CONTROLLER  PROGR $6.00
00131524 SANI-SPONGE, 1.5' X .81' DIA, $8.30
00131532 GASKET, 1' X 1', RUBBER  SEAL, $11.90
00131649 SLIDE,LOWER SNOUT,27' $445.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00131722 KEY,PROGRAMMING,DEG C $93.00
00131755 HOT KEY, DEG C, FOR DIXELXR20C $93.00
00131987 SCREW, CAP, 1/4-20 X 3/4 G8 ZC $5.10
00132175 BOWL AND O-RING,OPAQUE   EVERP $172.00
00132183 O-RING                   EVERP $25.10
00132217 KIT,CONVERSION,CP TO     DIXEL $1,568.00
00132902 BOARD, CONTROL           HORIZ $1,076.00
00132910 BOARD, CONTROL           HORIZ $1,151.00
00133249 FITTING, WATER INLET 3/8 NPT  $32.00
00133264 KIT,REF RELAY RETROFIT $416.00
00133272 RELAY,25A,120V,DPST-NO   1/4' $171.00
00133504 START CAPACITOR, HORIOZN 1300, $110.00
00133512 RUN CAPACITOR, HORIZON   1300, $92.00
00133579 LABEL,SCHEMATIC,REF RELAYRETRO $10.00
00133587 CAP, START CAPACITOR     HORIZ $13.40
00133603 RUBBER-CUSHIONED STEEL   LOOP $13.40
00133652 COMPRESSOR, HORIZON 1300 TECUM $2,002.00
00133876 INSULATION, EVAPORATOR   HINGE $124.00
00134270 CASTER, ROLL AND SET     G-DOK $1,018.00
00134288 SUPPORT, CASTER          ALUMI $283.00
00134312 SCREW, CARRIAGE, 1/4-20  X 2.5 $4.50
00134379 TERMINAL,RCPT,.187X.032  BLACK $10.00
00134494 TEE, UNION 3/8           JOHN $34.00
00134502 ELBOW,REDUCING,3/8 X 1/4 JOHN $25.10
00134593 FILTER, DRIER R404A      SPORL $59.00
00134601 VALVE, TXV 1 TON R404A   3 ODF $144.00
00134635 GRILL, RETURN - 16' X 16'WHITE $154.00
00134643 BREAKER, CIRCUIT, 20 AMP PANEL $67.00
00134882 KIT, INTEGRATION         TOP M $931.00
00134890 KIT, INTEGRATION         SATEL $639.00
00134908 WHEEL, 6', SC75 $138.00
00135012 FRAME, BASE $104.00
00135103 COMPRESSOR, GROMMET &    SLEEV $34.00
00135228 LINE, EVAPORATOR WATER   FEED, $154.00
00135236 LINE, 12# EVAPORATOR     WATER $134.00
00135574 GASKET, AIR INTAKE $23.60
00135723 EXTENSION, SA COUPLING $75.00
00135988 NUT, LOCK 3/4                 $8.30
00136077 BRACKET, DRAIN PAN       LOCAT $27.00
00136101 BOLT, CARRIAGE 10-32 X 2'18-8S $5.10
00136317 VALVE, TXV, 1400 $317.00
00136358 ELBOW, ANTI-KINK $111.00
00136507 SUPPORT, HOPPER 12# $79.00
00136663 STRAINER, WATER, 1/4 FNPTX 1/4 $73.00
00136903 PANEL, BLANK SPLASH      VU300 $104.00
00136986 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION,     .625, $226.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00137091 SCREW,PHIL PAN HD, 4-40 X7/8, $10.00
00137257 LEG, 4', 2.5' EXTENSION  #6175 $69.00
00137570 EVAPORATOR, 1300 $3,493.00
00137588 CONDENSER, A/C 1300 $1,713.00
00137596 SHROUD, COND, A/C        1300 $465.00
00137604 BASE, 1300, A/C & W/C $882.00
00137612 COVER, FRONT, A/C &      W/C $1,778.00
00137620 ASY, DOCKING, 1300       A/W $2,107.00
00137638 GASKET, COND, 1300A $34.00
00138057 BOX, STORAGE, GRAY       'STAC $154.00
00138073 CORD, STOCK, O-RING           $1.60
00138156 PIN, BAG RETAINING       VIRGI $107.00
00138214 BOX, ELECTRICAL, IM $68.00
00138255 COVERPLATE $57.00
00138313 NUT, FITTING, BULKHEAD   BIN, $92.00
00138321 GASKET, BULKHEAD FITTING .125' $45.00
00138693 GASKET, ICE ENTRY FOR    CORNE $75.00
00138883 COUPLING $8.30
00141234 DEFLECTOR, ICE, DOUBLE $331.00
00141432 KIT, EVAP WATER FEED     12 $113.00
00141440 KIT, EVAP WATER FEED $99.00
00141473 DIVIDER, STREAM, HOR 1400 $146.00
00141531 DIVIDER, STREAM, HOR 1000 $149.00
00141648 RELAY, START, 50 HZ.     W/ 6 $154.00
00141663 CAPACITOR, START, 50 HZ. 216-2 $128.00
00141689 CAPACITOR, RUN, 50 HZ.   45 MF $113.00
00141747 COMPRESSOR, 8200 BTUH,   220-2 $2,042.00
00141770 GEARMOTOR, 1/6 HP, 115V  60/50 $1,273.00
00142034 AUGERMOTOR, 12C/H $1,748.00
00142042 RELAY, START, MOTOR      BISON $227.00
001421 PLUG $167.00
00142414 TUBING, LIQUID LINE $67.00
00142430 VANE, SWITCH $28.00
00142513 DIVIDER, STREAM H1000 $570.00
00142521 DIVIDER, STREAM H14 $570.00
00142539 HOUSING, MAIN $1,330.00
00143677 FITTING, DRAIN PAN $196.00
00143685 LID, ICE ACCESS $802.00
00143693 LOCATORS, DRAIN PAN $128.00
00143941 FITTING, W/C COND        DRAIN $120.00
00144022 O-RING, #213 15/16 X 1 3/ $1.60
001443 $74.00
00144782 KIT, MAESTRO CORNELIUS   PR150 $667.00
00144923 LINE, DRAIN, MOLDED $95.00
00144949 FITTING, BULKHEAD, BIN,  25 DE $233.00
00145144 ELBOW, 3/4 X 3/4 BARB    BLACK $13.40



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00145300 O-RING, #118 $11.60
00145326 INSTRUCTION, DROP-IN     APPLI $5.10
00145417 COUPLING, MOLDED W/      SS TU $41.00
001458 $64.00
00145946 SENSOR, ULTRASONIC       DV $244.00
00146241 INVERTER, AUGER $1,893.00
00146258 INVERTER, AGITATOR $1,767.00
00146738 SCREW, SERT, 8-32 $5.10
00146803 KIT, ICE DISTRIBUTION    UNIT, $468.00
00147322 BRACKET, ICE HOSE ENTRY  & T'S $41.00
001474 $62.00
001475 $35.00
00147652 PAN, DRAIN $695.00
00147660 DOOR, SHUTTER $1,334.00
00147678 FITTING, TEE 1', BARBED  MCMAS $21.90
00147751 PLATE, LOCKING $210.00
00147777 KIT, BULKHEAD FITTING $820.00
00147892 FITTING, BULKHEAD $264.00
00149765 MOTOR, FAN, I/M, 9 WATT  EURO $238.00
00150755 SCREW, THUMB, 8-32 X     .37 L $4.50
00151555 LEVER, DIVERTER PADDLE $10.00
00151936 TRIM, ICE OPENING        CUT I $5.10
00152017 RETAINER, ICE HOSE $43.00
00152744 WHEEL, 8'  X 1- 5/8' WIDEW/ (2 $36.00
00152876 WIREFORM, SHELF          EPOXY $151.00
00152892 GUARD, FAN $67.00
00152983 BRACKET, FAN $82.00
00152991 BLADE, FAN $75.00
00153130 CORD, POWER, 5-15 X C13  90'  $34.00
00153635 SUPPORT, ELECTRICAL BOX $75.00
00153684 EXTENSION, SA COUPLING $83.00
00153932 SWITCH, SAFETY, HEATER $151.00
00154195 TUBE, GUIDE $36.00
00154203 SCREW, #6 PHILLIPS,      FOR P $5.10
00154401 TRIM, ICE OPENING        CUT I $5.10
00155192 KIT, DRAIN CONVERSION $570.00
00155200 BRACKET, DRAIN PAN &     LOCAT $302.00
00155218 DRAIN BOX $251.00
00155531 HEATER, DOOR, FZR5 $616.00
00155549 HEATER, DOOR, FZR4 $692.00
00155564 COVER, EVAPORATOR,       FZR5 $549.00
00155572 COVER, EVAPORATOR,       FZR4 $573.00
00155614 PAN, DRAIN, EVAP $573.00
00155622 PAN, CONDENSATE $141.00
00155630 KEY, PROGRAMMING,        FREEZ $93.00
00155648 KEY, PROGRAMMING,        FREEZ $93.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00155671 VALVE, EXPANSION $224.00
00155697 PROBE, 8' COILED FOR     DIXEL $75.00
00155705 PROBES, TEMP & HARNESS $485.00
00155747 FITTING, BULKHEAD, VISIONIMS $338.00
00155788 NUT, BULKHEAD FITTING,   VISIO $111.00
00155812 COVER, DISTRIBUTION ASSY $67.00
00155879 CAPACITOR, RUN           TECUM $113.00
00155895 HEATER, CRANKCASE        TECUM $141.00
00155945 CONTROL, PRESSURE, DUAL  TECUM $443.00
00155952 CONTACTOR                TECUM $155.00
00155978 GASKET, SUCTION          SERVI $10.00
00156067 SUPPORT, ELECTRICAL BOX $101.00
00156075 EXTENSION, ELECTRICAL    BOX S $82.00
00156240 SUPPORT, SHELF, SNAP     T30-5 $8.30
00156265 DRIER, FILTER, 083S      SPORL $121.00
00156281 KIT, NOZZLE & DIFFUSER   IMI B $96.00
001571 $42.00
00157123 RELAY, START HORIZON 14008200R $34.00
00157131 RELAY, START, 50 HZ HORI 1400 $34.00
00157263 TRIM, SNOUT, HORIZ 27    23.80 $8.70
00157305 RELAY, STARTING          TECUM $154.00
00157339 CONDENSER                TECUM $634.00
00157347 SHROUD, CONDENSER        TECUM $13.40
00157412 BRACKET, FAN             TECUM $13.40
00157511 FRONT, TOP ASSY, 48' $233.00
00157586 GUARD, COVER, EVAPORATOR $88.00
00157610 CABLE, ASSY, HIGH        PRESS $21.90
00157644 COVER,FRONT(DEG. C)      FOR D $13.40
00157669 COVER, FRONT, LOWER $906.00
00158055 COVER,FRONT(DEG. F)      FOR D $13.40
00158154 LATCH, DOOR, KEYPAD LOCK REF $28.00
00159178 FITTING, PLASTIC, 90 DEG,1/4 N $13.40
00159210 CAP $77.00
00159590 SUPPORT, LEG, LH $171.00
00159608 SUPPORT, LEG, RH $171.00
00159830 COVER, OPERATOR          INTER $128.00
00159855 SCREW,THUMB,KNURLED,     1/4-2 $8.30
00159954 INSTRUCTION, INSTALLATIONRIDE $5.10
00159970 INSTRUCTION, INSTALLATIONREMOT $5.10
00160093 LOCK, SPRING BOLT $733.00
00160101 LOCK, KEYPAD HOUSING     ROUND $311.00
00160309 COVER, DRAIN SOLENOID    DB383 $13.40
00160317 SPACER, DRAIN SOLENOID   3/4 R $10.00
00161356 WASHER, RETAINER $13.40
00161406 KIT, AUGER BOLT $124.00
00161513 WASHER, AUGER BOLT $128.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00161612 PAN, CONDENSATE $182.00
00161737 SHEET, ABS 20X26         (POLA $135.00
00161752 SHEET, ABS 20X48 $144.00
00161786 WASHER,FLAT,#10,1/16 THK $10.00
00161794 SCREW,FLAT HD,10-32X7/8 $10.00
00161802 NUT,ACORN,SELF-LOCK      10-32 $10.00
00161810 KIT, RELAY & HARNESS 60HZ $164.00
00161828 KIT, RELAY & HARNESS 50HZ $183.00
00161927 SLIDE, DRAWER            S26-Y $220.00
00162073 PROBE, CHART RECORDER    USE W $891.00
00162081 PEN, CHART RECORDED      6 PEN $219.00
00162099 CHARTS, BBR RECORDER     60 CH $233.00
00162230 DOOR,KEYPAD,REF5 $1,475.00
00162248 DOOR,KEYPAD,REF4-ADA $1,675.00
00162669 PULLER, GEARMOTOR $416.00
00163089 BRACKET, IM ELECTR BOX,  FREES $8.30
00163212 CABLE, NETWORK PATCH,    GRAY, $93.00
00163824 BRKT, WATER RESERVOIR $57.00
00164046 BASE PLATE, AUGER MOTOR $44.00
00164145 COUPLING, SONAR MOUNT $182.00
00164152 TUBE, SONAR MOUNT $171.00
00164186 KIT, DROP-IN, IMS        INTEG $1,151.00
00164574 PLATE, BACKING $4.40
00164632 LOCKING RING, FOR BREAKERELBOW $5.10
00165019 ACTUATOR, SHUTTLE FOR    BREAK $9.90
00165118 VALVE, EXPANSION $249.00
00165126 BAFFLE, AIR $175.00
00165134 DRAWER $416.00
00165142 KIT, DRAWER SLIDE $485.00
00165159 PANEL, FRONT, REF5-BB $1,104.00
00165167 PROBE, TEMP, REF5-BB $311.00
00167023 ELBOW, BREAKER ASSY      W/ .7 $88.00
00167122 GASKET, BREAKER ELBOW    2.62 $13.40
00167213 PANEL, BINTOP,           HC1000/1400 R/N BT $38.00
00167320 PLATE, IM, FOLLETT       HCC10 $75.00
00167726 ROLLER, BALL BEARING,    DRAWE $11.90
00167882 BOX, T-STAT, RIDE FILL   ABS W $83.00
00167973 HARDWARE, BAFFLE SECURING $59.00
00168096 KIT, MAGNETIC SWITCH, DV $260.00
00168112 HOSE, POLYWIRE PLUS      KURIY $43.00
00168781 CHAIN, ROLLER DISPENSE   MOTOR, 67+1 CONN LINK    CONTINUOUS, NICKEL PLATED $34.00
00168831 PLATE, DIV VALVE $42.00
00168914 INSULATION, PARKER VALVE 3/8, $60.00
00168922 INSULATION, BREAKER ELBOWCXL2F $49.00
00168930 INSULATION, SHUTTLE ACT. BASE, $67.00
001693 $94.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00170290 FAN BLADE, HORIZON       B7381 $120.00
00170688 KIT, KEYPAD LOCK RETROFIT $1,166.00
00170803 DRAIN, WASTE, 25/50     $218.00
00170829 BRUSH, BOTTLE, 4' LONG   1-3/8' DIAMETER, 12' LENG                         $49.00
00171116 BOTTLE, 125 ML $34.00
00171124 GASKET, 125 ML BOTTLE $13.40
00171132 BRACKET, BOTTLE, 125 ML $32.00
00171157 BRACKET, STACKING $23.60
00171181 CABLE, WATER PROBE ASSY $13.40
00171199 BOARD, CONTROL, MAIN DV $404.00
00171207 COUPLING, TRANSPORT TUBE $124.00
00171215 FITTING, BULKHEAD $124.00
00171223 KIT, BULKHEAD CONNECTOR $185.00
00171264 ELBOW, ACTUATOR $129.00
00171272 BODY, ACTUATOR $154.00
00171280 TUBE, POLYWIRE, 10' $549.00
00171298 TUBE, POLYWIRE, 20' $1,095.00
00171306 TUBE, POLYWIRE, TOP MOUNT $128.00
00171322 SHUTTLE ACTUATOR $485.00
00171363 SENSOR, WATER $716.00
00171371 RING, LOCKING $82.00
00171405 HOSE, ICE, NOZZLE TO     COUPL $88.00
00171660 RING, LOCKING, SENSOR    MOUNT $129.00
00171678 NUT, CAGE, SS, 3/8-16 $10.00
00171736 TUBE, SENSOR MOUNTING,   DROP- $233.00
00172353 KIT, HEAT EXCHANGER $317.00
00172361 INSULATION, HEAT         EXCHA $13.40
00172627 KIT, MEMBRANE SWITCH, DV $764.00
00172643 ANCHOR, WALL, STACKING $22.60
00172684 KIT, BOARD, DV CONTROL   PANEL $1,440.00
00172734 PANEL, BEV LVR/PB C12    WALL $177.00
00172767 PANEL, BEV LVR/PB C12 $111.00
00172858 KIT, HARNESS, WIRING HC  TO DV $233.00
00172999 COMPRESSOR               TECUM $2,343.00
00173005 CAPACITOR, STARTING      TECUM $92.00
00173021 RELAY, STARTING          TECUM $141.00
00173047 VALVE, SERVICE, RECEIVER TECUM $83.00
00173062 CONDENSER, 1000 DUAL FAN TECUM $1,219.00
00173088 BLADE, FAN               TECUM $111.00
00173104 CONTROL, LOW PRESSURE    TECUM $355.00
00173112 CONTROL, HIGH PRESSURE   TECUM $74.00
00173120 CONTROL, FAN CYCLING     TECUM $101.00
00173393 FLEXI-KIT FT38A, 60-C;   LLS83 $1,280.00
00173559 PANEL, FRONT, FRZ5-PL $1,104.00
00173666 SCREW, SELF-TAPPING,     #10 X $1.60
00173955 KIT, BOARD, MAIN CONTROL DV $1,273.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00175133 KIT, COVER, DV CONTROL   PANEL $101.00
00175141 COUPLING, ICE TUBE, SVC  PART $124.00
00175166 KIT, DV GEARMOTOR ASSY $1,503.00
00175174 KIT, SENSOR, ULTRASONIC  SVC P $594.00
00175208 KIT, BRACKET, TRANS TUBE,VU300 $157.00
00175299 TUBE, ICE, SHUTTLE TO    COUPL $133.00
00175869 FILTER DRIER, LIQUID     SPORL $152.00
00175885 SIGHT GLASS, 3/8         TECUMSEH #70084-S $134.00
00175893 CHECK, VALVE, 3/8        TECUM $258.00
00175935 VALVE, SERVICE, DISCHARGETECUM $120.00
00176149 BRKT, W/C CONDENSER      MOUNT $107.00
00178004 FITTING, WATER INLET          $42.00
00178434 LID, ICE MANUAL FILL     44', $1,262.00
00179549 STRIKE, SNAP $8.30
00179556 FASTENER, LATCH $8.30
00180034 COVER, ELECTRICAL BOX, IM $35.00
00181180 TRANSFORMER, 24V         DIGI $141.00
00181388 FITTING, ADAPTOR, 3/8'   FLARE X 1/4' FNPT        $13.40
00181396 GRILL, DRAIN PAN, 12V $471.00
00181412 PAN, DRAIN, 12V $540.00
00181610 GUARD, SPLASH, 12V $387.00
00181628 GRAPHIC, LID, VU300D, 24V $81.00
00181990 PAN, DRAIN, EVAPORATOR $18.40
00182451 KIT, POS CLAMP, ICE DIST UNIT, $21.90
00182469 KIT, NUT & ROD, DV $49.00
00182550 KIT, VU155 SONAR COVER,  SVC P $120.00
00182568 KIT, LID, REAR, SONAR,   VU155 $171.00
00182709 CLAMP, CABLE, .75DIA     PUSH $5.10
00182808 LEVER, DISPENSE $18.70
00183319 HOT KEY, F, REF          TAG Y $93.00
00183327 HOT KEY, C, REF          TAG Y $93.00
00183723 KIT, CONTROLLER & PROBE  REF4/ $636.00
00183731 KIT, NTC PROBE, REF4/5 $311.00
00184028 INSULATION, PIPE 1/2 ID X1/2 WALL, BLK FOAM RUBBER#APT01212  $10.00
00184036 INSULATION, PIPE 3/8 ID X1/2 WALL, BLK FOAM RUBBER#APT03812 $10.00
00184275 FILTER MEDIA, 12-1/8' x  13-1/ $41.00
00184549 DRAIN TUBE, HOPPER $119.00
00184887 BRACKET, CAP TUBE $266.00
00184895 BOX, THERMOSTAT $773.00
00185116 BRKT, LEVER SUPPORT $21.90
00185223 INSTRUCTION, HORIZ FIELD IMS R $5.10
00185421 DRAIN TUBE, EVAPORATOR $57.00
00185769 CONNECTOR, MTA-100 $5.10
00185777 COVER, STRAIN RELIEF     MTA-1 $5.10
00185793 CAPACITOR, STARTING           $141.00
00185827 CRANKCASE HEATER              $141.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00185835 VALVE,SUCTION SERVICE         $154.00
00185843 CONDENSER                     $1,856.00
00185850 EXCHANGER,HEAT                $1,023.00
00185934 HEAT EXCHANGER $390.00
00186197 INSULATION, HEAT         EXCHA $13.40
00186353 WIRE, FILTER SUPPORT $10.00
00186916 MANUAL, HCC1400A & W IM  OS $6.80
00187153 MANUAL, INSTALLATION &   OPERA $6.80
00187187 OVERFLOW TUBE, WATER     RESER $40.00
00187211 HOSE, 3/8'F COMPRESSION  x 48' $120.00
00187526 CABLE, HZN RS485 $141.00
00187674 CASTER, 2' SWIVEL, FT    BRK, $107.00
00187682 TUBING, 38/' STAINLESS $52.00
00188169 CABLE, CAT5E, BLUE, 20FT $101.00
00188359 ROLLER, DRAWER $13.40
00188367 KIT, SLIDE, REF20 $281.00
00188383 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 7/8, SS  PH FL $5.10
00190306 MOTOR, WHEEL, 220V, 60HZ $4,243.00
00190314 MOTOR, AUGER, 220V, 60HZ VW V0 $2,955.00
00190561 CORD, POWER, 14/3        15A/2 $67.00
00190579 CORD, POWER, 12/3        20/25 $83.00
00190892 STIFFENER, TOP, FRONT TO BACK $45.00
00191247 RETAINER, NOZZLE $3.30
00191338 FITTING, 90' ELBOW, 3/8' COMP $8.10
00191478 KIT, L5 GEARMOTOR        REPLA $2,461.00
00191882 STATION, DOCKING, HCD1400 $1,649.00
00192039 BRACE, FRONT TOTE BRACKET $96.00
00192070 PLATE, STRAIN RELIEF, KIT $52.00
00192088 CORD, POWER, HCD $129.00
00192096 CORD, POWER, HCC1000 $296.00
00192104 CORD, POWER, HCC1400 $341.00
00192377 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION      .615, $313.00
00192864 BRACKET, CHUTE $138.00
00192880 SHELF, REF25 $496.00
00192898 SHELF, REF20 $175.00
00192914 PAN, DRAIN, EVAPORATOR $75.00
00192922 PANEL, SPLASH, LVR $799.00
00192930 PANEL, SPASH, SS $779.00
00192955 LOUVER, INTAKE $171.00
00192963 LOUVER, EXHAUST $129.00
00192971 ASSY, DRIVE, DISPENSE $924.00
00192989 BASE, ICEMAKER $561.00
00193045 KIT, SLIDE, REF25 $303.00
00193169 CARTON, CARDBOARD        SHIPP $210.00
00193342 KEY, PROGRAMMING, REF øF $179.00
00193359 KEY, PROGRAMMING, REF øC $179.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00193367 KEY, PROGRAMMING, REF5BB $179.00
00193375 KEY, PROGRAMMING, FZR øF $179.00
00193391 KEY, PROGRAMMING, FZR5PL $101.00
00195651 BRACKET, TOTE $113.00
00195669 BRACE, TOTE BRACKET $75.00
00195776 MANUAL, IMS OP & SVC $5.10
00195818 CORD & SOCKET, IM POWER $233.00
00195826 CORD & SOCKET, BIN SIGNAL $154.00
00195834 CORD & PLUG, IM POWER $203.00
00195842 CORD & PLUG, BIN SIGNAL $154.00
00195859 CLEANER, LF2100, 1 LITER $138.00
00195917 CONDENSER, AIR COOLED $743.00
00195933 CONDENSER, WATER COOLED $1,044.00
00195941 BRACKET, RESERVOIR, W/C $318.00
00195958 DRAIN, WASTE $295.00
00195966 FITTING, COND WATER      CONNE $82.00
00195974 PROTECTOR, DRAIN PAN $276.00
00195982 SENSOR, DISPENSE, 15/50CI $153.00
00196006 LENS, SENSORSAFE, 25/50CI $82.00
00196030 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT, 25CI $111.00
00196048 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT, 50CI $107.00
00196063 DRAIN PAN, WITH MAGNETIC SWITC $540.00
00196089 LINE, W/C CONDENSER $474.00
00196097 ELBOW, WATER CONNECTION $375.00
00900084 CONTROLLER, TEMP, REF $731.00
00900134 BUMPER, PUSH IN $10.00
00900142 TUBE, HOPPER DRAIN $166.00
00900795 MAGNET                   MEDER $13.40
00901165 LATCH, TOUCH, PUSH TO    CLOSE $34.00
00901173 PILASTER, SHELF, FULL    LENGT $52.00
00901439 TUBE, EVAPORATOR FEED/   DRAIN $94.00
00901520 BASE, 4' LEG KIT $111.00
00901611 CAP, PIPE, SOCKET 3/4'   PVC S $10.00
00901652 FITTING, 3/8 X 3/8 MNPT $13.40
00901660 FITTING, 3/8 X 1/2' MNPT $18.40
00901678 FITTING, 90' ELBOW,      3/4' $10.00
00902015 PLUG, RECT 3/4' X 1-1/2' BLACK $5.10
00902072 PANEL, SPLASH, HI, NO    DRAIN $870.00
00902189 GROMMET, PORT, REF20/25       $8.30
00902213 SCREW, SEMS PAN HD,      10-32 $10.00
00902270 SWITCH, MEMBRANE, DB650 $126.00
00902338 CAP, NUT, ICE HOSE       COUPL $13.40
00902601 TRAY, CONDENSATE $21.90
00902908 KEY, LOWER AGITATOR MOTORDB650 $10.90
00902957 PIN, HAIRPIN COTTER      .062 $0.80
00903005 STANDOFF, .375'          PANEL $5.10



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00905513 SCREW, WELD, 1/4-20 X 3/4SS $5.10
00905646 PROBE, RTD, NIST         CALIB $656.00
00906016 GEARMOTOR, 1/6HP, 208-23060/50 $1,372.00
00906198 RECORDER, CHART          OEM S $3,447.00
00906255 FUNNEL, HOPPER DRAIN     TUBE $25.10
00907121 CHUTE, ICE DEVICE 4' $125.00
00907170 MOTOR, AUGER, 155        115/6 $1,113.00
00907188 MOTOR, WHEEL, 155        115/6 $1,733.00
00909622 GUARD, CORNER                 $25.30
00910174 KEYS, ICE PRO WINDOW,    SET O $36.00
00911743 SCREW M5X10 DIN7985 A2 PH $5.10
00912980 GASKET, COOLER $149.00
00913178 COUPLING, AUGER DRIVE    PC W/ $10.00
00913194 HOUSING, SEAL            PC W/ $16.70
00913202 MOUNT, HOPPER MOTOR $5.10
00913400 STUD, WHEEL, VU155 $79.00
00917195 KIT, CONTACTOR           REPLA $128.00
00917302 LINK, BOTTOM, ANCHOR $5.10
00917773 HEATER, EVAPORATOR       629 W $135.00
00917989 JOINT, CORNER 35.67'     POLAN $21.90
00918383 TUBING, HEAT SHRINK .5IN DIA x $1.10
00918441 KEY, 1/8' X 1/8' X 1'    TUMBL $5.20
00918557 SEAL, 5/8' DRIVE SHAFT   CARBO $43.00
00918599 O-RING, #130, 70 DURO    BUNA $10.00
00918631 VALVE, FLOAT, FIXED ARM  1/4' $20.80
00918771 CORD, POWER, SJT         16/3 W/ 5-15P, 11' $57.00
00918789 HOT KEY, UPRIGHT REF $95.00
00918813 PEN, CHART RECORDER      COBEX $225.00
00918821 CHARTS, COBEX            50/BO $311.00
00918839 PROBE, RTD               UPRIG $156.00
00918847 JACK, PANEL, RTD PROBE $45.00
00918870 BRACKET, PYXIS, UPRIGHT  REF $667.00
00918904 MOTOR, AUGER, U300 $2,170.00
00919282 COUPLING, TRANSPORT      TUBE, $28.00
00919290 FLAG, SHUTTLE $5.10
00919308 BRACKET, SHUTTLE CAP $8.30
00919373 BRACE, AUGER MOTOR, BISON $15.20
00919910 CLIP, WIRE $10.00
00920082 LABEL, BINTOP            'BACK $5.10
00920405 HEATER, EVAP DEFROST     RETRO $113.00
00922997 KIT, THERMAL BREAK $296.00
00923029 KIT, VU300 AUGER MOTOR $2,425.00
00923508 ASSY, FRAME, LOWER DOOR  28', $2,266.00
00923516 LIFT, DOOR 28'           MANIT $549.00
00923524 ASSY, FRAME, LOWER DOOR  45', MANITOWOC $2,468.00
00923532 LIFT, DOOR 45'           MANIT $552.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00923540 EVAPORATOR, L400         WITH $2,211.00
00923557 BEARING, TOP, L400, W/CAPMANIT $747.00
00923565 LID, WITH GRAPHICS       SINGL $2,377.00
00923573 LID, WITH GRAPHICS, DUAL SIDED $3,196.00
00923581 PANEL, SPLASH, 12#       ICE O $506.00
00923623 HEATER, EVAP DEFROST     RETRO $113.00
00923631 HEATER, EVAP DEFROST     PRODU $135.00
00923649 ASSY, DRAIN PAN DEFROST  HEATE $476.00
00923680 KEY, FZR, NEW CONT, C    6/15 $179.00
00923698 KEY, FZR-PL, NEW CONT, C 4/25 $179.00
00923706 KEY, FZR-PL, NEW CONT, C 6/25 $179.00
00923714 KIT, FZR DEFROST RETROFIT'CAUT $948.00
00923730 ASSY, DRAIN TRAP $88.00
00923748 INSTRUCTION, HORIZON     TIMER $5.10
00923805 ADAPTER, TIMER BIN STAT  HORIZ $317.00
00923953 KEY, FZR, OLD CONT, C    4/18 $179.00
00923961 KEY, FZR, OLD CONT, F    4/18 $179.00
00923979 KEY, FZR, NEW CONT, C    4/18 $179.00
00923987 KEY, FZR, NEW CONT, F    4/18 $179.00
00923995 KEY, FZR-PL, OLD CONT, C 4/25 $179.00
00924027 BRACKET, TOTE ASSY $1,475.00
00924035 CUP, CLEANING, 700 $73.00
00924043 BOARD, CONTROL, HCC, 4.2 AMP T $667.00
00924050 HOT KEY, SERVICE, XR60CX DUAL $73.00
00924068 HOT KEY, SERVICE, XR60CX DUAL $73.00
00924076 HOT KEY, XR20CX DUAL MAP REF4/ $179.00
00924092 ACTUATOR, SHUTTLE, L400  W/HOL $499.00
00924100 COVER, UPPER MOTOR ASSY $135.00
00924183 DRAIN PAN, ID650 $1,744.00
00924191 SOLENOID, EVU155         DISPE $238.00
00924209 MOTOR, UPPER AGITATOR    ASSY $3,909.00
00924217 SHAFT, UPPER DRIVE ASSY $558.00
00924241 SOLENOID, EVU300         DISPE $238.00
00924308 AGITATOR, UPPER ASSY $1,248.00
00924316 SEAL, SHAFT, UPPER RIGHT ASSY $67.00
00924324 SEAL, SHAFT, UPPER LEFT  ASSY $67.00
00924332 BEARING, UPPER LEFT ASSY $82.00
00924472 FOAM PACK, DOUBLE, VU300 $432.00
00924480 FOAM PACK, TRIPLE, VU300 $580.00
00924498 FOAM PACK, 4 VALVE, VU300 $1,524.00
00924506 DOOR, BIN ACCESS ASSY $1,336.00
00924514 LATCH, DOOR LOCK ASSY $182.00
00924522 PLATE, DOOR STRIKE ASSY $95.00
00924530 SENSOR, DOOR ASSY $619.00
00924548 MAGNET, DOOR ASSY $49.00
00924555 BRUSH, CLEANING ASSY $287.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00924597 BOARD, CONTROL, DB1000 $752.00
00924605 VFD, UPPER AGITATOR $1,110.00
00924613 HARNESS, WIRING, AGITATORMOTOR $129.00
00924639 ASSY, CIRCUIT BOARD $662.00
00924647 ASSY, CIRCUIT BREAKER $34.00
00924662 POWER SUPPLY, 12VDC      ID650 $425.00
00924688 BOARD, CONTROL, ID650    PROGR $592.00
00924720 CONTROLLER, HEATER, ID650 $360.00
00925008 KNOBS, FRONT COVER ASSY $67.00
00925024 CLAMP, AUGER TUBE ASSY $113.00
00925032 PIVOT, REAR CHUTE ASSY $67.00
00925040 PIVOT, FRONT CHUTE ASSY $142.00
00925057 ASSY, DRAIN $67.00
00925073 DRAIN, CUP W/LINE        ID650 $120.00
00925107 COVER, LOWER MOTOR ASSY $164.00
00925115 FRAME, BAGGER STAND ASSY $733.00
00925172 LEG, ADJUSTABLE ASSY $175.00
00925180 CHUTE, REAR ASSY $506.00
00925206 MOTOR, LOWER AGITATOR    ASSY $6,786.00
00925214 SHAFT, LOWER DRIVE ASSY $433.00
00925222 KEY, LOWER DRIVE SHAFT   ASSY $49.00
00925248 ASSY, BLOWER MOTOR $1,309.00
00925255 MOTOR, AUGER ASSY $4,335.00
00925263 COUPLING, AUGER DRIVE    ASSY $386.00
00925305 AGITATOR, LOWER ASSY $1,866.00
00925313 SEAL, SHAFT, LOWER RIGHT ASSY $45.00
00925321 SEAL, SHAFT, LOWER LEFT  ASSY $45.00
00925339 BEARING, LOWER LEFT ASSY $56.00
00925347 AUGER, DB650 $425.00
00925354 MOUNT, AUGER MOTOR       WITH $370.00
00925362 FRAME, AUGER TUBE        WITH $512.00
00925370 FRAME, DISPENSE ASSY $823.00
00925396 AGITATOR, LOWER, ID650 $962.00
00925487 CHUTE, DISPENSE, ID650 $373.00
00925503 ASSY, DRAIN PAN $426.00
00925511 ASSY, BAG PIN $151.00
00925529 HANDLES, BAG STAND ASSY $75.00
00925537 SEAL, AUGER TUBE ASSY $151.00
00925545 DUCT, BLOWER ASSY $135.00
00925552 COVER, FRONT ASSY $1,298.00
00925560 CHUTE, FRONT ASSY $684.00
00925578 TUBE, AUGER ASSY $891.00
00925586 CRADLE, AUGER TUBE ASSY $196.00
00925602 VFD, LOWER AGITATOR $1,072.00
00925610 STRIP, FUSE BLOCK $10.00
00925628 KIT, FUSE $82.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00925636 SWITCH, ROCKER $34.00
00925651 VFD, MOTOR CONTROLLER    ASSY $924.00
00925677 FILTER, LINE ASSY        EDB65 $639.00
00925685 REACTOR, LINE ASSY       EDB65 $830.00
00925701 KIT, SPONGE, HORIZON     MANIT $12.50
00925719 TUBE, TRANSPORT, HORIZON MANIT $88.00
00925925 KIT, WALL ANCHOR, REF/FZR $144.00
00925933 SHELL, UPPER, SIDE       REF20 $129.00
00926048 CHASSIS, OCS, FL900      POLYC $222.00
00926246 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT      OCS, $28.00
00926550 ADAPTER, BIN TO CHUTE    BLK, $19.40
00926618 KIT, STACKING, REF/FZR   LEGACY ON LEGACY $898.00
00926642 GRILL, DRIP PAN, BLK ABS NSF 51 LISTED $43.00
00927376 TAB, DRIP PAN SENSOR $5.10
00930875 POLYSTYRENE, 3/4' X      1 1/2 $3.20
00931113 AUGER, WIRE, OCS         7-SER $94.00
00931121 SEAL, SHAFT 3/8' CARBON  CERAM $34.00
00931170 MANIFOLD, 24V $439.00
00931501 CLAMP                    UPRIG $10.00
00931519 CAP, POLYPROPYLENE $5.10
00931790 CHAIN, ROLLER, #35, 42   LINKS $36.00
00931907 SCREW, M3 X 12, PHILLIPS PAN H $5.10
00931923 SCREW, M4 X 6, PHILLIPS  PAN H $1.60
00931931 SCREW, M5 X 12, PHILLIPS PAN H $10.00
00931949 SCREW, M5 X 16, PHILLIPS PAN H $5.10
00931956 SCREW, M5 X 20, PHILLIPS PAN H $0.70
00931964 SCREW, M5 X 25, PHILLIPS PAN H $5.10
00931972 NUT, ACORN, M6 X 1 MM    PITCH $5.10
00931980 NUT, SQ  M5 X .8 X 4 MM  THICK $10.00
00931998 SCREW, 10-16 X 3/8', HIGHLOW, $5.10
00932525 BRUSH, WITH HANDLE       DB650 $168.00
00932566 BRACKET, ELEC BOX, UD300 $28.00
00932798 PANEL, SIDE RH $62.00
00932806 PANEL, SIDE LH $68.00
00932855 PANEL, LOWER, UC, NON-ADA     $376.00
00932863 PANEL, LOWER, UC, ADA $456.00
00933127 SCREW, HEX HD LOCK #10-32X 1/2 $5.10
00933275 LID, ELECTRICAL BOX $11.90
00933606 CORD, BUNGEE, 1/8' BLACK LOOP $13.40
00933614 CHUTE, TRANSITION, 110,  $ INCLUDES $500 SETUP $35.00
00933812 ASSY, ICE WHEEL, 25/50 $204.00
00933879 INTERFACE, USER          ELAN# $368.00
00933895 TAB, COMP HOLD DOWN $3.30
00934109 BRACKET, ADA BASE PANEL $12.60
00937227 BRACKET, FRONT COVER $5.10
00937672 PLATE, REAR ICE CHUTE    MOUNT $93.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00937730 WHEEL, SKATE, 2' x 5/8'  WIDE, $4.90
00937748 PIN, CLEVIS, 1/4' DIA. X 1-1/8 $3.30
00938159 HOUSING, FILTER, 10'     CLEAR $183.00
00938308 INSULATION, PIPE 7/8' ID X 3/8 $3.50
00938555 MOTOR, AUGER, 220V, VU300 $2,458.00
00938621 LED, REMOTE DISPENSE     AREA $11.90
00938647 WIRING, OCS WATER        SENSO $34.00
00938654 WIRING, OCS BIN SHUTTLE  ASSY, WIRE TIED $8.30
00938662 WIRING, OCS REMOTE       SWITC $12.50
00938670 WIRING, OCS  MC TO UI    ASSY, $25.10
00939587 BRACKET, T-STAT $23.60
00939645 KIT, TOP COVER $336.00
00939652 ASSY, DRAWER, REF25 $684.00
00939660 ASSY, DRAWER, REF20 $707.00
00939710 ASSY, BASKET, REF25 $667.00
00939728 ASSY, BASKET, REF20 $595.00
00939801 POWER SUPPLY, CL2, 24VDC 35W $341.00
00939819 BLADE, CONDENSER FAN     UPRIG $454.00
00939835 COIL, EVAPORATOR/COND    REF1 $335.00
00939876 KIT, LH, NON HTD DOOR $3,151.00
00939884 KIT, RH, NON HTD DOOR $4,103.00
00939900 KIT, POWER CORD & PLUG $430.00
00939959 KIT, DOOR SWITCH $317.00
00939967 KIT, DOOR MAGNET $238.00
00939983 KIT, BRACKET, STRIKE $83.00
00939991 KIT, LH HTD DOOR $4,065.00
00940007 KIT, RH HTD DOOR $4,435.00
00940098 SHELL, UPPER, SIDE       REF25 $142.00
00940122 KIT, SOFT PORT $246.00
00940130 ASSY, FACADE FOR CHART   RECOR $1,986.00
00940148 ASSY, PROBE, EVAP, NTC $277.00
00940155 ASSY, FACADE NOT FOR     CHART $2,113.00
00940395 SCREW, PH FL HD, 10-32 X 1 1/8 $5.10
00940452 GUARD, FAN, REF1/2 $10.00
00940460 MOTOR, FAN, REF1/2 $193.00
00940478 HINGE, DOOR, 1 5/8       $57.00
00940692 O-RING, OCS AUGER,       NSF L $5.10
00940700 SPRING, WAVE, SS         #CS10 $13.40
00940718 DRAIN PAN, EVAPORATOR    RETRO $75.00
00941039 GRAPHIC, VU300, 12V $226.00
00941237 BADGE, FOLLETT, DOMED,   ALUMI $6.80
00941328 CHUTE, TRANSITION        SYMPH $43.00
00941419 SCREW, M6 X 16, SOCKET   HEAD, $5.10
00941443 SCREW, M6 X 140, SOCKET  HEAD A2 (DYED BLUE)                               $5.10
00944918 MOTOR, 220V, 50/60 HZ    VU155 $1,063.00
00944926 MOTOR, 220V, 50/60 HZ    VU155 $1,646.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00945303 INSULATION, TUBING       1/4' $5.10
00945311 FAN, EVAPORATOR, MOTOR   & BLA $506.00
00945345 GASKET, DOOR $692.00
00945352 CAPACITOR, START         UPRIGHT COOLER -         85S-10173 $83.00
00945360 RELAY, START             UPRIG $59.00
00945378 TUBE, CAPILLARY          AND F $202.00
00945386 OVERLOAD, COMPRESSOR     UPRIGHT COOLER - 8300MRAS $34.00
00945394 HINGE, LH, TOP $82.00
00945410 HINGE, RH, TOP $412.00
00945436 KEY, DOOR $94.00
00945444 LOCK, DOOR $400.00
00945543 KIT, HOPPER BOX          SYMPH $146.00
00945717 AUGER, H1000 $4,722.00
00945725 AUGER, H1400 $5,168.00
00945766 EVAPORATOR               UPRIGHT COOLER           50880E $384.00
00945774 CONDENSER                UPRIG $386.00
00945782 GUARD, FAN, COND         UPRIG $175.00
00945790 BRACKET, LOCK STRIKE     REF1 $8.60
00945972 SUPPORT, FRONT $59.00
00945980 SUPPORT, UPPER $30.00
00946038 PANEL, REAR, 22' CABINET $128.00
00946079 PANEL, REAR, 30' CABINET $36.00
00946384 CAP, TOP, EVAPORATOR     NON-L $34.00
00946392 INSULATION, EVAPORATOR   HINGE $152.00
00946467 TRIM, WINDOW, HORIZONTAL $83.00
00946475 TRIM,WINDOW,VERTICAL $51.00
00946491 INSULATION,HEAT EXCHANGERBOTTO $13.40
00946509 INSULATION, ACCUMULATOR  FRONT $15.20
00946517 INSULATION, ACCUMULATOR  BACK, $10.00
00946665 CAP, RESERVOIR, BLACK    ABS W $20.20
00946939 PANEL, REAR              RN140 $107.00
00946970 LEG, 2' X 6', 16GA       5/8-11 MTG STUD, W/NON-  REMOVABLE FOOT           $52.00
00947010 PANEL, SIDE, LH $42.00
00947028 PANEL, SIDE, RH $42.00
00947119 PLATE, KICK $32.00
00947267 PANEL, FRONT, RH, CVU3O0 $106.00
00947283 PANEL, TOWER, REAR/SIDE  RH CV $116.00
00947374 PANEL, REAR              RN127 $75.00
00947721 FLANGE, JACKET, FRONT    6061 $73.00
00947739 FLANGE, JACKET           REAR $3.30
00947747 TUBE, WATER DISPENSE     CVU30 $20.20
00947903 SPACER, RESERVOIR        GRAY $6.80
00948158 SCREW, M6 X 25, SOCKET   HEAD, $1.60
00948166 LEG, BLACK, 6' X 1-5/8' W5/8-1 $639.00
00948174 LEG, BLACK, 4' X 1-5/8' W3/8-1 $639.00
00948703 DWG, INSULATION, MAIN    HOUSI $16.20



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00948760 INSULATION, KIT, EPS-OCS 5 PAR $134.00
00948851 ROD, RETAINER, GRAY PVC  5/16' $36.00
00949024 LID, HOPPER, C12 $18.40
00949149 LABEL, SCHEMATIC, OCS    9.25 X 5.25 4 MIL WHITE  LAMINATED VINYL          $8.30
00949156 TUBING, HIGH SIDE, OCS        $52.00
00951541 LID, HOPPER, C12 $113.00
00951574 SOCKET, CASTER $82.00
00951582 FAUCET, 9725, 20 $179.00
00951590 CASTER, 5', W/ BRAKE $433.00
00951608 AXLE, THREADED $171.00
00951616 CAP, AXLE, 5/8', ACORN $10.00
00951624 SPACER, AXLE, 5 / 5' X   1/2' $10.00
00951632 WHEEL, 8', ICE BIN $494.00
00951889 BOWL, PRE FILTER, OPAQUE W/O-R $183.00
00952507 PLUG, DOME 2 1/8',       BLACK, HEYCO #2403 $10.00
00953042 BOARD, CONTROL, IM       115V $266.00
00953133 PANEL, ACCESS, TOP       VU300 $511.00
00953141 LID, W/GRAPHICS, CVU300N0 $1,439.00
00953174 ASSY, DOOR, REF2 $1,070.00
00953182 ASSY, DOOR, REF1 $990.00
00953190 KIT, SCREWS, HINGE       REF1/ $5.10
00953208 KIT, PANEL, FRONT, REF1/2 $182.00
00953281 HOPPER, 25 CUBE $2,117.00
00953299 HOPPER, 50 CUBE $2,270.00
00953307 HOPPER, 110 CUBE $2,816.00
00953570 FILTER, MEDIA, 14'X16 1/2X 1/4 $49.00
00953778 COVER, BOTTOM $5.10
00954131 CARTON, BLANK - MTW      31-13 $129.00
00954388 O-RING, #254 - SILICONE  55 DU $13.40
00954412 CONDENSER, WATER         COOLE $1,280.00
00954420 CONDENSER, WATER         COOLE $1,640.00
00954594 ASSY, PUMP, BATH, VISION 220V $1,212.00
00955310 FILTER, MEDIA, 16 1/2' X 16 3/ $83.00
00955351 AUGER, SS W/ PADDLE      OCS $368.00
00955484 PLUG, HOLE, BLACK .187   HOLE $2.20
00955492 PLUG, HOLE, BLACK, .312  HOLE $2.20
00956144 SWITCH, SEALED           SUBMI $27.00
00956250 SCREW, PAN HEAD, PHILIPS 10-32 $5.10
00957266 INSTRUCTION, INSTALL     OVERV $75.00
00957613 DRAIN, TRAY ASSY, 7      SERIE $264.00
00957621 PANEL, FRONT ASSY        7 SER $952.00
00957639 PANEL, LEFT ASSY         7 SER $96.00
00957647 PANEL, RIGHT ASSY        7 SER $96.00
00957654 PANEL, TOP ASSY, 7 SERIES $238.00
00957662 PANEL, REAR ASSY         7 SER $41.00
00957688 CHUTE, WATER ASSY, 7     SERIE $281.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00957704 VALVE, SOLENOID, DISPENSEASSY, $155.00
00957712 SWITCH, CLEAN ASSY       7 SER $75.00
00957720 DRAIN, TUBE ASSY         7 SER $111.00
00957738 VALVE, SOLENOID, FAILSAFEASSY, $155.00
00957746 TUBING, ICE TRANSPORT    ASSY, $88.00
00957753 SWITCH, SHUTTLE ASSY     7 SER $18.40
00957795 AUGER, DISPENSE ASSY     7 SER $193.00
00957803 MOTOR, DISPENSE ASSY     7 SER $1,107.00
00957811 ASSY, GEARMOTOR, 7 SERIES $1,722.00
00957829 HOUSING, MAIN ASSY       7 SER $563.00
00957837 SCREW, MAIN HOUSING      ASSY, $13.40
00957845 AUGER, EVAPORATOR ASSY   7 SER $1,133.00
00957852 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION ASSY 7 SER $279.00
00957860 SEAL, AUGER ASSY         7 SER $81.00
00957878 ASSY, EVAPORATOR         7 SER $1,280.00
00957886 HOUSING, BUSHING ASSY    7 SER $394.00
00957894 HARDWARE, GEARMOTOR ASSY 7 SER $21.90
00957902 RESERVOIR, FLOAT ASSY    7 SER $404.00
00957910 LID, RESERVOIR ASSY      7 SER $224.00
00957928 VALVE, FLOAT ASSY        7 SER $175.00
00957936 CAP, INSULATION ASSY     7 SER $36.00
00957944 KIT, WATER OPTION, 7     SERIE $322.00
00957985 PACKAGING, RETURN, BASE  7 SER $918.00
00957993 PACKAGING, RETURN, DISP  7 SER $801.00
00958009 ASSY, COMPRESSOR         7 SER $595.00
00958017 CONDENSER, 7 SERIES $95.00
00958025 FAN, CONDENSER ASSY      7 SER $177.00
00958033 BOARD, CONTROL ASSY      7 SER $758.00
00958041 CAPACITOR, GEARMOTOR     ASSY, $43.00
00958058 CORD, 115 VAC ASSY       7 SER $82.00
00958066 SENSOR, RETAINER HW KIT  7 SER $13.40
00958090 RELAY, OVERLOAD ASSY     7 SER $36.00
00958108 PANEL, FRONT, BASE ASSY  7 SER $541.00
00958116 LATCH, BASE ASSY         7 SER $6.80
00958132 COMPONENTS, REFRIGERATION7 SER $545.00
00958140 KIT, RETURN, UC 7 SERIES $563.00
00958181 INSTRUCTION, INSTALL     OVERV $75.00
00958199 INSTRUCTION, INSTALL     OVERV $75.00
00958314 WHEEL, AGITATOR, 12# $101.00
00958397 INSTRUCTION, INSTALL     OVERVIEW HORIZON TOP MT  REMOTE CONDENSING UNIT IM $75.00
00958694 BRACKET, COMPRESSOR      SUPPO $21.70
00958728 COVER, EVAPORATOR, REF1 $53.00
00958736 SHROUD, EVAP FAN, REF1&2 $14.10
00958744 SHROUD, COND FAN, REF1&2 $19.30
00958793 BRACKET, LEVER SUPPORT $8.30
00958975 COVER, EVAPORATOR, REF2 $73.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00959494 CONTROLLER, REF1/2       XR30CX-4N1C7-FL          DUAL PROBE, SLEEP FUNC $552.00
00959502 KIT, COMPRESSOR, REF1 & 2 $556.00
00959510 TUBE, CAPILLARY, REF1 & 2 $83.00
00959528 LOCK, DEADBOLT $28.00
00959593 LABEL, DRAIN $10.00
00959684 GRAPHIC, CHEWABLE ICE $268.00
00960278 INVERTER                 KBv-2 $564.00
00960344 GASKET, DOOR, FZR20/25 $96.00
00960427 SPACER, .50 OD X .252 ID X .81 $5.10
00960682 SUPPORT, WATER TUBE $11.90
00960732 WARRANTY, EXTENDED       7 SER $1,454.00
00960799 COVER, REFRIGERANT,      REF/F $226.00
00960807 COVER, REFRIGERATION,    REF/F $251.00
00960823 GASKET, DOOR, REF1 $73.00
00960831 GASKET, DOOR, REF2 $82.00
00960849 GASKET, DOOR RETAINER    13.25 $5.10
00960856 GASKET, DOOR RETAINER    16.25 $5.10
00960864 GASKET, DOOR RETAINER    23.25 $5.10
00960872 SHELF, WIREFORM, REF1/2  14.5 X 14.5 $135.00
00960997 BRACKET, RESERVOIR       SHUTT $40.00
00961268 CORD, POWER, 18/3 X 108' NEMA $95.00
00961334 PILASTER, SHELF, 9' LG $10.00
00961631 DRIER, FILTER, REF1/2 $93.00
00961656 BRACKET, BOTTLE, 60ML $12.70
00962498 SHROUD, FAN $34.00
00965814 BAFFLE, AIR, REF1/2 $7.80
00965921 TUBE, ICE FILL, 11.69' LG2' SC $149.00
00965939 TUBE, ICE FILL, 16.69' LG2' SC $152.00
00966028 COMPRESSOR               RST45 $1,817.00
00966184 LABEL, CLEANING          INSTR $18.40
00966440 NOZZLE, DEFLECTOR, COMP  .615, 17-4 SS                                     $177.00
00966655 PLATE, WALL MOUNT        REF1/ $88.00
00966663 BRACKET, SUPPORT, WALL   REF1/ $86.00
00966671 BRACKET, RIGHT SIDE      REF1/ $23.40
00966689 BRACKET, LEFT SIDE       REF1/ $23.40
00967059 PAN, DRAIN, 12# $177.00
00967075 PAN, DRAIN, 25/50 $331.00
00967091 COVER, TOP, 12# $104.00
00967117 GRILL, SIDE, 12# $57.00
00967257 COVER, PROTECTIVE, T'STAT $51.00
00967430 TRIM, TOP SIDE, SATURN   ABS G $28.00
00967539 LOUVER, SIDE, SATURN     ABS, $15.10
00967596 HOT KEY, XR30CX, REF1/2 $154.00
00967604 SWITCH, POWER, 16A, 1/3  HP $10.00
00967711 LABEL, CLEAR DISPLAY $5.10
00967729 CHART, COBEX, F, SPECIAL $350.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00967760 CHUTE, DISPENSE, 12# $30.00
00967976 NOZZLE, W/DRAIN $733.00
00968115 MANIFOLD, HEAD ASSEMBLY  FOR: $75.00
00968339 ROD, TORSION, DOOR            $87.00
00968354 MAGNET, 3/8' DIA X .25   THICK $8.30
00968396 HINGE, SPRING CLOSURE         $18.00
00968479 O-RING, #119, 70 DURO    BUNA $5.10
00968909 PANEL, REAR, E7 $128.00
00968917 SOLENOID, WATER DISPENSE E7 $96.00
00968925 SOLENOID, WATER FAILSAFE E7 $155.00
00968933 COMPRESSOR, W/MOUNTS, E7 $557.00
00968941 FAN, CONDENSER W/CORD, E7 $177.00
00968958 CAPACITOR, GEARMOTOR     EVAPO $60.00
00968966 RELAY, W/OVERLOAD        COMPR $10.30
00968974 PLUG, POWER INPUT, E7 $21.90
00968982 GEARMOTOR, HOPPER, E7 $1,107.00
00968990 GEARMOTOR, EVAPORATOR, E7 $1,747.00
00969048 BOARD, CONTROL ASSY, E7 $758.00
00969055 COMPRESSOR, HCC1400 $2,026.00
00969063 COMPRESSOR, HCC1000 $1,994.00
00969071 COMPRESSOR, HCD1650 $4,520.00
00969089 COMPRESSOR, HCD1400 $2,254.00
00969097 COMPRESSOR, HCD1000 $2,196.00
00969113 COMPRESSOR, HCE1000 $1,960.00
00969329 JOINT, CORNER 17.71'     425/6 $10.00
00969501 WASHER, BUSHING 1.25 OD  X .86 $10.00
00969543 SPRING, WAVE, CREST TO   CREST $34.00
00969584 BOARD, CONTROL, IM $1,029.00
00969592 SEAL, TYPE 16, FLOWSERVE #16-075-266, NSF-51 CERT EU COMPLIANT $154.00
00969980 PANEL, SPLASH, LEVER $204.00
00970160 JOINT, CORNER 27.79'     950/1 $18.40
00973727 CHUTE, WATER, BLACK,     ABS W $25.10
00973883 ADAPTER, BIN TO CHUTE    BLACK $18.40
00973891 CHUTE, ICE, BLACK ABS W/ AGION $53.00
00973909 PLUG, CAP, ABS, NATURAL $10.00
00974071 ELBOW, STAINLESS STEEL $11.90
00974261 FITTING, ELBOW, 1/4' TUBEOD X $20.20
00974329 O-RING, #151,NITRILE BUNAN, 70 $21.90
00974337 O-RING, #121,NITRILE BUNAN, 70 $5.10
00974352 SCREW, HEX HD, 5/16-18 X 4 1/4 $5.10
00974394 KEY, 3/16 X 3/16 X 3/4 LG316 S $21.90
00974485 MOTOR, FAN, AXIAL        230/1 $53.00
00974600 INSULATION KIT SATURN    8 PCS $281.00
00974683 SKID, REF/FRZ/BIC $154.00
00974766 NUT, SPEED FLANGE 3/16'  1/2' $5.10
00974998 DIVIDER, BIN, 3 X 7      6/PK $36.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00975078 CONTROLLER, FZR4/5,      XR60C $353.00
00975136 RELAY, DEFINITE PURPOSE  CONTA $110.00
00975219 WIRING, HIGH PRESSURE    SWITC $16.70
00975227 WIRING, REMOTE SWITCHES  ASSEM $11.90
00975235 WIRING, SHUTTLE ASSEMBLY 700, $16.70
00975243 WIRING, WATER SENSOR     ASSEM $41.00
00975565 GEARMOTOR, 115V, SATURN  60 HZ $1,862.00
00975698 KIT, RELAY RETROFIT      REF4/ $634.00
00975706 KIT, CONTROLLER, XR60CX  DUAL $764.00
00975748 HANDLE, DOOR, FZR20/25 $133.00
00976357 KIT, RETROFIT, NEW XR60CXFZR4/ $1,326.00
00976647 CONTROLLER, REF4/5       XR20C $283.00
00976670 KIT, RETROFIT, NEW XR60CXFZR5- $1,507.00
00976753 CORD, UK, 2.5 METERS     IEC 6 $95.00
00976787 CONNECTOR, BULKHEAD      REDUC $34.00
00976845 LEVER, DISPENSE $5.10
00976852 RELAY, SOLID STATE, 25A  120V, $180.00
00977017 CAPACITOR, START, 115V   60 HZ $43.00
00977033 RELAY, START, 115V 60HZ  SATUR $113.00
00977058 KIT, CONTROLLER, XR60CX  DUAL $764.00
00977181 KIT, RELAY RETROFIT      REFBB $953.00
00977314 RETAINER, ICE HOSE $10.00
00977322 GASKET, ICE HOSE $6.80
00977405 GASKET, BIN CAP, 1/16'   THICK $6.80
00977447 EVAPORATOR, 1650 $3,732.00
00977454 COMPRESSOR, BOXED        1650# $3,646.00
00977462 CAPACITOR, RUN, 45 MFD,  440V, $113.00
00977470 RELAY, START, 820ARR3J56 $81.00
00977504 VALVE, SERVICE, SUCTION  7/8', $179.00
00977512 HEATER, CRANKCASE        TEC # $73.00
00977520 EXCHANGER, HEAT          TEC # $1,065.00
00977579 VALVE, EXPANSION THERMAL $355.00
00977827 NUT, HEX, KEPS, 1/4-20   W/STA $10.00
00977850 PANEL, SPLASH, LEVER     ICE O $78.00
00977900 LABEL, CARTON                 $1.50
00977983 OVERLAY, SENSOR SAFE $13.40
00978304 GRILL, RETURN 18 W X 14 H650 S $107.00
00978486 CAP, WATER RESERVOIR     CLEAR $21.90
00978569 PANEL, AIR, FZR20/25 $112.00
00979534 INSULATION, TUBE         WHITE ICE, EA=6FT LENGTH $60.00
00979567 BRACKET, FLOAT RESERVOIR $28.00
00979633 KIT, SYMPHONY DRAIN $128.00
00979690 RESERVOIR, HORIZONTAL $185.00
00980144 TUBE, 12 LB DRAIN $107.00
00980151 TUBE, 12 LB RESERVOIR    DRAIN $59.00
00980482 RELAY, SS, 40A, 120V $324.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00980797 O-RING, #145,NITRILE BUNAN, 70 $5.10
00980854 BRACKET, PROBE GUARD $11.90
00980862 RECORDER, CHART, FZR20/25 $4,061.00
00980870 CHART, COBEX, C, FZR20/25 $251.00
00980912 KIT, LED LIGHT $639.00
00981167 CHUTE, ICE, AGION        RETRO $208.00
00981175 CHUTE, WATER, AGION      RETRO $200.00
00981183 CHUTE, ICE, AGION        RETRO $208.00
00981209 SOLENOID, WATER ASSY     12# $337.00
00981217 SWITCH, LEVER ASSY $96.00
00981225 CHUTE, ICE, AGION        RETRO $137.00
00981233 CHUTE, WATER, AGION      RETRO $135.00
00981241 CHUTE, ICE, AGION        RETRO $146.00
00981274 PANEL, SPLASH, LEVER     COMPL $1,588.00
00981282 PANEL, SPLASH, SS        COMPL $1,709.00
00981290 PANEL, SPLASH, LEVER     25/50 $378.00
00981308 PANEL, SPLASH, LEVER ICE ONLY, $407.00
00981332 PANEL, SPLASH, SS, 12# $292.00
00981357 PANEL, SPLASH, SS, WALL  HUNG, $370.00
00981365 PANEL, SPLASH, SS, 25/50 $370.00
00981373 PANEL, SPLASH, SS WALL   HUNG, $443.00
00981381 PANEL, SPLASH, SS ICE    ONLY, $454.00
00981399 PANEL, SPLASH, SS, ICE   ONLY $458.00
00981407 CHUTE, WATER, AGION      RETRO $135.00
00982249 SPOUT, HOPPER DRAIN      25/50 $18.40
00982405 SCREW, PAN HD, #8-32 X   1/4' $6.80
00982421 SCREW, PAN HD, #10-32 X  3/8' $8.30
00983312 NOZZLE, DEFLECTOR, SS    SATUR $245.00
00983536 GASKET, SHUTTLE HOUSING  .031' $6.80
00983551 SCREW, PHILLIPS PAN HD   10-32 $5.10
00983999 HINGE, BOTTOM, RH $419.00
00984005 HINGE, BOTTOM, LH             $395.00
00984229 ADJUSTER, TORQUEMASTER $128.00
00984237 HOLD OPEN, KIT $149.00
00984302 SHIELD, DRIP, RH, CVU300 $85.00
00984377 SHIELD, DRIP, LH, CVU300 $85.00
00984831 CHUTE, DISPENSE, LONG $41.00
00984898 CHUTE, DISPENSE, SHORT $41.00
00985028 SHUTTLE, MICRO MINI $1,230.00
00985077 CARTRIDGE, S101, RO SYS  PENTA $128.00
00985085 CARTRIDGE, ROM 20        PENTA $823.00
00985101 CARTRIDGE, EMPTY, RO     CLEAN $193.00
00985119 PLUG, RO CLEANING        PENTA $27.00
00985135 HEAD, ASSY, CLARIS, 1/4' QFC, $260.00
00986083 SWITCH, MINIATURE $30.00
00986125 UNION, ELBOW, 1/4'       JG #P $6.80



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00986216 HOUSING, MICROCHEWBLET   SS $378.00
00987578 FITTING, THRU-WALL       ADAPT $5.20
00987875 BRACKET, SOLENOID WATER $10.00
00988030 ELBOW, 1/4' TUBE X 3/8'  STEM, $18.40
00988055 PROBE, RTD, BOTTOM       160' $517.00
00988097 O-RING, -021, 70 DURO    BUNA- $5.10
00988170 MANUAL, HCC/HCD700A/W    O&S $6.80
00988238 CLAMP, PINCH, 3/4' TUBE $16.70
00989186 CAP, REFRIGERANT VALVE   HEX N $8.30
00989244 CAP, BOTTOM, DOOR HANDLE $21.90
00989251 CAP, TOP, DOOR HANDLE $21.90
00989293 PROBE, RTD, BOTTOM, NIST $656.00
00989400 ASSY, SVC LIFT DOOR $397.00
00989418 DOOR, LIFT-22'W $959.00
00989426 GASKET, SF DOOR 22' W    POLYECO $133.00
00990580 O-RING, 11/16' X 3/16'   WIDTH $2.10
00990879 GASKET, SF DOOR 42'W     POLY $175.00
00990978 SEAL, WATER RESERVOIR    SBR F $6.80
00991034 RECEIVER                 TECUM $516.00
00991067 COMPRESSOR, BOXED        1650# $2,021.00
00991075 FILTER, SUCTION          HFC10 $185.00
00991117 PHASE, MONITOR, HCF1000  1400/ $320.00
00991232 FITTING, 1/4 TUBE X 1/8  MNPT $10.00
00991638 COVER, OPERATOR CONTROL  PANEL $34.00
00991695 SUPPORT, BACK, REF/FZR   20/25 $41.00
00991760 COVER, TOP, REF/FZR      20/25 $116.00
00991778 TUBING DRAIN/SANITIZER   LA-41 $45.00
00991968 SUPPORT, WATER VALVE $20.20
00992313 FITTING, ELBOW, 90 DEG   1/8 N $13.40
00995605 CORD, POWER, 16/3        SHALL $42.00
00996207 PLATE, RH DISPENSE       DIVER $10.00
00996371 COMPRESSOR, BOXED        UPRIG $2,800.00
00996389 OVERLOAD, COMPRESSOR $34.00
00996397 CAPACITOR, START $60.00
00996405 CAPACITOR, RUN $83.00
00996421 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE $296.00
00996439 CONDENSER, FZR20/25           $312.00
00996447 KIT, FAN, CONDENSER      MOTOR $141.00
00996454 SHROUD, CONSENSER FAN $60.00
00996462 KIT, TXV, FZR20/25 $725.00
00996488 HEATER, DEFROST PAN      FZR20 $128.00
00996496 HEATER, DRAIN TUBE       FZR20 $93.00
00996504 OVERLOAD, THERMAL        PAN H $318.00
00996512 KIT, DRAIN TUBE & TRAP   FZR20 $60.00
00996538 KIT, ACCUMULATOR         FZR20 $355.00
00996546 KIT, FILTER/DRIER        FZR20 $81.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
00996579 ASSY, HINGE, RH $878.00
00996587 ASSY, HINGE, LH $878.00
00996595 ASSY, POWER CORD $362.00
00996603 ASSY, DOOR, RH W/HINGES $4,871.00
00996611 ASSY, DOOR, LH W/HINGES $4,403.00
00996629 ASSY, DOOR LOCK          FZR20 $83.00
00996637 KIT, DOOR HANDLE         FZR20 $401.00
00997148 GRILL, LH, SUREFILL      OPTIF $317.00
00997726 RELAY, START, AE4470     COMPR $49.00
00997759 CAPACITOR, RUN, AE4470   COMPR $35.00
00997833 TUBE, EVAPORATOR FEED $75.00
00997957 PTC, COMPRESSOR          103N0 $43.00
00998237 COMPRESSOR, HCF1650 $3,524.00
00998245 FILTER, DRIER, LIQUID    HCF10 $179.00
00998252 FILTER, DRIER, LIQUID    HCF16 $92.00
00998260 BRACKET, SHUTTLE SUPPORT 7 SER $20.50
00998278 COUPLING, TRANSPORT TUBE $28.00
00998286 FLAG, SHUTTLE $0.80
00998294 SCREW, M3 X 12, PHILLIPS PAN H $0.30
00998302 SPRING, WAVE, SS         #CS10 $12.50
00998328 SCREW, SELF-TAPPING      #10 X $0.30
00998336 BRACKET, SHUTTLE SUPPORT 7 SER $8.50
00998344 FITTINGS, SRX INSTALL $134.00
00998716 ADAPTER, 7/16-24 TO 1/4OD $21.90
00998740 TUBE, EVAPORATOR WATER   FEED, $52.00
00998849 PAN, GEARBOX CONDENSATION $49.00
00999771 EXCHANGER, HEAT          HE 10 $90.00
01001734 NOZZLE COMPRESSION 650   17-4 $101.00
01002252 TAPE, FOAM INSULATION    TAP18 $0.60
01002294 OVERLOAD, THERMAL        EVAP $318.00
01002385 KIT, EVAPORATOR          FZR20 $757.00
01002401 BRACKET, EVAP MOUNTING $154.00
01002724 KIT, POTENTIAL RELAY     FZR20 $124.00
01002732 KIT, HEATER, EVAP DEFROSTFZR20 $243.00
01002799 KIT, CONDENSATE, REMOTE  HORIZ $831.00
01002807 KIT, CONDENSATE, HORIZON WATER $757.00
01002831 KIT, EVAP COVER          FZR20 $341.00
01003532 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT      CT TO $205.00
01003581 CONTACTOR $133.00
01003920 BAFFLE, 300 SF $52.00
01003995 TUBE, 3/8' LIQUID SIDE   SERVI $13.40
01004142 ELBOW, 1/2' 90 FTG X     C LG $13.40
01004159 ASSY, PROBE CHANNEL $396.00
01004449 LATCH, DOOR, BOTTOM $11.90
01004472 O-RING, #241 $6.80
01004886 CASTER 5' LOCKING ITS    CART PL $12.10



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01005420 FITTING, 1/4 MPT X 3/8   TUBE $7.80
01005545 FITTING, 1/4 MNPT X 3/8' STEM $10.00
01006154 GRILL, FRONT, 700 $396.00
01006162 COVER, FRONT, 700 $1,174.00
01006170 STATION, DOCKING         LOUVE $1,665.00
01006188 EVAPORATOR, 700 $3,817.00
01006196 AUGER, 700 $2,271.00
01006204 HOUSING, MAIN, 700 $983.00
01006212 GEARMOTOR, 115/60, 700 $2,805.00
01006220 GEARMOTOR, 220/60, 700 $2,805.00
01006238 GEARMOTOR, 230/50, 700 $3,188.00
01006253 SHUTTLE, 700 $765.00
01006261 SWITCH, SHUTTLE, 700 $49.00
01006279 BUSHING, REAR, 700 $488.00
01006287 RESERVOIR, 700 $396.00
01006295 LID, RESERVOIR           PROBE $79.00
01006303 CHASSIS, 700 $630.00
01006329 VALVE, REGULATING, 700 $953.00
01006337 COMPRESSOR, 115/60, 700 $1,764.00
01006345 COMPRESSOR, 220/60, 700 $1,764.00
01006352 COMPRESSOR, 230/50, 700 $1,793.00
01006360 VALVE, EXPANSION, 700 $281.00
01006378 SENSOR, CHASSIS, 700 $18.40
01006386 LID, CONTROL BOX, 700 $406.00
01006394 CONDENSER, A/C, 700 $1,219.00
01006402 MOTOR, FAN, 115/60, 700 $416.00
01006410 BOARD, CONTROL, 240V     50/60 $747.00
01006428 BOARD, CONTROL, 115/60   700 $747.00
01006469 CONDENSER, OUTDOOR UNIT  H700, $7,139.00
01006485 TUBE, ICE, 700 $83.00
01006493 HARDWARE, AUGER, 700 $51.00
01006501 GASKET, W/RETAINER, 700 $13.40
01006535 RETAINER, EVAPORATOR     700 $149.00
01006543 PAN, DRAIN, 700 $49.00
01007053 FITTING, 1/4 MNPT X 1/4' STEM $5.10
01007087 BRACKET, DRAIN GUIDE $127.00
01012061 TRAY, CONDENSATE, REF/FZR $10.00
01012186 BRACKET, ELECTRICAL BOX, CI $23.60
01012228 SHIELD, DUST, BISON      MOTOR $52.00
01012251 STRAP, COPPER, TXV BULB $10.00
01012343 DISPLAY, BASIC UI        REF/F $43.00
01012400 SCREW, PHIL 10-32 X 3/4' PAN H $5.10
01012533 LINE, LIQUID, FIELD      INSTA $157.00
01012558 CABLE, WIRING, HIGH      PRESS $7.80
01012574 CABLE, WIRING, 12# WATER SENSO $51.00
01012582 CABLE, WIRING, BIN       SIGNA $18.40



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01012715 MANUAL, OPERATION/SERVICEHORIZ $6.80
01015759 GUIDE, RIGHT SIDE $34.00
01015767 GUIDE, LEFT SIDE $27.00
01015791 ASSY, DRAWER, FZR25 $653.00
01015809 ASSY, DRAWER, FZR20 $605.00
01015817 KIT, 125 ML BOTTLE W/    GASKE $49.00
01015841 KIT, SHELF, REF/FZR25    W/SUP $125.00
01015858 KIT, SHELF, REF/FZR20    W/SUP $125.00
01015866 KIT, PILASTER, REF/FZR   20/25 $49.00
01015882 KIT, FASCIA HEATER       W/ TH $294.00
01015908 VALVE, SOLENOID, 240/1/606W                       G5D3 $120.00
01015924 GASKET, DOOR, REF/FZR5 $40.00
01016906 COIL, EVAP, REF/FZR $237.00
01016914 LABEL, SERVICE LED $11.90
01016948 TUBE, DRAIN 425A & W,    LA-41 $52.00
01017219 HEATER, DEFROST          FRZ4/ $41.00
01017227 RELAY, POWER, 24VDC $43.00
01017508 SCREW, TERMINAL BLOCK    6 CIR $13.40
01017516 BLOCK, TERMINAL, SCREW   4 CIR $13.40
01017656 GRILL, FRONT $133.00
01017961 COIL, EVAP, FZR 1/2      4 X 10, .625 X 1 SPACING .313 OD TUBE $202.00
01017979 SCREW, #6-32 X 3/8, PAN  HD, T $5.10
01017987 COVER, UTILITY ACCESS $44.00
01018217 OVERLOAD, H700 ODC       #8300 $101.00
01018225 RELAY, H700 ODC          #820A $168.00
01018241 CAPACITOR, START, H700   ODC, 72-88 MFD, 330V,    $93.00
01018266 MOTOR, FAN, H700 ODC     #810F $661.00
01018290 SHROUD, H700 ODC         #7064 $501.00
01018308 SWITCH, HI PRESSURE      H700 $164.00
01018316 CONTROL, LOW PRESSURE    H700 ODC $362.00
01018324 CONDENSER, H700 ODC      #5085 $1,815.00
01018332 RECEIVER, H700 ODC       #5108 $561.00
01018357 SIGHT GLASS, H700 ODC    #7008 $252.00
01018373 HEATER, CRANKCASE, H700  ODC, $350.00
01020593 CHUTE, 12# I/W AGION     RETRO $226.00
01020601 CHUTE, 25/50 CI/HI I/W   AGION $226.00
01020619 KIT, 12# COMPLETE AGION  RETRO $1,025.00
01020627 KIT, 25/50CI/HI COMPLETE AGION $1,074.00
01020635 KIT, 25/50CT/FB/CR       COMPL $605.00
01020643 KIT, 110 COMPLETE AGION  RETRO $1,593.00
01020734 ADAPTER, BIN SIGNAL $154.00
01020965 BRACKET, BEZEL MTG       REF/F $27.00
01021021 BRACKET, LOCK MOUNTING   REF/F $16.70
01021393 SWITCH, FAN #1, H700     ODC, $234.00
01021401 CONTROL, HEAD PRESSURE   H700 $350.00
01021419 VALVE, SCHRADER, H700    ODC, $28.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01021427 VALVE, SUCTION, UPSTREAM SUCTI $175.00
01021435 VALVE, SUCTION, UPSTREAM COMPR $113.00
01021468 PLATE, TSTAT MOUNTING $51.00
01021559 CONTROL, BASIC MC        REF/F $285.00
01021666 COMPRESSOR, 208/230/60   700 S $2,432.00
01021708 LID, ELECTRIC BOX        W/SCH $390.00
01021716 TEV, W/INSULATION        HCD70 $281.00
01021724 LINE, REFRIGERANT        DISCH $303.00
01021732 LINE, REFRIGERANT        SUCTI $406.00
01025279 ADHESIVE, STRUCTURAL     3M #DP8805NS, 1.52 OZ/TB 12 TB/CS $83.00
01025444 SHELF, WIREFORM, REF/FZR $64.00
01025774 FAN, EVAPORATOR, FZR20/25 $1,035.00
01025873 PORT, ACCESS,  3/8'      2.60' LG X .375' WITH CAP& CORE ASSEMBLED $13.40
01025998 O-RING, #205                  $1.60
01026145 CAPACITOR, START, AE4470 COMPR $25.10
01026152 BUSHING, SNAP, 2.00 DIA $6.80
01026251 AUGER, WIRE, 15S $104.00
01026335 PANEL, SIDE RH, 15S $77.00
01026343 PANEL, SIDE LH, 15S $93.00
01026434 PANEL, RIGHT AIR BLOCK $20.80
01026582 BOARD, CONTROL, 230V 50HZ700 $679.00
01026723 O-RING, #207                  $1.60
01026756 RING, SNAP $8.30
01026780 CABLE, KEYPAD JUMPER $20.20
01026798 CABLE, DISPLAY, DOOR $56.00
01026848 CABLE, ELECTRONIC LOCK $43.00
01027390 FEEDER, SCALE INHIBITOR  SRX, $843.00
01027408 CARTRIDGE, SS-IMF, SCALE INHIB $331.00
01027473 RIVNUT, 10-32, CLOSED    END, $1.60
01027549 BRACKET, START CAPACITOR AE447 $4.50
01027572 SENSOR, OVERLOAD,        AE447 $10.00
01027648 CORD, POWER, 25/50/110FB SJT 1 $52.00
01027655 CORD, POWER, 25/50CI     SJT 1 $67.00
01027994 KIT, 25/50 CT/FB/CR I & WAGION $343.00
01028000 KIT, 110 CT/FB I & W     AGION $337.00
01028505 AXLE, ROTOCART           $27.00
01032556 TOP, ICE BIN $142.00
01033646 GUIDE, INSTALLATION      425A/ $6.80
01033679 GUIDE, INSTALLATION      25/50 $5.10
01034230 FILTER, DRIER, CAP TUBE  REF4/ $119.00
01034446 KEYPAD, MEMBRANE SWITCH $121.00
01034693 MANUAL, HCD1650R         O & S $6.80
01034701 MANUAL, HCD1400RN        O & S $6.80
01034719 MANUAL, HCD1000RN        O & S $6.80
01034735 BOARD, KEYPAD DRIVER     REF/F $125.00
01034883 SPACER, SECURITY LOCK $1.60



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01034990 LID, BOX, ICE STORAGE-15# $96.00
01035013 KEY, ASSY, FZR20/25 $77.00
01035021 FITTING, FOR JOHN GUEST  3/8' $30.00
01035526 VALVE, 1/4', POLYPRO.    JG# P $20.20
01035534 CLIP, VALVE, 1/4'        POLYP $6.80
01035567 O-RING, HOLLOW CORE, OD .480' $67.00
01035674 CORD, POWER, R400 &      MCD400, SJT 14/3 W/ NEMA 5-15 90 DEG HOSPITAL PLUG $56.00
01035682 CORD, POWER 12CI400      SJT 1 $71.00
01036425 PANEL, FRONT ASSY, 15S $1,122.00
01036565 SCREW, 2-56 X 3/8        PH PA $5.10
01036656 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP   8-32 $5.10
01036722 OVERLOAD                 TECUM $20.20
01036730 RELAY, START             8200R $26.00
01036748 CAPACITOR, START         85PS330D76                                        $48.00
01036763 HEATER, CRANKCASE        TECUM $49.00
01036771 SIGHT GLASS              TECUM $141.00
01036789 VALVE, DISCHARGE         TECUM $75.00
01036797 VALVE, SUCTION           TECUM $112.00
01036805 VALVE, LIQUID            SERVI $239.00
01036821 VALVE, PROCESS           TECUM $75.00
01037001 KIT, COMPRESSOR, GEN III HCD10 $1,568.00
01037027 KIT, COMPRESSOR, GEN III HCD16 $4,064.00
01037258 GASKET, DOOR, REF/FZR4 $35.00
01037498 PAN, MOLDED DRAIN        REF4/ $13.40
01037563 TXV, R404A, FZR4/5/PL $151.00
01037571 ELOCK                    SOUTH $342.00
01037746 SOLENOID, WATER DISPENSE ASSY, $283.00
01037761 LABEL, POTABLE WATER IN       $3.10
01037803 COVER, REAR VENT, REF1/2,FZR 1/2 $53.00
01037811 COVER, REAR UPPER,       REF/F $27.00
01038017 COVER, TOP, ASSY, 12#    SYMPH $43.00
01038223 DRIER, FZR4/5/PL $104.00
01038603 PANEL, SPLASH, 25/50 LVR SLOT $86.00
01038694 FLANGE, EVAPORATOR FRONT $119.00
01038843 RELAY, START             TECUM $83.00
01038926 RETAINER, AUGER SHAFT $5.10
01039072 ADAPTER, BIN TO CHUTE $8.10
01039221 COMPRESSOR,1410 A/W           $1,086.00
01039304 HARNESS, NTC PROBES      REF/F $182.00
01039437 SEAL, FACE $121.00
01039494 COUPLER, 45 DEG FLARE    3/8' $6.80
01039635 BRACKET, WATER SOLENOID  SLOT $11.90
01039783 SENSOR, ASSY, OVERFLOW $10.00
01040005 CHUTE, ICE, 25/50        WALL $33.00
01040153 BUSHING, WIRE AUGER-15# $5.10
01040229 CABLE, DISPLAY, BOARD TO DOOR, $45.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01040237 CABLE, DOOR OPEN SWITCH  REF/F $28.00
01040278 CABLE, BATTERY, REF/FZR $27.00
01040799 FAN, EVAPORATOR          REF4/ $43.00
01040955 CAP, PLASTIC, FLEXIBLE   LDPE, $5.50
01041011 BRACKET, STACKING, RIGHT REF/F $9.60
01041029 BRACKET, STACKING, LEFT  REF/F $9.60
01041128 O-RING, #112             112E1 $2.50
01041201 CHUTE, ICE, 25/50        FB/CR $49.00
01041342 RESISTOR, 110 OHM 400MW $16.70
01041474 HARDWARE, 700 AUGER $41.00
01041565 COIL, CONDENSER, FZR1/2  7 X 11, .625 X 1 SPACING .313 OD TUBE $152.00
01041920 BRACKET, LOCK MOUNTING,  REF/F $16.70
01041953 BRACKET, LOCK STRIKE,    REF/F $16.70
01042092 RELAY, SSR, 12VDC, 20A $75.00
01042258 VARISTOR $23.60
01042266 CHUTE, WATER, 25/50      FB/CT $28.00
01042449 HOOD, GEN III KIT        W/SCR $430.00
01042654 GUIDE, LEFT SIDE, 110 $30.00
01042787 CHUTE, ICE, 110 $34.00
01042795 CHUTE, WATER, 110 $30.00
01043009 BEZEL, TOUCH SCREEN      DISPL $94.00
01043355 FITTING, ADAPTER 3/4 FNPTX 3/4 $6.80
01043363 INSULATION, LID, FOAM $60.00
01047430 SUPPORT, PAN, 25/50 $9.90
01047562 TUBING, 3/4' ID X 1' OD  TRANS $5.10
01047570 FAN, EVAPORATOR          FZR4/ $100.00
01047737 NUT, COMPRESSION         KERIC $3.10
01048578 SPACER, TOP MOUNT RETRO  IM $21.90
01048628 HARDWARE, GEARMOTOR      7 SER $41.00
01048941 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION, .65 $110.00
01049006 PANEL, SPLASH, 25/50CT   SENSO $747.00
01049014 PANEL, SPLASH, 25/50CT   SENSO $1,439.00
01049022 PANEL, SPLASH, 25/50CT   LEVER $1,382.00
01049030 PANEL, SPLASH, 110CT     SENSO $1,336.00
01049048 PANEL, SPLASH, 110CT     SENSO $885.00
01049055 PANEL, SPLASH, 110CT     LEVER $1,457.00
01049063 PANEL, SPLASH, 110CT     LEVER $979.00
01049071 PANEL, SPLASH, E25/50CT  SENSO $1,482.00
01049089 PANEL, SPLASH, E25/50CT  SENSO $1,462.00
01049097 PANEL, SPLASH, E25/50CT  LEVER $1,252.00
01049105 PANEL, SPLASH, E110CT    SENSO $1,523.00
01049113 PANEL, SPLASH, E110CT    LEVER $1,320.00
01049121 SOLENOID, WATER, 115V    25/50 $425.00
01049139 SOLENOID, WATER, 220V    25/50 $446.00
01049147 PANEL, SPLASH, 25/50CT   SENSO $330.00
01049154 PANEL, SPLASH, 25/50CT   SENSO $378.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01049162 PANEL, SPLASH, 110CT     SENSO $352.00
01049170 PANEL, SPLASH, 110CT     SENSO $470.00
01049204 LINESET, 3/8 X 7/8       LIQUI $2,232.00
01049212 LINESET, 2 ELITE 1410S   CHICK $1,224.00
01049220 LINESET, 3 ELITE 1410S   CHICK $1,831.00
01049253 RETAINER, DRAIN LINE, 710 $6.80
01049469 WIRE, HEATER, 82'        REF4/ $13.40
01049477 WIRE, HEATER, 85'        REF5/ $13.40
01049584 INSULATION, HEALTHCARE   NOZZL $21.90
01049592 INSULATION, EVAPORATOR   BODY $77.00
01049600 INSULATION, EVAPORATOR   CAP W $21.90
01049709 KIT, LED & MOV $695.00
01049717 PIN, LOCATOR, CRS $5.10
01049840 COVER, ENHANCED DISPLAY $25.10
01049881 PANEL, EVAPORATOR COVER  REF5/ $64.00
01049915 PANEL, EVAPORATOR COVER  REF4/ $53.00
01050004 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD       10-32 $1.60
01050228 CABLE, USB MOUNT              $71.00
01050277 GRILL, 25/50 DRAIN PAN   GRAY $78.00
01050541 SENSOR, REED SWITCH           $13.50
01051028 COVER, COMPRESSOR        103N2 $5.10
01051036 RELIEF, ASSY             103N1 $5.10
01051101 HARDWARE, MOUNTING       COMPR $11.90
01051192 TUBE, EVAPORATOR FEED,   LA-41 $57.00
01051325 COVER, ASSY, FRONT, 15 SERIES $125.00
01051614 GRILL, 12# DRAIN PAN     GRAY $44.00
01051796 KIT, CONDENSATE PAN      HORIZ $93.00
01051960 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT      W/INS $41.00
01051978 BOARD, CONTROL           W/STA $598.00
01051986 BOARD, CONTROL           W/STA $456.00
01053180 O-RING, #120, NITRILE    BUNA $5.10
01053222 HOLDER, BATTERY, AA X 8  9V SN $13.40
01053255 LID, BIN ASSY, 15 SERIES $400.00
01053297 AUGER, DISPENSE, 15      SERIE $100.00
01053305 KIT, CAP & INSULATION    BIN, $75.00
01053453 COIL, AMPERAGE TEST $226.00
01053503 METER, TDS               PENTA $203.00
01053529 KIT, COMPRESSOR $640.00
01053586 FACADE, BASIC CONTROLLER W/HAR $182.00
01053594 FACADE, BASIC CONTROLLER W/KEY $620.00
01053602 FACADE, ENHANCED         CONTR $185.00
01053651 BATTERY, AA, 1.5V        ALKALINE                                          $5.10
01053677 HINGE, TOP, W/SPRING     ASSY $126.00
01053685 HINGE, TOP & BOTTOM      W/HAR $141.00
01053693 LOCK, SIDE MOUNT, W/KEY  SPACE $88.00
01053701 PANEL, KICK, W/STRAIN    RELIE $397.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01053719 LOCK, SPRING BOLT        W/BRA $554.00
01053735 CAP, BOTTOM DOOR W/MAGNET $29.00
01053743 LIGHT, LED W/WIRING      REFP/ $234.00
01053792 BOTTLE, BRACKET, CAP &   GASKE $375.00
01053818 FAN, REFP EVAPORATOR     W/HAR $154.00
01053842 KIT, START COMPONENTS    W/REL $154.00
01053875 COVER, THERMAL BREAK     REF/F $79.00
01053891 KIT, START COMPONENTS    W/REL $110.00
01053917 SENSOR, DOOR OPEN SWITCH W/TER $193.00
01053974 KIT, DRAIN PAN W/HEATER  & HAR $582.00
01054154 TUBE, 12# EVAP DRAIN     LA-41 $82.00
01054238 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION, .620 $127.00
01054493 MOUNT, REED SWITCH       1' X $21.90
01054576 TUBE, DRAIN, CI HOPPER   .625 $28.00
01054584 TUBING, DRAIN, CI        LA-41 $36.00
01054600 LID, RESERVOIR $40.00
01054634 PACKAGING, RETURNS, 15   SERIE $546.00
01054733 PANEL, TOP ASSY, 15S $245.00
01054782 TUBE, DRAIN 12# HOPPER   .750' $23.60
01054790 TUBE, 12# FLUSH, .625' X .750' $25.10
01055151 TUBE, SANITIZER $88.00
01055185 TUBE, DRAIN, 25/50 FB/BINTOP, $49.00
01055391 BUSHING, BLACK NYLON     SPLIT $5.10
01055490 WRAP, BOTTOM SECTION $241.00
01055540 TUBE, DRAIN, 110FB/CT    LA-41 $54.00
01056225 TUBE, WATER FEED         EVAPO $45.00
01056241 TUBE, DRAIN, ICE BIN $96.00
01056407 DOORS ROLLER 8X10X15XD10 PN#008717011442          $8.30
01057595 PROBE, TEMPERATURE       DATA $731.00
01058072 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION      1 RING $101.00
01058288 KIT, START COMPONENT     DELFI $335.00
01058544 FILTER 332X280X6 ZINC    ULTRA FAT $74.00
01059005 KEYPAD, REF/FZR1/2       MEMBR $190.00
01059047 HOUSING, SHUTTLE $8.30
01059054 PLATE, TOP, SHUTTLE $5.90
01059146 TUBE, DRAIN $18.40
01059153 BOARD, CONTROL, 220/60   W/4.2 $747.00
01059203 COIL, EVAPORATOR, COATED $454.00
01059344 LABEL, GRAPHIC, 25/50    SYMPH $24.10
01059781 COMPRESSOR, BOXED        UC RE $602.00
01061332 GROMMET METRIC 31/40/8   EPDM $2.20
01061944 KIT, COMPRESSOR, REF4/5  AE444 $932.00
01061951 KIT, COMPRESSOR, REF4/5  AE444 $1,253.00
01062181 OVERLOAD, COMPRESSOR     TEC # $21.90
01062199 RELAY, COMPRESSOR START  TEC # $21.90
01062207 CAPACITOR, COMPRESSOR    START $36.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01062306 TUBE, DRAIN, MAESTRO     PLUS, $53.00
01062314 COMPRESSOR, 134A 220V/60HAZ445 $416.00
01062330 RELAY, COMPRESSOR START  REF 1 $13.40
01062348 CAPACITOR, COMPRESSOR    START, REF 117U5068 $79.00
01062363 MOTOR, CONDENSER FAN     DANFOSS NF6.1/NF7        $185.00
01062389 COMPRESSOR, FZRP         DANFOSS NF7CLX  105F1723 $843.00
01062413 GASKET, FOAM             ID 0. $2.20
01062660 RESERVOIR $41.00
01062702 BRACKET, FACADE MOUNTING W/HAR $271.00
01062728 TUBING, 3/8 OD, BLUE $6.80
01062785 KIT, SHELF SUPPORT       HARDW $431.00
01062793 KIT, SHELF SUPPORT       HARDW $452.00
01062801 PROBE, TEMPERATURE, 10K  NTC W $59.00
01062892 COVER, REAR, UPPER,      REF/F $15.20
01062934 BOARD, CONTROL, REF4P/5P/BBP $522.00
01062959 BOARD, CONTROL, REF4P/5P/BBP-K $570.00
01062975 BOARD, CONTROL, REF4P/5P/BBP-T $570.00
01062991 BOARD, CONTROL, REF4P/5P/BBP-T $570.00
01063015 BOARD, CONTROL, FZR4P/5P/PLPC $570.00
01063031 BOARD, CONTROL, FZR4P/5P/PLP-K $570.00
01063056 BOARD, CONTROL, FZR4P/5P/PLP-T $570.00
01063072 BOARD, CONTROL, FZR4P/5P/PLP-T $570.00
01063692 WASHER, SEALING, #10     NEOPR $5.10
01063940 HEATER, DEFROST          FZR 1 $42.00
01064567 FITTING, 3/8' COMP TUBE  X 3/8 $16.50
01064575 PANEL, FRONT, 12CI, ICE &WATER $549.00
01064583 PANEL, FRONT, 12CI, ICE  ONLY $616.00
01064641 HEATER, FASCIA, FZR1 $10.00
01064658 EVAPORATOR, 425 $1,709.00
01064666 HEATER, FASCIA, FZR2 $11.90
01064674 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION      SINGL $295.00
01064708 BOARD, CONTROL $716.00
01064856 CABLE, DISPLAY, REF/FZR  $41.00
01064963 O-RING, 2.544 X .050     BUNA $5.10
01065176 PANEL, WALL MOUNT, 25HI  SYMPH $193.00
01065259 COMPRESSOR, 425 $1,296.00
01065275 FITTING, 3/8' FPT X 1/4' PUSH $219.00
01065283 SOLENOID, FILL $344.00
01065317 ASSY, CONDENSER, A/C     12CI $809.00
01065390 ASSY, DRAIN, 12CI $130.00
01065408 BRACKET, RESERVOIR, 12CI $52.00
01065424 MOTOR, HCC1000/1400      CONDE $317.00
01065507 LOCK, ELECTRONIC         SOUTH $386.00
01065572 GEARMOTOR, 1/4HP 115V $1,829.00
01066018 ELBOW PVC 3/4' IT/ET FULLTHREP $13.40
01066026 VALVE PVC 25X3/4' ET/IT  IRRIGA $5.10



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01066042 BIN OUTFLOW DRAIN KP-M   $6.80
01066141 SOCKET INLET C14         6100.4310 $51.00
01066166 VALVE CHECK JG 1/4' SCV $100.00
01066224 FOOT PLASTIC M8X18X9     SR5728 PN#499441 $20.20
01066257 WIRE HARNESS PAPUGA NO 3 $26.00
01066539 SWITCH 'ON' 10A          AE-H8601VBAAA BLACK $51.00
01066794 BREAKER $336.00
01066802 NOZZLE COMPRESSION 650 SS17-4 H1025 $167.00
01066901 KIT, 115/60 IM700 RELAY $73.00
01067016 KICKPLATE, STRAIGHT      PERFO $671.00
01067107 BRACKET, FAN MOTOR, 425 $43.00
01067156 CONVERTER, BIN SIGNAL    VISIO $957.00
01067164 HARNESS, BIN STAT &      SHUTT $260.00
01067362 HOUSING, JOURNAL $238.00
01067446 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION      DUAL $336.00
01067453 NOZZLE, FLAKER, 425 $335.00
01067461 CONDENSER, A/C 425 $716.00
01067479 DOOR, SOLID, REF5P/FZR5P $451.00
01067487 DOOR, SOLID, REF4P/FZR4P $451.00
01067495 DOOR, GLASS, REF5P $2,206.00
01067503 DOOR, GLASS, REF4P $2,466.00
01067644 BRACKET, ICE TUBE, TOP   MOUNT $28.00
01067693 BRACKET, GEARMOTOR, 425 $60.00
01068055 INSULATION, EVAPORATOR   KIT H $78.00
01068063 INSULATION, EVAPORATOR   KIT H $78.00
01068121 BRACKET, ELECTRICAL BOX  TOWER $317.00
01068139 BRACKET, ELECTRICAL BOX  MOUNT $93.00
01068162 BRACKET, RESERVOIR       MOUNT $386.00
01068170 BRACKET, ELECTRICAL BOX  MOUNT $57.00
01068188 DUCT, AIR, 425A $331.00
01068204 PANEL, FRONT, 425AXS $801.00
01068220 SPACER, BASE, 425A/WXS $30.00
01068238 PANEL, RIGHT SIDE        425A/ $95.00
01068246 PANEL, LEFT SIDE & REAR  425A/ $217.00
01068253 PANEL, TOP, 425A/WXS $81.00
01068279 COVER, FRONT & TOP       MCD42 $712.00
01068287 STATION, DOCKING         LOUVE $1,265.00
01068857 DRIER, FILTER, FZR1/2 $100.00
01068964 RING, SNAP                    $1.60
01068972 SCREW, PAN HEAD, 10-32 X 3 LG $5.90
01069095 ASSY, BIN SIGNAL JUMPER $26.00
01069194 LABEL, SET, P425 PARTS   LIST $5.10
01069210 LABEL, SET, P425 PARTS $5.10
01069764 SPACER, PLASTIC $177.00
01069772 CABLE, ADAPTER, POWER    BIN S $995.00
01069806 VALVE, TXV, R404A/R507   FZR 1 $177.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01069913 KEY, 1/4 $5.10
01070689 WIRING, REMOTE SWITCHES       $7.50
01070705 BOLT, CARRIAGE 1/4-20 X  1.75 $5.10
01070937 PAN, CONDENSATE W/DRAIN  FITTI $205.00
01071448 TUBE, LIQUID LINE COIL $21.90
01071562 BRACKET, 110 ICE         RETEN $53.00
01071596 CABLE $112.00
01072719 COVER, FRONT, 25CR/FB    ICE & $957.00
01072727 COVER, FRONT, 50CR/FB    ICE & $1,070.00
01072735 COVER, FRONT, 25CI, ICE  & WAT $1,095.00
01072743 COVER, FRONT, 25CI, ICE  ONLY $1,095.00
01072750 COVER, FRONT, 50CI, ICE  & WAT $1,180.00
01072768 COVER, FRONT, 50CI, ICE  ONLY $1,180.00
01072776 LID, BIN, SECURED, 25/50 $158.00
01072784 LID, BIN, SECURED, 110 $225.00
01072792 COVER, FRONT, 110CR/FB   ICE & $1,104.00
01072800 COVER, FRONT, 110CR/FB   ICE O $1,175.00
01072818 COVER, FRONT, 110CT      ICE & $1,793.00
01072826 COVER, FRONT, 110CT      ICE O $1,860.00
01072842 TUBE, DRAIN, INSULATED   25/50 $130.00
01072891 BRACKET, GEARMOTOR       12CI4 $60.00
01072909 BRACKET, RESERVOIR, 425A $83.00
01073303 HOLDER NOZZLE W/HOSE     CONNECTION $251.00
01074111 COIL, CHILLED WATER $433.00
01074129 ASSY, COIL, CHILLED WATER25/50 $1,832.00
01074137 ASSY, COIL, CHILLED WATER110 $1,832.00
01074194 PANEL, REAR, LOUVERED    25/5O $93.00
01074202 CORD, PLUG, BIN SIGNAL   RIDE $355.00
01074210 CORD, PLUG, BIN SIGNAL   FB $239.00
01074285 TUBE, DRAIN, INSULATED   110 $130.00
01074723 RELAY, START, COMPONENT  FZR 1 & 2 $27.00
01074731 COVER, START COMPONENT   FZR 1 & 2  117U1021 $5.10
01074848 CORD, PLUG, 25/50/110FB $244.00
01074855 WIRE, 12# FILTER RETAINER $5.10
01074871 BRACKET, IM H0LD DOWN    110C $79.00
01075571 PLATE, COVER, BINTOP     HC101 $96.00
01075589 CORD, PLUG, POWER, R425 $171.00
01076504 KIT, FAN CONDENSER 115V $341.00
01076876 NOZZLE, ICE FLAKER $167.00
01076942 HEATER, RECEIVER         TECUM $592.00
01076967 DRIER, FILTER, CHECK     VALVE $384.00
01076975 COMPRESSOR, KIT,1400 HIGHSIDEG $1,773.00
01077007 KIT, COMPRESSOR, H1400   GEN 2 $3,792.00
01077015 KIT, COMPRESSOR, H1400   GEN 3 $4,275.00
01077023 KIT, COMPRESSOR, H1400   3 PHA $3,118.00
01077031 KIT, COMPRESSOR, H1000   3 PHA $3,027.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01077064 STAT BRACKET $59.00
01077437 GASKET, DOOR, FZR1 $36.00
01077445 GASKET, DOOR, FZR2 $42.00
01077718 OVERLOAD, COMPRESSOR     #T907 $21.90
01077726 RELAY, COMPRESSOR START  #820- $21.90
01077734 KIT, CAPACITOR           REPLA $75.00
01078039 CORD, POWER IEC 60320-1  C13 T $43.00
01078419 KIT, 12CI 3M AIR FILTER $144.00
01078427 KIT, 25/50CI 3M AIR      FILTE $144.00
01078435 KIT, 110FB 3M AIR FILTER $144.00
01078880 COMPRESSOR, H1000, 3     PHASE $2,434.00
01078922 LABEL, LED STATUS $25.10
01079433 KIT, CONDENSER 87X275X312 $338.00
01079441 ASSY, CONDENSER FAN 240V $327.00
01079474 KIT, FRONT GRILL IIB $172.00
01079482 KIT, FRAME DOOR IIB $194.00
01079490 KIT, GUIDE, DOOR SLIDE LHIIB $34.00
01079508 KIT, GUIDE, DOOR SLIDE RHEREF $34.00
01079532 KIT, COVER BLENDE $42.00
01079540 ASSY, DOOR INTEGRATED    ICEMAKER - UMD, UFD, UME $337.00
01079573 ASSY, COVER ELECTRICAL   BOX $51.00
01079581 ASSY, COMPRESSOR 115/60  EREF $1,052.00
01079615 KIT, VALVE EXPANSION $292.00
01079623 KIT, ICE TRANSPORT W/    INSULATION $94.00
01080399 GRILL, 24W X 16H $113.00
01080472 HOUSING, BUSHING, 7/15 $15.20
01080498 $3,373.00
01080506 $2,862.00
01080522 DRAIN, ASSY, PLASTIC $157.00
01080548 BRACKET, ICE SHOVEL $183.00
01080563 $512.00
01080571 $330.00
01080589 HOLSTER, PLASTIC PADDLE $86.00
01080621 GASKET, BINTOP, 25' $137.00
01080720 BRACKET, 25/50 WATER     FILTE $28.00
01080746 BRACKET, 12, WATER FILTERASSY $71.00
01080787 WIRING, WATER SENSOR     ASSY $32.00
01080902 LABEL, FILTERED WATER OUT     $6.20
01081066 O-RING 22X2 BLACK SHORE  NBR 70SH $5.10
01081074 O-RING 23X3 BLACK SHORE  NBR 70SH $5.10
01081660 PANEL, FRONT, REF/FZR1   & 2 $243.00
01081678 PANEL, FRONT W/KEYPAD    REF/F $659.00
01081702 LOCK, SPRING BOLT W/LATCH& HAR $416.00
01081710 DOOR, FZR1, W/GASKET     LOCK $641.00
01081728 DOOR, FZR2, W/GASKET     LOCK $696.00
01081736 COVER, THERMAL BREAK KIT REF/F $42.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01081751 COVER, EVAP, UPPER       W/SEA $155.00
01081785 VALVE, TXV, FZR1/2 $192.00
01081793 BOARD, CONTROL, FZR1 & 2 $405.00
01081801 BOARD, CONTROL, W/KEYPAD FZR1 $382.00
01082403 SOLENOID, FILL, 425 $336.00
01082510 RELAY, COMPRESSOR RUN    35A-400VAC 565105 115/60 $196.00
01082536 CAPACITOR, COMPRESSOR RUN88UF/ $47.00
01082791 SCREW M5X10 DIN653       METRIC THUMB KNURLED $7.30
01083054 SCREW 4.8x13 A2 PH       DIN7981 $5.10
01083237 MANUAL PAPUGA ENG $11.90
01083278 HOSE CLIMP SS 20-32 9MM  SW7 W $5.50
01083856 GUIDE, INSTALLATION      C/E42 $6.80
01084961 GASKET SILICONE ICE MACH/BIN N $10.00
01085000 COVER, EVAPORATOR        FZR1 $44.00
01085018 BATTERY, PACK W/HARNESS $113.00
01085588 O-RING, #159 $11.90
01085703 SCREW, THUMB, 10-32 X 5/8SS W/ $8.30
01085711 $127.00
01085729 PANEL, FILLER, LARGE $146.00
01085794 DISPLAY, CONTROLLER      BASIC $172.00
01085802 BOARD, CONTROL, REF1/2 $382.00
01085810 BOARD, CONTROL, KEYPAD   REF1 $382.00
01085844 BOARD, DRIVER, KEYPAD    REF/F $129.00
01085869 WINDOW, INSPECTION       21.50 $219.00
01085877 DOOR, OUTER LIFT, 45' $931.00
01085885 GATE, ICE, 40' W/PADDLE  ACCES $529.00
01085893 $363.00
01085901 PADDLE, ICE, 46.5' $107.00
01085919 WINDOW, INSPECTION       12.69 $146.00
01086024 SWITCH 'ON/OFF' 20A 125V WB242D1121 $13.40
01086933 PLATE, COVER, BINTOP     MAEST $81.00
01087014 KIT, COMPRESSOR, FZR4,5 &PL, A $1,120.00
01087154 RELAY, START, COMPRESSOR AE447 $51.00
01087162 CAPACITOR, RUN           COMPR $23.60
01087188 SENSOR, OVERLOAD         COMPR $5.50
01089077 DOOR, OUTER LIFT 28' $453.00
01089085 HINGE, RH DOOR MOUNT $157.00
01089093 HINGE, LH DOOR MOUNT $172.00
01089101 CATCH, ICE GATE $355.00
01089119 HINGE, BRACKET, BIN      MOUNT $165.00
01089127 LEGS, 6' STAINLESS STEEL SET O $185.00
01089135 SHOVEL, ICE $245.00
01089143 SEALANT, RTV, 4.7 OZ     TUBE $120.00
01089150 LEGS, 6' FLANGED FOOT    SET O $191.00
01089556 TUBE, DIP, FILTER BOWL        $29.00
01089614 PROBE, RTD, 5 WIRE,      BARRE $107.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01092048 SWITCH, REED SENSOR $32.00
01092501 REDUCER D25-3/4' ET      PN#PW $2.20
01092519 ELBOW PVC 3/4' IT $4.40
01092550 ASSY, MAINBOARD 230V/50HZ220V/60HZ PROGRAMMED 1.8A+STANDOFF $676.00
01092568 INSULATION, COMPRESSION  NOZZL $68.00
01092584 KIT, NOZZLE COMPRESSION  MICROCHEWBLET            INTEGTAED ICEMAKER $1,158.00
01092592 KIT, NOZZLE COMPRESSION  FLAKER, INTEGRATED       ICEMAKER $175.00
01092857 TUBE, NOZZLE VENT $56.00
01093103 PLATE, SPACER $5.20
01093111 PLATE, TUBING RETAINER $5.20
01093517 ASSY, WATER RESERVOIR    PAPUGA MODELS < P55259 $126.00
01094929 FITTING, 1/2 X 1/2       BARB $5.10
01096015 COMPRESSOR, UR REF       W/STA $1,138.00
01096023 COMPRESSOR, W/START      COMPO $519.00
01096148 MANUAL, IMDV, 1010/1410  O/S $11.90
01096171 CHASSIS $243.00
01096205 ASSY, EVAPORATOR         INTEG $705.00
01096395 CUP, SANITIZER $11.90
01096403 STUB, EVAPORATOR         REFRI $38.00
01096429 HOUSING, FILTER, 10'     DROP- $110.00
01097765 LUBRICANT, P-80 THIX IFC 10 MI $13.20
01098037 INSULATION, MOTOR $34.00
01098185 INSULATION, MOTOR $34.00
01098250 PANEL, FRONT ASSY - 7 SERIES $113.00
01098797 BRUSH, DRAIN CLEANING $45.00
01098862 TUBE,NOZZLE TO RESERVOIR INTEG $68.00
01099118 ASSY,LID WATER RESERVOIR AND P $42.00
01099209 SWITCH, OVERLOAD, 115/60 SOR AA4470-AA 115-60     T0861-K5, INTER ICEMAKER $57.00
01099217 SWITCH, OVERLOAD 220/50  SOR A $10.40
01099431 KIT, DOOR FASCIA HEATER  REF4P $82.00
01099563 CAP, RESERVOIR           CAP  $20.80
01099654 TUBE, DRAIN $21.90
01099662 TUBE, DRAIN $20.20
01099902 SPACER, WEAR COUPLING    SHAFT $133.00
01100841 KIT, BIN DRAIN RETROFIT  25/50 $355.00
01101062 SHROUD, RIDE HARMONY     FREES $79.00
01101096 PROBE, NIST, TOP $514.00
01101104 PROBE, NIST, BOTTOM $499.00
01101518 ASSY,ICE BIN $3,027.00
01102425 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT      15 SE $59.00
01102912 BRACKET, WALL $21.90
01102946 TUBE, W/CAP, DRAIN FEED $101.00
01102953 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT      W/INS $41.00
01102979 TUBE, DRAIN, W/COUPLING $36.00
01103142 CAPACITOR, 16 MICROFARAD $6.80
01103357 ASSY, EXTENDED EXPANSION CHAMB $802.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01103589 CHAMBER, EXTENDED        EXPAN $313.00
01105188 HOUSING, BUSHING         1010/ $330.00
01105220 FITTING, FEMALE ADAPTER  3/8 X $15.20
01105659 PROBE, DATA LOGGER $924.00
01106251 PLATE, TSTAT MOUNTING $45.00
01106376 CAP, END, GEARMOTOR $13.40
01106483 CABLE, RTD, 5 WIRE, PANELMOUNT $100.00
01106723 LUBRICANT, SILICONE      KLUBE $843.00
01106780 STUD, WELD, 1/4-20 X     1 1/2 $10.40
01107515 VALVE, WATER 240V        3/8 X 1/4                                         $113.00
01107523 VALVE, WATER 120V        3/8 X 1/4                                         $111.00
01107598 BOARD, CONTROL, REF4/5P  BASIC $570.00
01107614 GLYCERINE, 1 PINT             $42.00
01107721 O-RING, #210 $5.10
01109545 PAN, DRAIN, MOLDED       REF1 $16.70
01111111 BRACKET, DRAIN CUP       25/50 $193.00
01111152 BOARD, CONTROL           REF4P $570.00
01111160 BOARD, CONTROL           REF4P $570.00
01111178 BOARD, CONTROL           REF4P $570.00
01111186 BOARD, CONTROL, FZR4P/5P ABOVE $570.00
01111194 BOARD, CONTROL           FZR4P $570.00
01111202 BOARD, CONTROL           FZR4P $570.00
01111210 BOARD, CONTROL           FZR4P $570.00
01111426 FITTING, 1/4' BARBED, 1/4PUSH $8.70
01111434 FITTING, COMPRESSION TO  NPT $14.60
01111657 BOARD, CONTROL, 230/50   SYMPH $502.00
01111665 COMPRESSOR, 230/50 $1,319.00
01111673 CORD, POWER, MCE425 $137.00
01111699 SOLENOID, FILL/DISPENSE  E12CI $279.00
01111830 SOLENOID, FILL, MCE425 $267.00
01111848 O-RING, #120 $11.90
01111962 VALVE, SOLENOID, LIQUID  LINE                                              $121.00
01111970 SOLENOID, COIL LIQUID    LINE                                              $41.00
01112028 ASSY, LOWER BRG W/17-4   HT SH $691.00
01113216 GUIDE, INSTALLATION      VISIO $6.80
01113745 CARTON, 30' INSIDE HEIGHT $51.00
01115484 PANEL, SIDE, TOP, REF/FZR25 $104.00
01117795 CHASSIS, PLASTIC         1010/ $356.00
01117803 MOTOR, FAN, A/C CONDENSER1010/ $550.00
01117811 BOARD, CONTROL, 240V $646.00
01117829 BOARD, CONTROL, 120V $519.00
01117837 COMPRESSOR, 240/60       1010S $1,399.00
01117845 COMPRESSOR, 240/60       1410S $2,307.00
01117928 AUGER, 1010SC $3,583.00
01117936 AUGER, 1410SC $3,021.00
01117944 AUGER, 1010RC $3,530.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01117951 AUGER, 1410RC $2,969.00
01117969 HOUSING, MAIN, SC $974.00
01117977 HOUSING, MAIN, RC $977.00
01118025 GEARMOTOR, 220V $2,748.00
01118033 CARTRIDGE, SHUTTLE SPRING $261.00
01118041 CARTRIDGE, SHUTTLE SPRINGIMDV $281.00
01118066 EVAPORATOR, 1010 $2,461.00
01118074 EVAPORATOR, 1410 $2,753.00
01118082 HOUSING, BUSHING $376.00
01118108 LID, RESERVOIR $60.00
01118116 ASSY, RESERVOIR $306.00
01118124 TUBE, DRAIN, RESERVOIR,  INSUL $21.90
01118132 ASSY, SHUTTLE $588.00
01118140 ASSY, SHUTTLE, IMDV $448.00
01118181 HOSE, ITT & INSULATION $210.00
01118611 HARDWARE, AUGER, SC $5.20
01118629 BOLT, W/WASHER, GEARMOTORSC $10.00
01118637 CAP, SANITIZER $18.00
01118645 CUP, SANITIZER $101.00
01118652 KIT, RETAINER, EVAPORATOR $88.00
01118660 TUBE, SANITIZER $49.00
01118678 TUBE, SHUTTLE DRAIN $34.00
01118793 GRAPHIC, LID, U155NW $32.00
01118892 CONDENSER, A/C $598.00
01118934 STAND, ELECTRICAL BOX    W/C $276.00
01118942 VALVE, EXPANSION         THERM $203.00
01118967 LID, ELECTRICAL BOX, SC $166.00
01119007 COVER, FRONT, SC AIR $726.00
01119015 STATION, DOCKING,        LOUVE $1,336.00
01119023 COVER, FRONT, SC WATER $664.00
01119031 STATION, DOCKING         LOUVE $1,310.00
01119072 COMPRESSOR, 230/50       1010S $1,364.00
01121284 INSULATION, SERVICE VALVE $34.00
01121292 SUPPORT, ELECTRICAL BOX $233.00
01121391 TUBING, SUCTION LINE $166.00
01121409 EXCHANGER, HEAT $126.00
01121417 COVER, FRONT, RC $705.00
01121425 STATION, DOCKING         LOUVE $1,169.00
01121433 STATION, DOCKING         LOUVE $880.00
01122084 FACADE, UR, TOUCH SCREEN,NO CH $262.00
01122258 RETAINER, BUSHING HOUSING $18.40
01122282 CABLE, PANEL-PROBE       5 WIR $134.00
01122365 FOOT, 4' LEG $43.00
01122373 TUBE, W/C, IN AND OUT $222.00
01122381 VALVE, CHECK $45.00
01122506 ACCUMULATOR $225.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01122514 RECEIVER $474.00
01122522 DRIER, FILTER $128.00
01122530 VALVE, 5/8' SHUT OFF          $104.00
01122548 THERMOSTAT, RECEIVER     HEATE $125.00
01122597 BOARD, RTD INPUT              $400.00
01122605 COMPRESSOR, 1010R 1PH $1,607.00
01122621 COMPRESSOR, 1010R, 3PH $2,094.00
01122639 COMPRESSOR, 1410R, 1PH $1,764.00
01122647 COMPRESSOR, 1410R, 3PH $2,487.00
01122654 KIT, SCALE, SC $260.00
01122662 KIT, SCALE, RC $260.00
01122787 FITTING, BULKHEAD, 1/4'  JG #P $12.00
01124221 CONTROLLER, TOUCHSCREEN $1,348.00
01124304 ACCUMULATOR, KIT         LP200 $511.00
01124338 ACCUMULATOR, KIT         LP200 $462.00
01124346 ACCUMULATOR, KIT         LP200 $527.00
01124353 ACCUMULATOR, KIT         LP200 $456.00
01124361 ACCUMULATOR, KIT         LP200 $462.00
01124379 O-RING, #254                  $14.10
01124387 DISPLAY, 7', TOUCH, COLOR70 DE $998.00
01125004 CHASSIS, PLASTIC, 1410SC $356.00
01125012 BOLT, W/WASHER, GEARMOTORRC $79.00
01126044 PLATE, COVER, BINTOP     HC181 $75.00
01126234 KIT, SOUND REDUCTION     REF1 $182.00
01126341 BRACKET, BASE, CARB/CHILLCRADL $35.00
01128438 SHROUD, CONDENSER FAN    REF1 $234.00
01128479 COMPRESSOR, 120V, 60HZ   414 $336.00
01129337 VALVE, WATER,            HORTO $120.00
01132075 CABLE, NTC PROBE,        BOARD $30.00
01132091 SENSOR, REED, NORMALLY   OPEN, $43.00
01132307 ASSY, GEARMOTOR $2,112.00
01133099 HOPPER, ASSY W/DRAIN     FITTI $380.00
01133388 TUBE, NOZZLE DRAIN, 425  FORME $11.90
01133800 TUBE, FS NOZZLE DRAIN    TO RE $104.00
01133834 KIT, RETURN, CT/UC       REF/F $175.00
01139393 REGULATOR, PRESSURE      40 PS $95.00
01139799 GASKET, ICE HOSE         JOCKE $96.00
01142348 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON      STAIN $203.00
01142389 CARBONATOR, CHILLER $3,919.00
01143965 BOARD, UR REF/FZR RTD $419.00
01143981 BOARD, CONTROL           W/HAR $353.00
01144005 BOARD, CONTROL           W/HAR $353.00
01144054 FACADE, W/O CHART        RECOR $840.00
01144062 FACADE, W/CHART RECORDER UR RE $874.00
01144070 BOARD, CONTROL           W/HAR $353.00
01144088 BOARD, CONTROL           W/HAR $353.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01144112 E-LOCK, W/BRACKET, UR    REF/F $587.00
01144120 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/KEY $1,767.00
01144138 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/O K $3,334.00
01144146 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/O K $2,996.00
01144153 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/KEY $8,641.00
01144187 VALVE, WATER BLOCK, LEAK DETEC $95.00
01144203 REGULATOR, C02, W/       1/4' $366.00
01144286 BOARD, CONTROL           W/HAR $353.00
01144294 BOARD, CONTROL           W/HAR $353.00
01144302 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/O K $5,338.00
01144310 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/KEY $5,370.00
01144328 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/O K $9,063.00
01144336 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/KEY $9,094.00
01144344 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/O K $9,432.00
01144351 PANEL, CONTROL, W/FACADE W/KEY $9,363.00
01145002 INSULATION, LID, 15      SERIE $36.00
01145226 RELAY, MOTOR START $6.80
01145234 SENSOR, THERMAL OVERLOAD $10.00
01145473 SWITCH, WATER W/LABEL    $236.00
01145481 COVER, WATER DISPENSER   PUSH $544.00
01145507 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON      OPERA $236.00
01146257 KIT, DRAIN VALVE $121.00
01147487 TEMPLATE, DRILL, E-LOCK  REF45 $34.00
01147586 HOUSING, MICROCHEWBLET $246.00
01147610 ASSY, WATER SOLENOID     230V $217.00
01147834 COUPLING, AUGER DRIVE $5.60
01147859 CORD, TIE DOWN, 28' LG   COATE $16.70
01147867 COMPRESSOR, W/START      COMPO $1,175.00
01147875 KIT, START COMPONENTS    REF45 $167.00
01147883 COIL, CONDENSER W/DRIER  REF45 $202.00
01147909 FAN, CONDENSER, REF45 $236.00
01147917 SHROUD, CONDENSER FAN    REF45 $192.00
01147925 DRIER, FILTER, REF45 $25.10
01147933 COIL, EVAPORATOR         W/DRI $267.00
01147941 ENCLOSURE, EVAPORATOR    REF45 $602.00
01147966 ASSY, FACADE, REF45      W/O C $4,612.00
01147974 ASSY, FACADE, REF45      W/O C $4,631.00
01148006 ASSY, FACADE, REF45      W/CHA $7,468.00
01148014 ASSY, FACADE, REF45      W/CHA $7,468.00
01148048 BOARD, CONTROL, REF45    NO KE $370.00
01148055 BOARD, CONTROL, REF45    W/KEY $370.00
01148139 KIT, E-LOCK BRACKET      DOOR $267.00
01148147 KIT, E-LOCK COVER        REF45 $16.70
01148154 BRACE, BACK SUPPORT      REF45 $236.00
01148162 COVER, TOP VENTILATED    REF45 $83.00
01148170 ASSY, BLANK FACADE, REF45 $571.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01148287 KIT, SHELL, UPPER SIDE   REF45 $503.00
01148535 COMPONENTS, ELECTRICAL   COMPR $545.00
01148543 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION, 425 MICRO $354.00
01148642 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT      INTER $15.20
01148675 TUBE, NOZZLE DRAIN       SINGL $11.90
01148683 TUBE, NOZZLE DRAIN       DUAL, $107.00
01148691 TUBE, VENT, NOZZLE       425 I $18.40
01148709 CAP, ICE CHUTE                $1.50
01148717 CHUTE, ICE                    $13.50
01148733 SOLENOID, PURGE          220-5 $100.00
01148782 GASKET, ICE TUBE         C/E12 $40.00
01148790 TUBING, NOZZLE DRAIN     C/E12 $20.20
01148808 GASKET, LID CAP               $2.20
01149848 TUBE, ICE, POLYWIRE      C/E50 $207.00
01150036 CABLE, DOOR SWITCH       REF45 $6.20
01151547 COVER, E-LOCK, W/LOCK &  KEYS $219.00
01151562 PROBE, RTD, 1000 OHM     5 WIR $167.00
01151943 KIT, UNIVERSAL RIDE      MCC/E $1,557.00
01151950 KIT, UNIVERSAL RIDE      MCD42 $1,557.00
01151968 PUMP, BOOSTER 110V       CARBO $654.00
01152065 KIT, HANDLE, SOLID DOOR  KEYPA $454.00
01152081 KIT, LH NON HEATED GLASS DOOR, $2,853.00
01152099 KIT, RH NON HEATED GLASS DOOR, $2,770.00
01152107 KIT, LH HEATED GLASS     DOOR, $3,321.00
01152115 KIT, RH HEATED GLASS     DOOR, $3,223.00
01152131 ASSY, SOLID DOOR, LH     W/HIN $3,609.00
01152149 ASSY, SOLID DOOR, RH     W/HIN $3,473.00
01152867 BOWL, CARBONATOR, 1LT         $591.00
01153048 LUBRICANT, O-RING        2 OZ/TUBE                                         $28.00
01153683 FILTER, DRIER R404A $40.00
01156470 COVER, CHUTE, PUSH       BUTTO $511.00
01156488 CARBONATOR, REPLACEMENT  UNIT $3,919.00
01157288 FAN, CONDENSER KIT       7 SERIES $83.00
01157296 COMPRESSOR, 7/15 SERIES  KIT $452.00
01157353 EVAPORATOR, 7/15 SERIES  KIT $1,092.00
01157387 RELAY, OVERLOAD, 414     COMPR $15.20
01157395 KIT, TXV, REF45 $202.00
01157403 ASSY, PANEL, AIR         DISTR $353.00
01157536 BRACKET, LEFT, SQUARE    15S A $20.80
01158252 TUBING, COPPER, PROCESS  TO TE $8.30
01158286 TUBING, COPPER, FILTER   TO TE $8.30
01158369 BRACKET, RIGHT, SQUARE   15S A $38.00
01158500 CAP, SANITIZER $8.30
01159250 RETROFIT, PROBE,         TEMPE $202.00
01159292 KIT, AGITATION, 15S $127.00
01159458 PANEL, FRONT ASSY, 7S    SPARK $802.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01159466 CHUTE, WATER, SPARKLING  W/STR $258.00
01159474 STRAIGHTENER, DISPENSE   W/O-R $19.30
01159482 VALVE, WATER DISPENSE    ASSY, $287.00
01159508 PANEL, FRONT ASSY, 15S   SPARK $807.00
01160969 WIRING, ASSY, SYMPHONY   12#  $66.00
01160985 WIRING, ASSY, SYMPHONY   COMPR $77.00
01161074 SLIDE, 27' DEV, LOWER $347.00
01161082 SLIDE, 42' DEV LOWER $227.00
01161090 CARTON, 28' INSIDE HEIGHT     $52.00
01161256 PANEL, SPLASH, 12CI      LEVER $494.00
01161264 PANEL, SPLASH, 12CI      SENSO $672.00
01161272 PANEL, SPLASH, 12CI      SENSO $387.00
01161843 KIT, MICROCHEWBLET W/    O-RIN $370.00
01161850 O-RING $5.20
01162130 ELECTRIC BOX WITH WIRE   HARNE $12.10
01163401 WIRE, HEATER, EVAPORATOR DRAIN $41.00
01163468 COVER, FRONT, 1810/2110 $581.00
01163484 STATION, DOCKING         LOUVE $1,057.00
01163492 STATION, DOCKING         LOUVE $891.00
01164094 ASSY, SUPPORT, CENTER    FACAD $184.00
01164235 SCREW, TAMPER PROOF      E-LOC $8.30
01164771 AGITATOR, BEARING KIT    15S $40.00
01164789 MOTOR, EVAPORATOR FAN    REF45 $370.00
01164797 ASSY, DRAWER, REF45 $336.00
01164805 ASSY, SLIDE, DRAWER/     BASKE $267.00
01164813 ASSY, BASKET, REF45 $319.00
01164821 STRAP, ENCLOSURE TIE     DOWN, $20.20
01164896 TUBE, ICE, INSULATED $142.00
01164920 O-RING, COMPR NOZZLE $5.20
01164938 KEY $5.10
01164946 GEARMOTOR, 1/4 HP $2,113.00
01164961 HOUSING, MAIN, 1810/2110 $1,499.00
01164979 O-RING $22.90
01164995 CUP, SANITIZER $69.00
01165026 LID, RESERVOIR, 1810/2110 $57.00
01165034 AUGER, 1810 $5,403.00
01165075 AUGER, 2110 $5,940.00
01165083 EVAPORATOR, 1810 $3,147.00
01165174 EVAPORATOR, 2110 $4,096.00
01165182 HOUSING, BUSHING $264.00
01165216 TUBING, SHUTTLE DRAIN    INSUL $34.00
01165232 ASSY, RESERVOIR $319.00
01165240 INSULATION, GEARBOX      1810/ $34.00
01165315 CAPACITOR, START $68.00
01165323 RELAY, CURRENT START $68.00
01165331 OVERLOAD, COMPRESSOR     MOTOR $34.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01165414 HARNESS, UR REF/FZR      CONTR $225.00
01165505 KIT, INSULATION          EVAPO $155.00
01165513 TUBE, PURGE SOLENOID     1810 $23.60
01165521 TUBE, PURGE SOLENOID     2110 $21.90
01165539 O-RING $20.80
01165547 KIT, SCALE, 1810/2110 $302.00
01165554 TUBING, QUICK CONNECT    LIQUI $554.00
01165562 TUBING, QUICK CONNECT    SUCTI $587.00
01165570 SIGHT GLASS $35.00
01165596 VALVE, THERMAL EXPANSION $219.00
01165604 INSULATION, BODY, TEV $23.60
01165620 COUPLING, QUICK CONNECT  MALE, $45.00
01165638 COUPLING, QUICK CONNECT  MALE, $60.00
01165646 VALVE, LIQUID LINE       SOLEN $207.00
01165653 COIL, SOLENOID, LIQUID   LINE $43.00
01165679 BOARD, CONTROL, 1810/2110 $336.00
01165695 SWITCH, TDS $17.90
01165703 SWITCH, CLEAN $8.30
01165711 SWITCH, POWER $10.00
01165729 COVER, ELECTRICAL BOX    1810/ $182.00
01165737 KIT, INSULATION          EVAPO $155.00
01169846 SHEET, PKG, CORNER       STRET $2.70
01169937 TUBING, SILICONE RUBBER  3/4' $28.00
01170125 START, RUN KIT $211.00
01170133 ACCUMULATOR, SUCTION LINE $261.00
01170141 VALVE, CHECK $208.00
01170158 FILTER, DRIER $378.00
01170166 VALVE, BALL, 3/8 $251.00
01170174 VALVE, BALL, 7/8 $404.00
01170182 CONTROL, HEAD PRESSURE $435.00
01170190 HEATER, CRANKCASE $413.00
01170208 CONTACTOR, AUXILLIARY $110.00
01170216 CONTACTOR, MAIN $110.00
01170224 CONTROL, PRESSURE, LOW $121.00
01170232 CONTROL, PRESSURE, HIGH $152.00
01170240 HEATER, RECEIVER $454.00
01170257 THERMOSTAT, RECEIVER     HEATE $336.00
01170265 COIL, CONDENSER $2,517.00
01170273 MOTOR, CONDENSER FAN $773.00
01170281 BLADE, FAN $134.00
01170299 BRACKET, FAN MOTOR $271.00
01170307 GUARD, HAIL $336.00
01170315 START, RUN KIT, 2110 $158.00
01170323 MONITOR, PHASE $764.00
01170331 RECEIVER, ASSY, HEATED $1,930.00
01170349 KIT, COMPRESSOR, 1PH $2,281.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01170356 KIT, COMPRESSOR, 3PH $2,297.00
01170364 COMPRESSOR, 2110, 1PH $2,208.00
01170372 COMPRESSOR, 2110, 3PH $2,265.00
01171016 BRACKET, FILTER MANIFOLD $28.00
01174267 KIT, CARBON FILTER $222.00
01175553 KIT, HEATER WIRE         DEFRO $51.00
01175587 KIT, HARDWARE, AUGER     1010/ $6.80
01178136 PANEL, 7 FRONT, W/OUT    UI & $462.00
01178144 PANEL, 15 FRONT, W/OUT   UI & $503.00
01178664 AUGER, MACHINED, H2110        $4,376.00
01179704 MOTOR, CONDENSER FAN     W/BLA $100.00
01179902 BOX, ELECTRICAL,         COMPR $11.90
01179944 SHROUD, AUGER COUPLING   7#   $6.30
01181361 HARNESS, REF/FZR4/5      BASIC $81.00
01182724 GASKET, DOOR, REF1            $25.30
01182732 GASKET, DOOR, REF2            $52.00
01182740 GASKET, DOOR, FZR1 $32.00
01182757 GASKET, DOOR, FZR2            $40.00
01183920 COVER, REAR, REF/FZR4/5 $7.30
01184779 SCREW, WOOD, #8, FLAT    HEAD $8.30
01184878 KIT, RELAY $23.60
01185016 FAN, E425 CONDENSER $6.80
01188879 FITTING, 1/4' TUBE TO    3/8' $5.50
01189562 GASKET, HOPPER, 7 SERIES      $35.00
01191287 BOX, ELECTRICAL, 425 $18.00
01191410 FAN, E/C 425A REPLACEMENT $24.90
01191493 KIT, LIQUID LINE SOLENOID $336.00
01192137 PANEL, EVAP, REF4P/FZR4P $48.00
01192145 PANEL, EVAP, REF5P/FZR5P $48.00
01192152 FACADE, BASIC $108.00
01192160 FACADE, BASIC W/KEYPAD $121.00
01192178 FACADE, TOUCHSCREEN $82.00
01192186 KIT, SHELF SUPPORT       PILAS $35.00
01192228 INSULATION, LID, 7 SERIES     $12.10
01192756 HARNESS, AIR WATER WIRE       $21.00
01193358 RIVNUT, 10-32, OPEN END  THIN $1.60
01194455 VALVE, DELTROL SOLENOID  115V $86.00
01199637 LABEL, WARNING           DIFFE $1.60
01199645 VALVE, PURGE, 240V $96.00
01200260 CAP, BOTTOM DOOR W/MAGNETFZR 4 $33.00
01200914 TUBE, CLEAN CUP TO       RESER $16.70
01201029 SUPPORT, LEFT, AGITATOR       $5.50
01201037 SUPPORT, RIGHT, AGITATOR      $5.50
01203181 EXCHANGER, HEAT               $110.00
01203322 BAFFLE, AIR, LEFT $20.80
01204924 KIT, COMPRESSOR, 2110    3PH $1,897.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01206358 CAP, CAPACITOR END            $1.60
01207455 VALVE, BALL, 3/8 NPT X   3/8 T $100.00
01207463 GAUGE, PRESSURE, 2' $211.00
01207471 OUTLET, TEE, MOLDED $30.00
01208990 SHROUD, AUGER DRIVE      COUPL $3.60
01209543 BUSHING, 3/4 MPT X 3/8   FNPT $75.00
01209550 WRENCH, FILTER $20.20
01209568 VALVE, BALL, 3/4 FNPT X  3/4 M $133.00
01209584 REDUCER, NIPPLE, 3/4     X 3/8 $28.00
01209592 O-RING $6.80
01209675 ADAPTER, REDUCER         1 PIP $5.10
01210350 DRAIN, SILICONE KIT      ELITE $73.00
01211952 TUBE, CLEAN CUP, IIB          $17.70
01211978 TUBE, RESERVOIR VENT     12LB $8.30
01212141 TUBE, 12# HOPPER DRAIN $27.00
01213693 KIT, 25/50CI DUAL DRAIN  ADAPT $149.00
01213701 KIT, 12CI DUAL DRAIN     ADAPT $125.00
01214287 LABEL, UTILITY, 12CI     DUAL $11.90
01215128 HARNESS, IM POWER CORD   25/50 $5.50
01215144 HARNESS, BIN SIGNAL CORD 25/50 $3.30
01215151 HARNESS, SPLASH PANEL    25/50 $18.70
01215185 CORD, POWER, NEMA 5-15P, RA, H $4.30
01215250 HARNESS, SPLASH PANEL    LEVER $21.30
01215292 HARNESS, MCD425, HARM    & BIN $53.00
01215326 HARNESS, INTERLOCK       SWITC $73.00
01215359 HARNESS, LOWER BOX       DB100 $35.00
01215375 HARNESS, LOWER BOX       DB100 $18.70
01215508 HARNESS, WIRING          PHOEN $165.00
01215524 HARNESS, WHEEL MOTOR          $10.40
01215664 HARNESS, PLUG #6         DISPE $18.70
01215862 HARNESS, BIN SIGNAL, RIDE     $6.40
01215896 HARNESS, SIGNAL CORD     UC/HO $35.00
01215995 HARNESS, WIRING, 300     MARIN $178.00
01216175 HARNESS, WIRING, IM           $77.00
01217793 SPACER, FLANGE TAB $5.10
01219138 BOX, ELECTRICAL          COMPR $115.00
01219245 HEATER, ASSY, ID650      DRAIN $1,125.00
01219294 HARNESS, C/F JUMPER      WIRES $2.50
01219302 PROBE, NTC, DIXELL       W/SOC $51.00
01219336 HARNESS, SENSOR CABLE    ICE M $49.00
01219351 HARNESS, 10' SENSOR      CABLE $67.00
01219369 HARNESS, 50' SENSOR      CABLE $144.00
01219377 HARNESS, 75' SENSOR      CABLE $239.00
01219500 HARNESS, 12# SPLASH      PANEL $17.60
01220888 PANEL, RIGHT SIDE, 12LB $203.00
01220896 PANEL, LEFT SIDE, 12LB $187.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01220904 PANEL, REAR, 12LB $36.00
01222686 AUGER, 710 $1,849.00
01222694 EVAPORATOR, 710 $1,997.00
01222702 KIT, PURGE VALVE, 710 $146.00
01222710 BUSHING, REAR $262.00
01222728 KIT, RESERVOIR, 710 $232.00
01222736 HOUSING, MAIN, 710 $1,004.00
01222744 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION, 710 $104.00
01222751 GEARMOTOR, 710, 115V $1,780.00
01222769 KIT, INSULATION $126.00
01222777 VALVE, THERMAL EXPANSION 710 S $219.00
01222785 CONDENSER $277.00
01222793 FAN, CONDENSER, 115V $317.00
01222801 CUP, CLEAN $171.00
01222827 BOARD, CONTROL, 710      115V $433.00
01222983 COMPRESSOR, 710, 115V $645.00
01223015 VALVE, SOLENOID, WATER   FEED, 120VAC HORIZ ELITE $162.00
01223023 HOLD DOWN, EVAPORATOR $104.00
01223700 RELAY, COMPRESSOR W/     HARNE $211.00
01223718 RELAY, COMPRESSOR W/     HARNE $219.00
01223726 COVER, TERMINAL          COMPR $5.10
01224815 KIT, SCALE, 120V, 710 $362.00
01226554 CABLE, COMMUNICATION     MAIN $27.00
01229418 SWITCH, ROCKER           MAINT $8.30
01230622 KIT, RESERVOIR, SYM      & MAE $241.00
01230671 FITTING, 1/4' TUBE TO    3/8' $9.20
01230689 FITTING, ELBOW, 1/8' NPT TO 1/ $5.10
01231281 BAFFLE, ICE, 425, 30' $370.00
01231315 BAFFLE, ICE, 650, 44' $60.00
01231349 BAFFLE, ICE, 950, 48' $184.00
01231364 BAFFLE, ICE, 950, 48' $2,504.00
01231380 BAFFLE, ICE, 1025, 52' $347.00
01231398 BAFFLE, ICE, 1025, 52' $141.00
01231448 VALVE, DRAIN, 230V       DELTR $72.00
01231505 SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE     15/5 $105.00
01232081 PAN, CONDENSATE REF45 $71.00
01232719 COIL, CONDENSER, W/FAN   REF/F $267.00
01232727 BRACKET, FILTER, PALL $30.00
01232941 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE    710 $98.00
01233667 FITTING, 1/2 NPT X 3/8   COMP $26.00
01233675 REGULATOR, WATER, 50 PSI      $119.00
01233808 LID, HOPPER ASSY         7 SER $99.00
01233816 ASSY, CAP & GASKET       7/15 $8.30
01233824 LID, GASKET, 7 SERIES $15.80
01233832 HOPPER, MOTOR ASSY       7 SER $1,161.00
01233840 HOPPER, MOTOR ASSY       E7 SE $1,219.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01233857 MOTOR, DISP ASSY, 7      SERIES $322.00
01233865 MOTOR, DISP ASSY, E7     SERIES $384.00
01233873 CHUTE, ICE, OUTSIDE      THREA $30.00
01233899 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION      3 RIN $126.00
01233998 KIT, HEAT EXCHANGER      7/15 $305.00
01235738 FITTING, ADAPTER, 3/8'   MNPT $17.40
01238260 KIT, LOW AMBIENT         RETRO $254.00
01238286 COUPLING, WALTHER, QUICK CONNE $280.00
01238906 CHUTE, ICE, INSIDE       THREA $13.80
01241025 SWITCH, 17/5 LOW         PRESS $45.00
01244458 HARNESS, SYM LEVER SWITCHSNUBB $54.00
01244755 O-RING, SQUARE PROFILE        $23.40
01244813 KIT, E12CI SNUBBER $356.00
01244888 COVER, BOTTOM, 25/50HI $82.00
01245364 HOUSING, PREFILTER W/    BRACK $202.00
01245372 COUPLING, QUICK CONNECT  PALL $278.00
01245380 ELBOW, FPT, PALL $16.70
01245398 HOSE, 9', PALL $10.00
01245406 REGULATOR, PALL FILTER $134.00
01245414 HOSE, 20', PALL FILTER $20.20
01245422 ELBOW, 1/2' MPT, PALL $20.20
01245554 COVER, BOTTOM, 25/50HI   W/DRA $87.00
01248368 O-RING, 150 $8.30
01248525 KIT, E/C25CI LEVER       SNUBB $556.00
01250141 KIT, CRS TEST BOX $167.00
01252428 O-RING, #237, EPDM, 70A $13.40
01253103 PANEL, FRONT, 12# BASE   STAND $116.00
01255470 LID, 15 SERIES $126.00
01255488 ASSY, HOPPER, 15 SERIES $1,275.00
01255504 KIT, AGITATOR, 15 SERIES $28.00
01255520 GASKET, LID, 15 SERIES $16.70
01255538 MOTOR, DISP ASSY, 15     SERIES $456.00
01261510 SOLENOID, DRAIN          DUAL $88.00
01261528 SOLENOID, DRAIN          DUAL $101.00
01261536 TUBE, FEED, REPLACEMENT  12# P $30.00
01261544 TUBE, FEED, REPLACEMENT  MAEST $44.00
01275056 GEARMOTOR, 120V $2,142.00
01275080 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION .615      $45.00
01275114 COIL, EVAPORATOR, 14' X  4', R $120.00
01277862 BRACKET, VENT TUBE       WEDGE $7.50
01278480 NOZZLE, 1 RING $124.00
01278654 NOZZLE, 2 RING $121.00
01278712 SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2' LG   304SS $1.60
01278779 KIT, VENT TUBE RETENTION RETRO $18.40
01279686 KIT, NETWORK INTERFACE   CARD $229.00
01280262 GEARMOTOR, 24V DC             $241.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01280288 BRACKET, ICE DISPENSE    MOTOR $14.10
01280304 KIT, COMPRESSOR          REF4P $555.00
01280312 KIT, COMPRESSOR          FZR4P $574.00
01280320 KIT, CONDENSER COIL      W/BAS $630.00
01281450 CLAMP, HOSE              SYM/M $0.50
01284983 CHUTE, ICE W/O COATING $18.70
01284991 CHUTE, ICE W/O COATING        $7.40
01286921 CHUTE, ICE BLACK         ROTOM $16.70
01286939 CHUTE, ICE BLACK         INJEC $16.70
01290501 LABEL, DATA, FILTER      SYSTE $2.60
01292077 LABEL, CARTON            REPLA $0.70
01293166 HANDLE, FOLDING PULL          $10.90
01293810 GROMMET, COMPRESSOR      MOUNT $2.20
01293927 PANEL, BACK, 15S $32.00
01293935 PANEL, BACK, 7S $26.00
01294982 HARNESS, BIN SIGNAL      SHUTT $10.10
01298058 FILTER, 1 MICRON ABSOLUTECARTR $116.00
01298066 STRAINER, DRAIN PAN $3.70
01298298 HARNESS, LOWER BOX       KB DB $266.00
01298868 LID, RESERVOIR, 425           $31.00
01299023 PANEL, FILLER, 'X'       ICE-O $234.00
01301688 SOLENOID, WATER FEED     220V $96.00
01301720 O-RING $8.10
01302249 SEAL, AUGER SHAFT $105.00
01302256 KIT, INSULATION, 1010    EVAP/ $95.00
01302264 KIT, INSULATION          1410 $67.00
01302272 TUBE, DRAIN, 1010 $21.90
01302280 TUBE, DRAIN, 1410 $16.40
01302298 O-RING, RESERVOIR LID $12.50
01302827 UNION, 3/8 FLARE X 3/8   MNPT $7.80
01302835 SWITCH, HI PRESS $28.00
01302843 CONDENSER, W/C           10101 $523.00
01302850 FITTING, 1/4 FNPT X 3/8  FLARE $16.80
01302868 FITTING, ELBOW, 3/8 TUBE OD X $8.30
01302892 CAPACITOR, RUN, 220/60 $32.00
01302900 RELAY, COMPRESSOR, START 220/6 $27.00
01302918 RELAY, COMPRESSOR, START 220/6 $29.00
01302926 CONTACTOR, 220/60 $88.00
01302934 CAPACITOR, COMPRESSOR    START $34.00
01302942 CAPACITOR, COMPRESSOR    START $49.00
01302959 CORD, POWER, 220V, 1010 $20.80
01302967 CORD, POWER, 220V, 1410 $33.00
01302975 BREAKER, CIRCUIT, 4A $12.50
01302983 CABLE, IMDV $59.00
01302991 SWITCH, FLOAT, VERTICAL  PLS-0 $10.90
01303064 SCREW, ACTUATOR FASTEN $3.20



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01303072 GASKET, BREAKER ELBOW $8.10
01303080 GASKET, COUPLING $6.30
01303098 INSULATION, BREAKER      ELBOW $12.50
01303106 INSULATION, BREAKER      ACTUA $12.50
01303114 TUBE, FILL, 9' EXT $41.00
01303122 TUBE, FILL, 4' EXT $32.00
01303130 PLATE, LH AGITATOR $8.30
01303155 TUBING, SILICONE RUBBER $41.00
01303163 GRILL, FRONT $162.00
01303171 O-RING $6.80
01303189 CAP, NUT, ICE HOSE $6.30
01303197 SCREW, COUPLING FASTEN $4.40
01305309 COUPLING $40.00
01305317 GASKET $33.00
01305846 PANEL, FRONT, TEMPO $82.00
01305853 PANEL, REAR, TEMPO $112.00
01305887 BLADE, CONDENSER FAN     TEMPO $20.80
01305895 MOTOR, CONDENSER FAN     TEMPO $165.00
01305903 COVER, TEMPO $19.30
01305911 DISPLAY, TEMPO $59.00
01305929 DOOR, ADA, TEMPO $375.00
01305945 SOLENOID, PURGE, TEMPO $218.00
01305952 GASKET, DOOR, TEMPO $25.90
01305960 GRILL, FRONT, BOTTOM     TEMPO $41.00
01305986 HINGE, DOOR, TEMPO $60.00
01305994 HINGE, DOOR COVER, TEMPO $16.10
01306000 SCOOP, TEMPO $20.80
01306018 LIGHT, STRIP & COVER     TEMPO $45.00
01306026 LEG, LEVELER, TEMPO $24.10
01306034 BOARD, TEMPO $258.00
01306042 SWITCH, DOOR, TEMPO $16.10
01306059 CORD, POWER, ADA, TEMPO $96.00
01306067 THERMISTOR, TEMPO $27.00
01306075 SOLENOID, INLET, TEMPO $96.00
01306083 HARNESS, BOARD, TEMPO $96.00
01306091 SCREW, W/CLIP, TEMPO $1.10
01306109 PUMP, DRAIN, TEMPO $806.00
01306117 DOOR, HINGE ASSY, TEMPO $101.00
01306125 CORD, POWER, TEMPO $96.00
01306133 DOOR, TEMPO $462.00
01308238 PACKAGING, RETURN        TEMPO $149.00
01308246 PACKAGING, RETURN        TEMPO $155.00
01308758 ELBOW, 90 DEG, 5/8 BARB  X 5/8 $15.20
01310523 COVER, VENT, REF12 $835.00
01310531 HOLDER, SHELF, REF12 $85.00
01310556 CASTER, FRONT, REF12 $54.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01310564 PROBE, CONTROL/DEFROST   NTC, $34.00
01310572 HINGE, W/PIVOT, UPPER    RIGHT $231.00
01310580 SPRING, KIT, BOTTOM      HINGE $146.00
01310606 CASTER, REAR, REF12 $36.00
01310614 GASKET, SOLID DOOR, REF12 $100.00
01311224 O-RING, 116 $1.60
01311877 LOCK, W/KEYS, REF12 $52.00
01311885 MOTOR, ASSY, CONDENSER   FAN, $1,013.00
01311919 COIL, W/DRIER, EVAPORATORREF12 $302.00
01311943 COMPRESSOR, W/START      COMPO $1,277.00
01311950 KIT, START, REF12        CAPACITOR & START        RELAY                    $160.00
01311968 SWITCH, DOOR, REF12 $15.50
01311984 BOARD, CONTROL           W/STA $398.00
01312560 RELAY, COMPRESSOR/DEFROSTREF12 $412.00
01313089 ASSY, DOOR, GLASS, REF12 R/L, BEFORE S/N          21POP058801 $2,310.00
01313097 DOOR, SOLID, REF12       RH $1,398.00
01313113 GASKET, GLASS DOOR       REF12 $112.00
01313576 CARTRIDGE, 3/8 PLASTIC   HALF $4.50
01313717 COVER, ICE DROP $18.00
01313782 FITTING, PLUG, 3/8' $4.50
01313915 KIT, RTD PROBE RETROFIT $187.00
01315746 LABEL, VALVE             IDENT $1.10
01315787 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT           $68.00
01316058 KIT, HINGE, LEFT HAND    REF12 $974.00
01316074 HINGE, UPPER, RH, GLASS  DOOR, $154.00
01316124 BRACKET, LOCK, W/SCREWS  REF12 $40.00
01316140 CORD, POWER, REF12 $263.00
01318914 KIT, SCOOP & HOLDER $73.00
01319987 COMPRESSOR               TECUM $616.00
01319995 OVERLOAD                 TECUM $52.00
01320001 RELAY, KIT               TECUM $41.00
01320019 CAPACITOR, START         TECUM $82.00
01320027 KIT, START COMPONENT     REF20 $180.00
01320142 KIT, START COMPONENT     REF20 $180.00
01323112 LOCK, SLIDE                   $25.50
01323120 ADAPTER, LOCK $4.40
01323807 HARNESS, COMPRESSOR           $8.70
01323823 HARNESS, EVAPORATOR      GEARM $10.90
01323831 HARNESS, LOOSE WIRES     100LB $7.70
01323856 HARNESS, DRAIN VALVE     WIRE $4.40
01323864 HARNESS, POWER CORD           $20.80
01325745 FAN, 230/50                   $235.00
01326503 HARNESS, WIRE, FAN 710        $35.00
01329945 LABEL, UNDERLAY, BLANK   LOW S $3.20
01330794 KIT, DELTROL DRAIN COIL  RETRO $57.00
01331750 BATTERY, REPLACEMENT     CR123 $23.40



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01331768 CORD, POWER, NEMA 5-15P $62.00
01331800 HARNESS, GP PHP          HEAT $155.00
01331826 HARNESS, PROBE, GP       REJEC $141.00
01331834 GASKET, GLASS DOOR $94.00
01331859 BRACKET, TOP HINGE, RIGHT $23.40
01331867 BRACKET, TOP HINGE, LEFT $155.00
01331875 KIT, REJECT FANS, GP     EXHAU $842.00
01331883 KIT, TEMP PROBE          CABIN $31.00
01331891 KIT, CONTROL BOARD       MODUL $1,465.00
01331925 KIT, HARDWARE, DOOR      MOUNT $62.00
01331933 KIT, INTERNAL FAN $405.00
01331941 KIT, HARNESS, POWER      RECEP $1,169.00
01331958 KIT, EVAPORATOR TRAY $280.00
01331966 KIT, REMOTE ALARM BOARD  & HAR $94.00
01331974 KIT, HARDWARE            REFRI $31.00
01331990 KIT, STRAIN RELIEF       POWER $15.50
01332014 KIT, STOP, GLASS DOOR $15.50
01332022 KIT, STOP, SOLID DOOR $15.50
01332048 KIT, SHELF W/CLIPS $219.00
01332055 CLIP, SHELF, SET OF 4 $15.50
01332063 MAGNET, DOOR $23.40
01332097 DOOR, GLASS, ADA $2,930.00
01332105 INTERFACE, USER $2,930.00
01332113 GASKET, SOLID DOOR $62.00
01332121 DUCT, SUPPLY, INTERNAL $38.00
01332139 DOOR, SOLID, ADA $2,556.00
01332147 HANDLE, DOOR, GLASS &    SOLID $85.00
01332154 COVER, TOP $375.00
01332162 DOOR, BATTERY            COMPA $15.50
01332808 HARNESS, HOPPER GEARMOTOR     $17.10
01332972 NOZZLE, KIT $194.00
01332980 RESERVOIR, COMPLETE KIT $412.00
01332998 KIT, RESERVOIR, LID $59.00
01333004 FLOAT $14.10
01333087 REPLACEMENT, PHP, 125    GP, H $1,793.00
01333707 VALVE, SOLENOID, WATER   FEED, $69.00
01333715 VALVE, SOLENOID, WATER   FEED, $66.00
01333772 BASE, 1810/2110 SPLIT $239.00
01333806 SEAL, 710 AUGER SHAFT $52.00
01333830 SCREW, 1/4-20 TRUSS HEAD $3.70
01334002 HARNESS, WIRE, FAIL SAFE SOLEN $5.50
01334010 HARNESS, WIRE, DISPENSE  SOLEN $4.40
01334036 HOSE, CONDENSATE DRAIN $15.50
01334044 COIL, EVAPORATOR W/DRIER $359.00
01334051 EVAPORATOR               18TB $239.00
01334069 DRIER, FILTER $31.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01334077 PROBE, CONTROL W/HARNESS $78.00
01334085 TUBE, CAPILLARY $110.00
01334093 PAN, CONDENSATE $31.00
01334101 COIL, CONDENSER W/DRIER $219.00
01334127 MOTOR, CONDENSER FAN     W/BLA $249.00
01334135 KIT, COMPONENTS, START $110.00
01334192 KIT, COMPRESSOR W/START  COMPO $687.00
01334242 COVER, EVAPORATOR        INSUL $203.00
01337286 SOLENOID, PURGE, 120V    1010/ $81.00
01340801 SEAL, WATER LEAK KIT $418.00
01340827 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION      .615 $78.00
01340850 TUBE, SILICONE, 1/2'ID,  3/4' $12.50
01342468 FITTING, 1/4' DIVIDER $12.00
01346337 HARNESS, CONDENSER FAN $9.90
01348093 KIT, SEAL, 7/15 DISP $436.00
01348101 KIT, KEY, 710 IM $12.00
01348762 TUBING, ICE TRANSPORT    W/INS $152.00
01348770 SHUTTLE, W/SWITCH $398.00
01348796 MOTOR, DISPENSE, 24VDC $1,042.00
01348804 SEAL, DISPENSE MOTOR     3/8' $26.00
01348812 SENSOR, ICE, MINIMUM     LEVEL $292.00
01348820 HOPPER, ASSY, COMPLETE $1,263.00
01349349 HARNESS, HOPPER          CAPAC $288.00
01349885 INSULATION, W/ICE SENSOR CAV, $29.00
01349943 SWITCH, SAFETY           EVAP/ $55.00
01349976 HEATER, CONDENSATE DRAIN EMBRA $176.00
01349984 HEATER, DEFROST          DRAIN $66.00
01349992 HEATER, DEFROST, EVAP    COIL $99.00
01350016 MOTOR, FAN, EVAPORATOR   EMBRA $615.00
01350032 KIT, VALVE, THERMAL      EXPAN $231.00
01350040 KIT, COMPRESSOR W/START  COMPO $943.00
01350057 KIT, START COMPONENTS    EMBRA $154.00
01350065 KIT, COIL, EVAPORATOR    W/DRI $198.00
01350073 SHROUD, FAN MOTOR        CONDE $395.00
01350081 BRACKET, MOUNTING, EVAP  COIL, $26.00
01350099 DRIER, FILTER            EMBRA $44.00
01350107 KIT, ACCUMULATOR W/DRIER EMBRA $164.00
01350115 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE    EMBRA $132.00
01350123 CONTACTOR                EMBRA $110.00
01350131 COIL, CONDENSER W/DRIER  EMBRA $198.00
01351717 BOX, E710 COMP ELECTRIC $167.00
01351725 FAN, E710                EBM $288.00
01351733 COMPRESSOR, E710 $666.00
01351741 VALVE, THERMAL EXPANSION R449A $321.00
01351758 HARNESS, FAN, HORIZON    710 $51.00
01352483 VALVE, SOLENOID, WATER   FEED $71.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01352491 FITTING, FLOW DIVIDER    1/4' $11.60
01352509 FITTING, TUBING, ELBOW   1/4' $5.70
01352517 TUBE, CONNECTOR, 1/4'    STAIN $2.60
01352525 ASSY, BIN W/ICE SENSOR $506.00
01352533 HARNESS, SHUTTLE SWITCH $9.40
01352541 .                        24VDC $17.10
01352574 BRACKET, MOUNTING, DISP  SOLEN $11.60
01352590 KIT, DISPENSE SOLENOID   25/50 $356.00
01352608 KIT, DISPENSE SOLENOID   25/50 $345.00
01352616 PANEL, SPLASH, 25/50     CI/HI $1,026.00
01352624 PANEL, SPLASH, 25/50     CI/HI $574.00
01352657 PANEL, SPLASH, 25/50 CI  ICE & $695.00
01352731 FITTING, VENT, EVAPORATOR $20.30
01352749 FILTER, UV LED $751.00
01352756 BRACKET, UV MODULE $49.00
01352764 SOLENOID, DRAIN, 230V    100C $99.00
01352772 TUBE, RESERVOIR DRAIN $101.00
01352780 TUBE, DRAIN W/ELBOW $9.40
01352798 SENSOR, FAN $3.20
01352806 TUBING, WATER, FLEXIBLE $2.40
01352814 COVER, REAR $60.00
01352822 PANEL, LEFT $194.00
01352830 PANEL, RIGHT $125.00
01352848 COVER, FRONT $43.00
01352855 COVER, ELECTRICAL BOX    W/BOA $295.00
01352863 BOARD, CONTROL, 115V     100C $461.00
01352871 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION $184.00
01353069 HARNESS, COMPRESSOR, 100C $14.10
01353077 HARNESS, GEARMOTOR, ICE  MAKER $14.10
01353085 HARNESS, LOOSE WIRES     100C $10.90
01353093 HARNESS, DRAIN VALVE     100C $6.30
01353101 HARNESS, POWER, 100C $29.00
01353119 HARNESS, COMMUNICATION   100C $10.90
01353127 HARNESS, POWER SUPPLY    UV, 1 $168.00
01353135 HARNESS, SHUTTLE FROM    100C $9.40
01353143 HARNESS, VALVE, FAILSAFE 100C $7.80
01353150 HARNESS, VALVE, DISPENSE 100C $6.30
01353192 HARNESS, UV, 100C $44.00
01353283 BOARD, CONTROL, 230V     100C $461.00
01353291 HARNESS, FAN MOTOR, 100C $15.50
01353309 FLANGE, EVAPORATOR       TO MA $29.00
01353424 HARNESS, WATER SENSOR    100C $10.90
01353572 SOLENOID, DRAIN, 115V    100C $99.00
01353580 SOLENOID, DISPENSE       WATER $193.00
01353598 SOLENOID, DISPENSE       WATER $185.00
01353614 HARNESS, GROUND WIRE     HOPPE $3.20



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01353630 MOTOR, FAN, W/BLADE &    CAGE $243.00
01353739 SOLENOID, FAILSAFE, 230V 100C $193.00
01353747 SOLENOID, FAILSAFE, 115V 100C $185.00
01353754 CONDENSER, ARGUS         MICRO $1,427.00
01353762 VALVE, HEAD PRESSURE     ARGUS $312.00
01353770 MOTOR, CONDENSER FAN     ARGUS $384.00
01353788 BLADE, FAN, ARGUS        CONDE $37.00
01353796 KIT, FILTER DRIER &      SIGHT $204.00
01353804 KIT, VALVES, ARGUS            $158.00
01353812 FILTER, SUCTION, ARGUS        $187.00
01353820 ACCUMULATOR, ARGUS            $141.00
01353846 KIT, RECEIVER, HEATER &  TSTAT $570.00
01353853 THERMOSTAT, DISCHARGE    1010R $316.00
01353861 VALVE, CHECK, 1010R           $71.00
01353879 HEATER, COMP             F1010 $20.80
01353887 KIT, VALVES, 1410R       ARGUS $175.00
01353895 FILTER, SUCTION, 1410R   ARGUS $191.00
01353903 ACCUMULATOR, 1410R       ARGUS $116.00
01353929 HEATER, COMPRESSOR       1410R $96.00
01353937 TSTAT, DISCHARGE, 1410R  ARGUS $316.00
01353952 VALVE, CHECK, 1410R      ARGUS $154.00
01353960 CAPACITOR, RUN, 1410R    ARGUS $37.00
01353978 CAPACITOR, START, 1410R  ARGUS $50.00
01353986 RELAY, 1410R ARGUS            $71.00
01355494 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE    1010 $50.00
01355502 SWITCH, CONTACTOR &      HEATE $154.00
01355619 KIT, PM, ANNUAL, 100C $886.00
01355742 HARNESS, HOPPER GROUND   WIRE, $3.20
01355775 PORT, PROBE, REF12 $40.00
01355783 PLENUM, SUPPLY           REF12 $219.00
01358985 LID, TOUCHLESS, 15 SERIES $237.00
01358993 LID, TOUCHLESS, 7 SERIES $234.00
01359009 BOARD, CONTROL           H & T $321.00
01361633 WRAP, ANGLED, TOP,       TOUCH $207.00
01361641 SIDE, ANGLED, LEFT,      TOUCH $129.00
01361658 SIDE, ANGLED, RIGHT,     TOUCH $129.00
01361682 LABEL, TOUCHLESS,        ICE & $19.80
01362623 OVERLAY, UI, REPLACEMENT 5 PCS $20.80
01363704 HARNESS, TOUCHLESS,      CONTR $57.00
01363712 HARNESS, TOUCHLESS,      SENSO $49.00
01363738 HARNESS, WIRE, UV POWER  SUPPL $110.00
01363753 KIT, FAN, CONDENSER      REF4 $210.00
01363761 OVERLAY, UI, REPLACEMENT 50 PCS $156.00
01363860 FASTENER, PUSH IN, NYLON $1.60
01363910 COUPLING, QUICK, HIGH    SIDE, $258.00
01363928 COUPLING, QUICK, LOW SIDEHORIZ $279.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01363936 COVER, FRONT 1010/1410   V01 $642.00
01363944 SENSOR, TOUCHLESS        ICE & $155.00
01363951 COVER, TOUCHLESS         LID A $474.00
01363969 PACKET, HARDWARE SET     TOUCH $3.20
01363993 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP,  10-32 $1.60
01364058 HARNESS, WIRE            CONTR $54.00
01364066 HARNESS, WIRE            SENSO $44.00
01364074 HARNESS, WIRE, RELAYS $21.90
01373182 COVER, COMPRESSOR        TERMI $15.50
01374149 TUBE, VENT, MAESTRO      SHUTT $22.50
01374214 NOZZLE, FS SHUTTLE $396.00
01374222 CABLE, BIN SIGNAL        SHUTT $9.80
01374230 SHUTTLE, FS MAESTRO $396.00
01374248 STRAINER, BACKFLOW       PREVE $393.00
01374404 ASSY, SHUTTLE, FS NOZZLE COMPL $1,158.00
01375567 SCREW, GROUND, 7/15      GEARM $1.60
01375831 SWITCH, CURRENT, SLEEP   CYCLE $145.00
01375898 BOARD, CONTROL, E710 $338.00
01375914 LABEL, ANTIMICROBIAL     UI SHIELD                                         $1.60
01375963 BRACKET, TIE, FRONT      7 SER $44.00
01375971 BRACKET, TIE SUPPORT     15 SE $21.00
01380104 VALVE, SOLENOID, FEED    120V $52.00
01380146 VALVE, SOLENOID, FEED    240V $68.00
01380526 KIT, COMPRESSOR, 1010R   1PH A $1,738.00
01380534 KIT, COMPRESSOR, 1010R   3PH, $1,847.00
01380542 KIT, COMPRESSOR, 1410R   1PH A $3,796.00
01380559 KIT, OVERLOAD, 1010 1PH  ARGUS $40.00
01380567 BOARD, CONTROL           SENSO $71.00
01382118 FITTING, REDUCER, 3/8'   TO 1/ $3.30
01382258 BRACKET, ADAPTER, 7/15   WATER $4.40
01382357 HOUSING, MAIN                 $1,004.00
01382910 INSTRUCTION, 7S TOUCHLESSW/BOA $0.70
01382969 KIT, 120V REPLACEMENT    HORIZ $127.00
01383124 VALVE, PUSH-IN RECTIFIED 120V $86.00
01383132 VALVE, PUSH-IN RECTIFIED 230/5 $93.00
01383355 SUCTION, FILTER/DRIER         $96.00
01383363 COVER, REAR, 1010 $308.00
01383371 COVER, REAR, 1410 $498.00
01383389 STATION, DOCKING, V-01   1010/ $817.00
01383520 KIT, 240V REPLACEMENT    HORIZ $138.00
01383579 RESERVOIR, W/CAP         7/15 $42.00
01383603 INSTRUCTION, VALVE       REPLA $3.10
01383611 KIT, REMOTE OPERATION    100C $621.00
01383645 COVER, LEFT $19.80
01383652 BRACKET, UV MODULE $12.10
01384072 TUBING, 1/4 OD BLACK     LLDPE $0.30



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01394063 GASKET, DOOR, GLASS      VECTO $94.00
01394071 GASKET, DOOR, SOLID      VECTO $94.00
01394089 GASKET, DOOR, GLASS      VECTO $98.00
01394113 KIT, HANDLE, GLASS DOOR  VECTO $344.00
01394121 KIT, HINGE, SOLID GLASS  DOOR, $599.00
01394154 KIT, CASTER, 1 BRAKED,   1 NO $172.00
01394162 KIT, HINGE, SOLID DOOR   VECTO $405.00
01394170 KIT, HINGE, SOLID DOOR   VECTO $1,537.00
01394196 KIT, HINGE, RIGHT        GLASS $974.00
01394204 KIT, HINGE, GLASS DOOR   VECTO $681.00
01394212 KIT, BATTERY BACKUP      W/CHA $448.00
01394220 KIT, PROBES, VECTOR           $38.00
01394238 KIT, SWITCH, POWER       VECTO $54.00
01394246 KIT, LED, SOLID DOOR     VECTO $180.00
01394253 GASKET, DOOR, SOLID      VECTO $135.00
01394261 GASKET, DOOR, SOLID      VECTO $120.00
01394279 ASSY, DOOR, GLASS        VECTOR12, R/L                                     $2,429.00
01394287 ASSY, DOOR, GLASS, VECTORREF 25/49                                         $2,549.00
01394295 ASSY, DOOR, GLASS        VECTOR 30                                         $2,608.00
01394303 ASSY, DOOR, GLASS, VECTORREF 72                                            $2,549.00
01394311 ASSY, DOOR, SLIDING      GLASS, VECTOR 49                                         $3,373.00
01394337 GUIDE, PILASTER, VECTOR       $44.00
01394345 FAN, SAFETY, VECTOR           $62.00
01394352 DRIVER, LED, VECTOR           $285.00
01394360 SWITCH, LIGHTING, VECTOR      $38.00
01394386 HEATER, DOOR, VECTOR     FZR 2 $75.00
01394402 RELAY, COMPRESSOR, VECTOR     $225.00
01394410 CONTROLLER, EVCO 3294    VECTO $390.00
01394428 LED, LIGHT STRIP, VECTOR REF 4 $285.00
01394485 VALVE, DEFROST, VECTOR        $225.00
01394493 VALVE, DEFROST, VECTOR   REF 1 $165.00
01394535 COIL, HOT GAS, VECTOR         $94.00
01394550 FAN, CONDENSER           VECTO $659.00
01394568 BLADE, FAN, EVAPORATOR   VECTO $35.00
01394576 BLADE, FAN, EVAPORATOR   VECTO $35.00
01394584 MOTOR, FAN, EVAPORATOR   VECTO $840.00
01394592 MOTOR, FAN, CONDENSER    VECTO $630.00
01394600 MOTOR, CONDENSER         W/SHR $720.00
01398437 KEY, PROGRAMMING, CELCIUSVECTO $223.00
01398445 KEY, PROGRAMMING         FAHRE $223.00
01398973 SOLENOID, FILL/DISPENSE  E12CI $85.00
01398981 SOLENOID, FILL, MCE425 $92.00
01399195 KIT, DISPENSE SOLENOID   C/E 2 $371.00
01399211 STUB, EVAPORATOR              $42.00
01400423 BRACKET, RETROFIT        SOLEN $20.30
01400431 BRACKET, RETROFIT        SOLEN $25.30



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01401108 MODEL, REFADV5-SD $935.00
01401116 KIT, WATER VALVE         IM BI $278.00
01401439 HARNESS, COMPRESSOR $12.10
01402411 INSTRUCTION, ALTERNATE   PARTS $1.10
01402619 SENSOR, SEALED           SENSO $35.00
01402791 KIT, ICE CHUTE, 300      SS $22.20
01402817 CORD, POWER, REF/FZR CRS EMBRA $87.00
01402858 KIT, COMPRESSOR          EMI70 $1,097.00
01402890 HARDWARE, KIT, 710       LONG $46.00
01403138 BRACKET, DRAIN CUP       25/50 $9.40
01403211 COVER, REAR, 1810 $19.40
01403229 COVER, REAR, 2110 $41.00
01403237 COVER, FRONT, 1810/2110 $581.00
01403245 STATION, DOCKING         1810/ $891.00
01420710 ASSY, PANEL, LEFT $110.00
01420728 HARNESS, COMPRESSOR $55.00
01420736 BOARD, PROGRAMMED        220V/ $110.00
01420744 BOARD, PROGRAMMED        230V/ $110.00
01420769 SOLENOID, FAILSAFE       230V, $55.00
01420777 SOLENOID, DISPENSE       WATER $55.00
01424340 KIT, COMPRESSOR          EMI70 $549.00
01424357 KIT, COMPRESSOR          EMX31 $549.00
01424365 GEARMOTOR, 230V/50-60HZ  1/6 H $575.00
01434406 CAPACITOR, RUN, 1410A $102.00
01434414 CAPACITOR, START, 1410A $79.00
01434422 RELAY, START, 1410A $75.00
01434430 COMPRESSOR, ZS13, 1410A $1,285.00
01434448 COVER, FRONT, 1410A $444.00
01434455 COVER, BACK, 1410A $25.00
01435007 O-RING, ROUND PROFILE    1810/ $15.10
01435601 CAPACITOR, 1.5UF         GEARM $21.90
01435635 MOTOR, WHEEL, 230V/50HZ       $139.00
01436583 KIT, COMPRESSOR START    COMPO $23.90
01436807 VALVE, HEAD PRES CONTROL      $137.00
01436815 DRIER, FILTER W/MOISTURE INDIC $83.00
01436872 ABSORBER, VIBRATION           $67.00
01436880 VALVE, SERVICE 3/8'           $83.00
01436898 VALVE, SERVICE, 7/8'          $129.00
01437151 VALVE, REPLACEMENT       7S CC $246.00
01437169 VALVE, REPLACEMENT       15S C $253.00
01437359 HARNESS, MOLDED PLUG,    POWER $187.00
01437375 THERMOSTAT, BIMETAL DISC      $54.00
01437458 BRACKET, VALVE $55.00
01437532 JOURNAL, THREADED $126.00
01437540 COVER, REAR $82.00
01437557 COVER, FRONT NO LOUVERS $614.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01440213 THERMOSTAT, DISCHARGE    LINE $58.00
01440221 HEATER, COMPRESSOR CASE, 240V, $83.00
01441526 SOLENOID, FILL REAR      ELITE $162.00
01442045 SOLENOID, FILL 240V      REAR $66.00
01442557 KIT, INSULATION 7/15     SERIE $57.00
01442789 MONITOR, PHASE, 3 PHASE       $416.00
01442797 SOCKET, RELAY, 8 PIN          $42.00
01442987 TRANSFORMER, 208/240VAC  24VAC $42.00
01443019 CONTACTOR, 3 POLE             $42.00
01443142 BOARD, CONTROL, REF20/25 VAC W $219.00
01443233 FACADE, REF20/25 VAC     W/O K $2,414.00
01443357 ADAPTER, CP TO ELAN $25.30
01443407 KIT, BOARD, CONTROL      RETROFIT LEGACY HORIZON  SPLIT SYSTEM $1,151.00
01443597 STRIP, TERMINAL, 4 POLE  SCREW $12.50
01443605 STRIP, TERMINAL, 6       POSIT $29.00
01443803 CAPACITOR, START         REPLA $33.00
01443878 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE         $71.00
01443951 STAT, DROP TUBE                                                             $33.00
01444041 COMPONENTS, START, E710 $126.00
01444058 INSULATION, E710 TXV $25.00
01444066 KIT, 710 TXV $300.00
01444074 FILTER, ELECTRICAL LINE $52.00
01444082 CORD, POWER, E710 $193.00
01448596 ASSY, RESERVOIR, 425 $145.00
01449628 DIVERTER, OVERFLOW, DRAINCUP, $19.80
01449636 DIVERTER, OVERFLOW, DRAINCUP, $28.00
01450279 FAN, CONDENSOR           FAN O $545.00
01450295 ASSY, CONDENSER W/FAN $1,335.00
01450303 RECEIVER $291.00
01450311 FAN, CONDENSER, ASSY $545.00
01450329 ASSY, ELEC PANEL, 3PH $1,689.00
01450337 MONITOR, PHASE $420.00
01450345 TRANSFORMER, 208/24 VAC $42.00
01450352 CONTACTOR, 3 POLE $42.00
01450360 STRIP, TERMINAL 4 POLE $12.50
01450378 STRIP, TERMINAL 6 POLE $29.00
01450386 KIT, COMPRESSOR 3-PH $1,997.00
01450394 VALVE, DISCHARGE TEMP    CONTR $424.00
01450402 ACCUMULATOR, SUCTION $208.00
01450410 PLUG, POWER, COMPRESSOR $187.00
01450428 THERMOSTAT, HEATER, COMP $54.00
01450436 THERMOSTAT, LINE,        DISCH $58.00
01450444 HEATER, COMPRESSOR $83.00
01450451 ABSORBER, VIBRATION $67.00
01450469 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE $77.00
01450477 FILTER, SUCTION $96.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01450485 VALVE, BALL, SUCTION 7/8' $129.00
01450493 DRIER, FILTER, LIQUID $83.00
01450501 VALVE, BALL, LIQUID 3/8' $83.00
01450519 VALVE, CONTROL, PRESSURE HEAD $137.00
01452606 LABEL, PHASE MONITOR LED STATU $10.40
01453653 GUARD, HAIL, & RAIN $78.00
01453745 KIT, SIGNAL 24 VAC $42.00
01453752 BASE, PHASE MONITOR $42.00
01453778 KIT, CONTACTOR, 3 PHASE  1810/ $192.00
01453794 KIT, CONTACTOR, SINGLE   PHASE $192.00
01454057 MOTOR, WHEEL, 25/50/110  R290 $125.00
01454065 MOTOR, WHEEL, 12#        DOMES $133.00
01457613 LABEL, PHASE MONITOR $10.40
01458025 UMD/UME BIN DRAIN VALVE  3/4' $10.90
01462316 SHELF, 2 PACK $52.00
01468750 DRIER $9.40
01468768 VALVE, EXPANSION, THERMAL $129.00
01468776 COIL, CONDENSER          INCLUDES SHOUD $408.00
01468792 COMPRESSOR, 230V, 50HZ $1,092.00
01471606 KIT, START, COMPRESSOR $156.00
01471614 GEARMOTOR, 230V 50HZ     DOMET $1,175.00
01471622 ASSY, EVAP & GEARMOTOR   230V $2,994.00
01473164 KIT, CONTROL PANEL       FASTN $25.00
01477538 JOURNAL, CERAMIC         1810/ $113.00
01478684 BOARD, CONTROL FZR20/25  VAC W $263.00
01478692 FACADE, ASSY, FZR20/25   VAC W $3,127.00
01478742 BOLT, JOURNAL, 710 $10.40
01478759 BOLT, JOURNAL, 1810/2110 $10.40
01478767 BOARD, CONTROL, REFVAC45 $263.00
01478775 ASSY, CONTROL PANEL      REFVA $3,072.00
01481498 THERMOSTAT, SEALED 24'                                                     $23.90
01489830 HARNESS, BIN SLEEP T-STAT                                                  $27.00
01489855 BOARD, UV INTERFACE KIT  W/ADA $78.00
01516392 KIT, HARDWARE, 1412 ELEC BOX $29.00
01518190 KIT, COMPRESSOR W/START  COMPO $1,560.00
01518208 KIT, START COMPONENTS    TECUM $94.00
01518216 EXCHANGER, HEAT, BRAZED  PLATE $1,102.00
01518224 FRAME, DOCKING STATION   MARINE $307.00
01518232 COVER, FRONT, SS, WATER  PLATE $298.00
01518240 CAPACITOR, RUN, H1010 $94.00
01518257 KIT, COMPRESSOR, SCROLL  1010AW $812.00
01518273 COVER, REAR, MARINE $21.90
01528371 KIT, RIDE FILL BIN $487.00
01528389 KIT, TOP MOUNT BIN $370.00
01528397 TUBE, STAT DROP $33.00
01528405 THERMOSTAT, SEALED       CAPIL $23.90



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01528413 HARNESS, BIN SLEEP       S-STA $27.00
01528421 BRACKET, REAR STAT $10.40
01528736 CORD, POWER $137.00
01528819 STATION, DOCKING $461.00
01533173 BOARD, CONTROL           REF 4 $260.00
01533181 BOARD, CONTROL           FZRF $260.00
01533199 BOARD, CONTROL           FZR 4 $260.00
01533207 BOARD, CONTROL           REF 4 $260.00
01534510 BOARD, CONTROL, SVC,     REFVA $260.00
01534528 BOARD CONTROL, SVC,      FZRVA $260.00
01534536 COVER, EVAP, SVC, REF2VAC $52.00
01534544 PLENUM, SUPPLY, SCV,     REF2V $52.00
01534551 COVER, FRONT, SVC,       REF2V $52.00
01535002 LED, DISPENSER ANTI-     MICRO $78.00
01535889 INTERFACE, USER,ICE &    WATER $337.00
01535897 BRACKET, FRONT COVER,    CHAMP $31.00
01535905 PANEL, FRONT, 7 CHAMPION $445.00
01535913 LED, REMOTE DISPENSE AREACHAMP $34.00
01535921 TRAY, DRIP TRAY, CHAMPION7 & 1 $92.00
01535939 PANEL, TOP COVER,        CHAMP $64.00
01535947 PANEL, RH, 7 CHAMPION $74.00
01535954 PANEL, LH, 7 CHAMPION $77.00
01535962 PANEL, BACK UPPER        7 CHA $38.00
01535970 PANEL, BACK LOWER        7 & 1 $34.00
01535988 CAP, ICE CHUTE, CHAMPION 7 & 1 $33.00
01535996 INSULATION, LID,         7 CHA $44.00
01536010 HARDWARE, SCREW,         CHAMP $28.00
01536028 BIN, LID, 7 CHAMPION $197.00
01536036 AUGER, WIRE, 7 CHAMPION $64.00
01536044 BIN, AUGER MOTOR,        CHAMP $197.00
01536069 SEAL, SHAFT,             CHAMP $44.00
01536085 SHUTTLE, ICE BIN,        CHAMP $89.00
01536101 SWITCH, ICE BIN SHUTTLE, CHAMP $40.00
01536119 CHUTE, ICE BIN,          CHAMP $60.00
01536135 BIN, ICE, 7 CHAMPION $628.00
01536143 FAN, CONDENSER,          CHAMP $85.00
01536150 CONDENSER,CHAMPION 7&15 $77.00
01536168 EXCHANGER, HEAT,         CHAMP $181.00
01536184 SOLENOID, WATER FEED,    CHAMP $85.00
01536192 SWITCH, MAGNETIC UV INTERLOCK $63.00
01536200 CAPACITOR, GEAR MOTOR,   CHAMP $73.00
01536218 SWITCH, POWER,           CHAMP $32.00
01536226 BOARD, CONTROL $345.00
01536234 COMPRESSOR, CHAMPION     7 & 1 $271.00
01536242 TUBE, RESERVOIR ICE MELT,CHAMP $33.00
01536259 STRAP, EVAPORATOR MODULE,CHAMP $40.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01536267 TUBE, RESERVOIR DRAIN,   CHAMP $44.00
01536275 RETAINER, DRIP TRAY,     CHAMP $40.00
01536283 SPRING, DRIP TRAY SENSOR,CHAMP $31.00
01536291 CHASSIS, PLATE,          CHAMP $120.00
01536309 INSULATION, EVAPORATOR   MODUL $96.00
01536317 SEAL, EVAPORATOR SEAL KITCHAMP $167.00
01536325 HARDWARE, GEAR MOTOR,    CHAMP $48.00
01536333 MOTOR, GEAR MOTOR AND    CHAMP $494.00
01536341 HOUSING, MAIN HOUSING,   CHAMP $251.00
01536358 SEAL, AUGER FRONT SEAL,  CHAMP $53.00
01536366 AUGER, CHAMPION 7 & 15 $418.00
01536374 NOZZLE, COMPRESSION,     CHAMP $127.00
01536382 FLANGE, FRONT            CHAMP $41.00
01536390 FLANGE, REAR             CHAMP $43.00
01536408 O-RING, CHAMPION 7 & 15 $28.00
01536416 HOUSING, BUSHING,        CHAMP $96.00
01536424 FLOAT, CHAMPION 7 & 15 $52.00
01536432 RESERVOIR, LID WITH      O-RIN $51.00
01536440 RESERVOIR, AND FLOAT     COMPL $149.00
01536457 HARDWARE, RESERVOIR LID, CHAMP $26.00
01536465 LIGHT, UV,CHAMPION 7 & 15 $80.00
01536473 PANEL, FRONT, 15 CHAMPION $452.00
01536481 PANEL, RH, 15 CHAMPION $81.00
01536499 PANEL, LH, 15 CHAMPION $81.00
01536507 PANEL, BACK UPPER,       15 CH $41.00
01536515 INSULATION, ICE BIN LID, 15 CH $64.00
01536523 LID, ICE BIN, 15 CHAMPION $231.00
01536531 AUGER, WIRE, 15 CHAMPION $68.00
01536549 TUBE, INSULATION ICE     TRANS $53.00
01536556 AGITATOR, ICE BIN,       15 CH $55.00
01536564 BIN, ICE BIN COMPLETE,   15 CH $728.00
01536663 COMPRESSOR, MOUNTING KIT $20.80
01536671 GRILL, REAR 1412 $245.00
01536689 WIRE, INTERNAL SIGNAL    24 VA $25.00
01536697 TXV, W/DRIER $241.00
01536838 KIT, HINGE, REF12GD R/L  AFTER $869.00
01537034 KIT, COPPER, CHARGING    12LB $20.80
01537042 KIT, COPPER, CHARGING    414 MAESTRO $15.60
01537059 INTERFACE, USER, ICE ONLYCHAMP $337.00
01537067 INTERFACE, USER, ICE &   WATER $337.00
01537257 HARNESS, WIRING LOW      VOLTA $66.00
01537265 HARNESS,WIRING HI VOLTAGESIDE, $54.00
01537273 HARNESS, WIRING HOT WATERCHAMP $50.00
01537281 CABLE, 4 WIRE, CHAMPION  7 & 1 $42.00
01537299 TUBE, HOT WATER SILICONE,CHAMP $31.00
01537307 KIT, COMPRESSOR START    COMPO $49.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01537422 NUT, RESERVOIR LID NUT,  CHAMP $26.00
01537471 SCREW, LID,              CHAMP $26.00
01539097 SCREW, FRONT PANEL,      CHAMP $26.00
01540327 CUP, DRAIN, AIR GAP      SYMPH $62.00
01540426 REGULATOR, PRESSURE, 40  PSI, $35.00
01540905 TUBING, RESERVOIR VENT   TUBE $32.00
01540913 TUBING, RESERVOIR VENT   TUBE $33.00
01542935 TUBE, ICE TRANSPORT, 12LB $162.00
01543388 COIL, SOLENOID 230V       2 GR $27.00
01543404 CAPACITOR, GEARMOTOR     E710 $62.00
01543529 CAPACITOR, GEAR MOTOR,   230V $32.00
01543537 CAPACITOR, GEARMOTOR,    230V $33.00
01544469 LID, DISPENSER LID $120.00
01544477 SCREW, LID THRUMB $5.20
01544485 HARDWARE, STUD WHEEL $27.00
01544493 WHEEL, ICE $63.00
01544501 HARDWARE, BAFFLE $38.00
01544519 PANEL, FRONT UPPER $235.00
01544527 PANEL, FRONT LOWER $201.00
01544535 CHUTE, DISPENSE $16.60
01544543 SWITCH, POWER $12.50
01544550 FASTENER, PANEL $5.20
01544568 SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2' $5.20
01544576 BOARD, CONTROL SERVICE UI $187.00
01544592 SWITCH, INTERLOCK $17.70
01544600 HOUSING, BUTTON $20.80
01544618 BUTTON, RING ILLUMINATION $108.00
01544626 BUSHING, STRAIN RELIEF $5.20
01544634 BUSING, STRAIN RELIEF U300 BLA $5.20
01544642 FITTING, FLANGE $5.20
01544659 BASE, WRAP ASSEMBLY $341.00
01544667 CLIP, WIRE STANDOFF $5.20
01544675 POWER, SUPPLY $153.00
01544683 BOARD, EMERSON CONTROL $216.00
01544691 BOARD, CONTROL MAIN $251.00
01544766 MOTOR, DISPENSE DRIVE $806.00
01544774 TUBE, HOPPER DRAIN $78.00
01544840 BRACKET, CAP SENSOR HOLE $6.20
01544857 PLUG, FOAM INSERT $95.00
01544865 SENSOR, ICE BIN $243.00
01545797 THERMISTOR, EVAPORATOR   TEMPE $36.00
01546084 KIT, CONNECTWARE MODULE  WITH $723.00
01546092 KIT, CONNECTWARE MODULE  WITH $619.00
01546522 BUTTON, PILL ILLUMINATION $102.00
01548460 TEST STRIP,WATER HARDNESSCHAMP $46.00
01548635 FILTER, CLARIS FILTER,   CHAMP $198.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price
01548643 MANIFOLD, SMALL CLARIS   FILTE $190.00
01550029 PAN, DIVERTER DRAIN $86.00
01550037 PIN, COUPLING, RETAINER $81.00
01550045 KIT, ORING DIVERTER $83.00
01550052 COUPLING, ICE TUBE $111.00
01550060 INSULATION, COUPLING $83.00
01550078 INSULATION, DIVERTER TUBE $83.00
01550656 KIT, INSTALL, SB $394.00
01550821 SANITIZER, KAY 5,        CHAMP $30.00
01551365 CABLE, COMM, IMDV-2CM $26.00
01551399 INSULATION, RESERVOIR LIDCOVER $33.00
01553650 TANK, HOT, CHAMPION 7&15 $271.00
01554823 RESERVOIR WITHOUT DRAIN, AND F $179.00
01555028 SERVICE, BULK ICE CHUTE  SHIPP $468.00

$12.50
$12.50

$9.40
$9.40

$81.00
$13.30
$71.00
$10.10
$78.00
$93.00

BAFFLE $151.00
INSPECTION WINDOW $138.00
FRAME ASSEMBLY, LOWER $2,713.00
DOOR, OUTER LIFT 28' $622.00
HINGE, RH DOOR MOUNT $77.00
HINGE, LH DOOR MOUNT $77.00
ICE GATE, 24' WITH PADDLE $344.00
ICE GATE, 24' WITHOUT $312.00
CATCH, ICE GATE $77.00
HINGE, BRACKET, BIN MOUNT $63.00
DRAIN ASSEMBLY, PLASTIC $149.00
LEGS, 6' STAINLESS STEEL $415.00
LEGS, 6' STAINLESS STEEL $362.00
SHOVEL, ICE, PLASTIC $278.00
BRACKET, ICE SHOVEL $174.00
PADDLE, ICE, 46.5' TOTAL $102.00
BINTOP FILLER PANEL, $121.00
GASKET, FOAM RUBBER, 25' $130.00
SEALANT, RTV 4.7 OZ TUBE $47.00
INSPECTION WINDOW $208.00
DOOR, OUTER LIFT 45' $882.00
ICE GATE, 40' WITH PADDLE $501.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

ICE GATE, 40' WITHOUT $485.00
BINTOP FILLER PANEL, $138.00
BRACKET, PADDLE $82.00
FRAME ASSEMBLY, LOWER $3,197.00

$10.00
$5.10

$10.00
$10.00

$8.30
SCREW,MACH 10-32X5/8     PHILL $10.00

$10.00
$10.00

SEALER, MASTIC           SEALE $8.30
$10.00
$10.00

NUT, ELASTIC STOP #10-32 18-8S $10.00
$10.00
$10.00

SCREW, CAP 1/4-20X1 1/4 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$6.80
$10.00

NUT, HEX, 5/16-18, CA $5.10
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

BUSHING, SNAP, NYLON 7/8' $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

PIN, HINGE SF BIN-PIVOT  SF HI $11.90
$10.00

NUT, HEX MACH            1/4-2 $6.80
$10.00

$6.80
WASHER, FLAT, SERIES N   .281I $5.10

$10.00
$6.80
$8.30
$8.30



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

NUT, ACORN,1/4-20,18-8SS NOTE: $5.10
SCREW, KNUR BR 10-32X1/2 NICKE $8.30

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

WASHER, LOCK, EXT 10 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

LOCTITE, THREAD SEALANT  10 CC $6.80
SCREW, HEX HD CAP,       5/8-1 $5.10
KEY, MCH 3/16SQ X 3/4LG  ZINC PLATED    $10.00
TAPE, ADHESIVE,3/4 X 1/32FASMO $5.10

$8.30
$10.00
$10.00

TY-WRAP, WIRE TIE,4.0'        $0.10
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$8.30
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$6.80
$10.00

PLUG, DOME, BLACK        MICRO $5.10
CLAMP, ICE DISCHARGE TUBE12HS $5.10

$10.00
GROMMET, ICE TUBE             $10.00

$6.80
NUT, FLARE 45 DEG 3/8' ODTUBE $6.80

$6.80
$6.80

$177.00
CONN,MALE 3/8NPTX3/8OD   TUBE $13.40

$99.00
O-RING, 2-1/4IDX 2-1/2OD X 1/8 $5.90
SEAL, CARBON $54.00
RESERVOIR, ASSY W/VERT   INLET $244.00
NUT, WELD SS 10-32       SPOT $1.60

$10.00
$8.30

LUBRICANT, PETRO-GEL     WHITE $43.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$18.40
$10.00

TAPE, FASMOUNT-5/8'X1/8' D/C,F $5.10
$10.00
$10.00

$6.80
$10.00
$10.00

$8.30
$10.00

RUBBER,SPG,CC,1/2WX3/8THKSC41 $6.80
$10.00
$10.00
$18.40
$34.00

$111.00
NUT, 3/4' NYLON          3/4'- $10.00
SCREW, PHIL TRUSS HD     8-32 $10.00

$6.80
LOCK, SWITCH BARREL, 2   POS ( $74.00

$10.00
$10.00

$8.30
$10.00

$141.00
$134.00

$10.00
$10.00

RIVET, SS 1/8 OPEN END   POP-D $3.10
$10.00

$8.30
$75.00

$124.00
$10.00

TUBING,VINYL,CLEAR       3/4ID $10.00
$10.00

WASHER, FLAT .375' ID X  1-1/4 $5.10
GROMMET                  S6015 $10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

TUBING,VINYL,3/8' ID X   1/2'O $10.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

$73.00
NUT, ELASTIC STOP 8-32   7/16' $10.00
SOLDER, HI-STRENGTH 1/8' JWHAR $75.00
TEE, SOLD CXCXC 1/4' NOM NIBCO $6.80

$10.00
$10.00

PLUG, SNAP JAM DETECTOR  FASTE $5.10
$10.00
$10.00

O-RING, STOCK#01-031 SFS #031- $5.90
$166.00

$10.00
$75.00
$10.00

PERMA-LOK, #MM115        50CC $5.10
$79.00

LEG, 4' 50 LB DIST, DIE  CAST/ $18.40
$10.00

SCREW, PHIL / TRUSS,     LOCKI $10.00
$10.00
$28.00
$10.00

HINGE, DOOR, RH          DWG 2 $16.70
HINGE, DOOR, LH          DWG 2 $16.70

$10.00
$10.00
$34.00

$624.00
$10.00

SWITCH, SPDT,SML BLK BTN MCGIL $16.20
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

GRILL, 12 X 12 DUCT SIZE $52.00
$158.00

SCREW, HEX HD CAP        5/18-11 X 1-3/4, G2 PL $5.10
$10.00
$10.00

$8.30
$10.00
$10.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

$10.00
CONN,'Y' POLYPROPYLENE   NEWAG $25.10
TY-RAP RELEASABLE        PANDU $10.00
TAPE, DBL COAT 1-1/2' WI DE1/1 $5.10

$10.00
TAPE, 1' DOUBLE FACE     3M #Y $5.10
PLUG, 2' SNAP IN         FLUSH $10.00

$13.40
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$166.00
$10.00
$10.00

$239.00
NUT, HEX 1/4-20 $5.10

$135.00
$10.00
$10.00

$225.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$21.90
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

GASKET, SF DOOR CC EPDM  SPG, $5.10
$941.00

$88.00
$21.90

WHEEL, L110, W/AGION $545.00
$8.30

$10.00
BLOCK, LINER SUPP SF BINSEXPAN $5.10

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

SCREW, PHIL RD HD,       8-32 $5.10



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

$8.30
$10.00

$380.00
$675.00

$36.00
$238.00
$318.00

TERMINAL, INS 1/4 FLAG   2100/ $1.60
$10.00
$10.00

$558.00
$28.00

$412.00
$675.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$6.80
RUBBER, SPG, 12 1/2'W X  1/4 T $10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

ELBOW, 90 -3/4' TUBING $10.00
$10.00
$10.00

PLUG, SNAP 3/8'          HEYCO $5.10
SPLICER, BEV 1/4 TO 3/8  BARBE $2.20

$8.30
$10.00

KNOB,FLUTED 1/4-20THRD   BLACK $13.40
$10.00
$10.00
$28.00
$73.00
$10.00

TUBING, THERMOPLASTIC    1/4' $10.00
$276.00
$158.00
$158.00

$75.00
SCREW, SOCKET HD,        1/4-2 $5.10



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

ROD, AGITATOR LC110      1/4-2 $10.00
$10.00
$93.00
$28.00
$10.00

LABEL, ICE FLOW          INSTR $4.20
$10.00
$10.00

KEY, SQUARE C25/50       1/8 X $6.80
ELBOW, 1' PLASTIC MPT X  BARB $6.80
RELAY, COMPRESSOR,  EMB 1150-9 $21.90

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

GROMMET, #70711          TECUM $5.10
STANDOFF, PC BOARD $5.10

$8.30
LID, CART, ITS $99.00

$10.00
$10.00

$151.00
$60.00
$45.00
$10.00
$10.00

INSULATION,SHUTTER I.T.S.13-1/ $113.00
ADAPTER, FEMALE 3/4'     BINS, $95.00

$10.00
CORD, SJO 16/2           UL TY $5.10

$10.00
$166.00
$177.00

$83.00
$10.00

FITTING, ACCESS VALVE IM WAGNE $13.40
VALVE, CORE-BULK, IM          $4.50

$28.00
$10.00

PIN, QUICK RELEASE 3'    L300 $8.30
$13.40

$707.00
CAP, CAPACITOR END       TECUM $5.10
CONNECTOR, 2 PIN MALE    2 CIR $5.10
CONNECTOR, 3 PIN MALE    3 CIR $5.10
CONNECTOR, 2 PIN FEMALE  2 CIR $5.10
CONNECTOR, 3 PIN FEMALE  3 CIR $5.10



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

$144.00
$10.00

WASHER, NYLON .381 ID    .525 $5.10
SCREW, 1/4-20 TRUSS HEAD $5.10

$499.00
$135.00

VELCRO-LOOP, 2' BLACK    W/ AD $9.40
VELCRO-HOOK, 2' BLACK    W/ADH $10.90
COUPLING, 1/4 FPT, BRASS 1/4' $49.00

$10.00
TUBING, VINYL 1/2'ID X   5/8'O $5.10

$512.00
$10.00
$10.00

PUMP,L151                110 V $773.00
$10.00
$13.40

$1,168.00
BAG, POLYBAG, II PROGRAM 10 X $5.10
ELBOW, 90 DEGREE 1/2'    SLIP $4.50

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$83.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$28.00

VALVE, PORTION CONTROL   3 OZ $458.00
SCREW, THUMB, #8 X 1/2'  SS $10.00
TRANSFORMER 65VA, CLASS 2PRIMA $146.00

$10.00
CLAMP, NYLON HOSE        $10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$13.40
$10.00
$21.90

TERMINAL, MALE PIN       UMNL PIN 20-14 .0126     5000/RL $1.60
TERMINAL, GROUND PIN     UMNL $1.60
CONTACT, SOCKET 14-18 AWG $5.10

$10.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

$10.00
TERMINAL, FASTON RECEPT  250 U $5.10

$675.00
DRAIN ASSY, ROTOCART $260.00
PIN, COTTER, 1/8 X 3/4,  18-8S $1.60
RIVNUT,1/4-20 THD OPN ENDKEYED $10.00

$10.00
$314.00

GROMMET, POLYCARB 7/16'  DIA N $3.10
$10.00

FITTING, 3/4 MPT X       3/4 B $10.00
PADDLE, ICE, 59'         SANAL $149.00

$21.90
$10.00

$8.30
INSERT, PRESS 10-32 UNF $5.10
TAPE, RUBBER SPLICING    2' WI $6.80
NUT, HEX-5/8-11 UNC $5.10

$83.00
CLAMP, NYLON HOSE - 3/4' .671- $10.00
SCREW, GRD 10-32 X 3/8   HEX H $5.10
BOARD, CONTROL           SENSO $205.00

$203.00
TAPE, TRANSFER 1' W X 36 YDS, $6.80
AUGER, SS COATED, U300 $2,024.00

$10.00
$843.00
$843.00

STRIP, BRG ITS SHUTTER   COLOR $23.60
INSUL,SHUTTER            STEPH $45.00
SPACER, BRG STRIP        COLOR $10.00
STOPPER, TAPERED RUBBER  CENTE $5.10
TAPE, 1/2' DOUBLE FACE   3M #Y $7.30
BOARD ,CONTROL, U300     110V $616.00
SENSOR,U300B BATH        PER D $10.00
LEG, INSERT W/HOLES IN   FLANG $25.10
BOLT, CARRIAGE 1/4-20    .5 LG $5.10
BEARING, MOLDED NYLON    SLEEV $5.10
SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP      5/8-1 $5.10
ASSY, TOTE ICE REMOVAL   NO HO $336.00
SWITCH, ROCKER, VDE      SPST $15.50

$5.10
STUD, LID PIVOT $43.00
HANDLE, BUCKET, ITS CART $18.40
BUSHING, SNAP 3/8 X 1/4  U300, $5.10
PLUG, SQUARE 1.5'        BLACK $5.10



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

SCREW, SOCKET HD CAP, SS 1/4-2 $5.10
SCREW, PHIL TRUSS HD     1/4-2 $10.00
EXTENSION, DRILL BIT, 12'WITH 1/4' SHANK, SPEEDBOR#88601 $43.00
SPACER, HINGE MOUNTING SS $5.10
INSUL,DRAIN TRAY ITSBASE STEPH $27.00
RAKE, MOUNT $36.00
WASHER, FLAT 11/16' ID x 1-3/4 $5.10
PIN, QUICK RELEASE 3/8DIA2' GR $10.00
MOTOR,BROTHER            #BG3- $3,270.00
SCREW, HEX HD CAP,       5/16- $5.10
PLUG, PULL 1/2' DIA      LOW D $10.00

$452.00
LEVER, SIDE FOR WATER    UF-1 $67.00
SCREW, SET, SS, 1/4-20   X 3/8 $5.10

$28.00
MANIFOLD, U155, 8V $54.00
MANIFOLD, U155, 10V $202.00
TUBE, AUGER, BROACHED $81.00
DOOR, BLOWMOLD, 45' $239.00
ADAPTER, DRAIN $36.00
TRIM, SNOUT CORNER       PSF P $5.10
FTG,ELBOW 5/8BARB X1/2   FNPT, $10.00
SNOUT, BOTTOM            42' W $95.00
PANEL, END, SNOUT, RH    05561 $60.00
PANEL, END, SNOUT, LH    05561 $60.00
COVER, END PANEL, SNOUT  LH $13.40
COVER, END PANEL, SNOUT  RH $13.40
DOOR, BLOWMOLD, 27' $175.00
BRKT,CAPACITOR MTG       4.656 $21.90
COUPLING, DRIVE SHAFT $45.00
SWITCH, MINIATURE CROUZET#8316 $36.00
BOARD, CONTROL, BATH     U155 $319.00
TUBE, AUGER HEAD SINGLE  WINDO $59.00
DRIER, FILTER, 404A $34.00
INSERT, 1/4-20 BRASS     P.S.M $10.00
CAP, VINYL, .313' ID X   .50 L $2.10
TAPE,FOAM 1/8X3/8 NSF    ACRYL $10.00
TAPE,FOAM 3/16 X 1/2,NSF APPR, $8.30

$23.60
CHUTE, FOCUS, U155 $54.00

$23.60
JOINT, CORNER            34.96 $21.90
SCREW, PHIL TRUSS HD     #12 X $5.10
SNOUT BOTTOM 27'         WITHO $107.00
SCREW, PHIL FLAT HD,     1/4-2 $10.00
TAPE, APR ACRYLIC FOAM   CLSD CEL B SHAPE         2000/RL $5.10



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

SCREW, SHOULDER 3/8 DIA  1/4-2 $10.00
CAP, VINYL, .234 ID X .50LG MI $2.10
NUT, WING 10-32,18-8 SS       $1.60
LABEL, GATE OPERATION $18.40
SWITCH,SPST,W/ROLLER     MCGIL $59.00
SWITCH, SPST, THD PLNGR  MFG # $11.40
INSTRUCTION, SDU $5.10
SCREW, PHIL OVAL HD      #8 X $5.10
HOPPER, U155 $605.00
SCREW, PHIL TRUSS HD,    1/4-2 $5.10
SCREW,KNURLED 10-32X1/4  BRASS $10.00
LEG, 10' S.S., W/FLANGED 3-HOL $184.00
TAPE, TEFLON 1/4' X 520' $5.10
ROD, AXLE ITS ROTOCART $28.00
SCOOP, ICE, 82 OZ WHITE  PACKE $13.40
CARTON, 40' X 18' X 8'   200# $18.40
LABEL,PUSH FOR ICE U300 $49.00
SOLENOID,WATER VALVE     240V, $425.00
RIVNUT, 10-32 ALUM OPEN  END, $5.10
RIVNUT,1/4-20 ALUM OPEN  END,K $8.30
SKID,U155                30-1/ $166.00
WINDOW, INSPECTION 9 X 13 $32.00
TAPE, FOAM 1/16 THK $5.10
NUT, HEX, KEPS, 10-32 SS W/STA $5.10
FASTENER, GROMMETT       POLYC $10.00
TOOL, 10-32 PLUSNUT      INSTA $2,128.00
O-RING, 13/16ID X 1OD X  3/32' $5.90
VALVE, TXV, 1/8 TON      R404A $137.00
CAPACITOR, START TECUMSEH#61A4 $21.90
PIN,QUICK RELEASE 5.53'  U155, $21.90
RING, MATING, CERAMIC $25.10
INSULATION, TOP BEARING  BLUE $4.50
STUD, BUMPER MOUNTING $11.90
SKID, PER DRAWING $79.00
SCREW, HEX HD CAP,       5/8-1 $4.90
NUT, CPLG 5/8-11 X 2.12  ZC, S $4.90
SCREW, TAPTITE TR3       PHIL $5.10
SCREW, SOCKET SHOULDER   1/4-2 $5.10
ROD, HANDLE $25.10
TERMINAL, BLOCK          671RZ $19.80
SCREW, PHIL PAN HD, SELF TAP, $10.00
CAP, END                      $8.10
DRAIN PAN,LOWER $10.00
SCREW,10-32X1/2 TRI-POINTPH PA $10.00
PIPE, DRAIN, SINGLE BAY $60.00
FITTING, FEMALE ELBOW 3/8X 3/8 $13.40



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

FITTING, MALE ELBOW 3/8  X 3/8 $21.90
TUBING, INSTRUMENT GRADE 1/4 I $5.10
FITTING, TEE MALE RUN    SWIVE $36.00
MANUAL, 12# INSTALL, OP  & SER $6.80
MANUAL, 25/50 INSTALL    OPER $5.10
MANUAL, ICEMAKER INSTALL OP & $5.10
FITTING, 1/4 NPT TO 1/4  TUBE $10.00
GRAPHIC, SYMPHONY 25/50  24.12 $25.10
GRAPHIC, SYMPHONY 110    30.5' $16.40
GRAPHIC, SYMPHONY 12     24.5' $25.10
CONNECTOR, 9 CIRC CAP    UNIVE $5.10
CONNECTOR, 5 CIRC PLUG   UNIVE $1.60
CONNECTOR, 5 CIRC CAP    UNIVE $1.60
PIN,BAG,.625 DIA. $83.00
PIPE, DRAIN, TWO BAY $111.00
BUSHING, TAPER, 1.00 DIA BORE, $101.00
SPROCKET, IDLER, BALL    BEARI $56.00
CHAIN, ROLLER, #50, 5/8' PITCH $237.00
GRAPHIC, FOLLETT LABEL   OVAL $5.10
LATCH, LOCKING           SOUTH $204.00
SEALANT, ADHESIVE CLEAR  10,1 $27.00
CONNECTOR, 4 CIRCUIT CAP UNIVE $5.10
CONNECTOR, 4 CIRCUIT PLUGUNIVE $2.10
GASKET, AIR DUCT, IM     W/SEA $12.10
INSTRUCTION, GEARMOTOR   RETRO $5.10
BUMPER, RUBBER, RECESSED BLACK $5.10
CASTER, SWIVEL W/BRAKE   5' DI $44.00
SCREW, PLASTITE, PHIL PAN48-2 $5.10
SCREW,TRUSS HD           1/4-2 $8.30
BEARING,FLANGE,3/4'DIA   X 1/2 $18.40
SWITCH, N.O., PUSH TO    OPERA $82.00
AUGER,ROTO-MOLD 40' $675.00
FUSE,10 AMP,MDA          BUSS $10.00
FUSE, 1/4 AMP, 3AG       LITTL $10.00
FUSE, 1 AMP, 3AG         LITTL $10.00
SWITCH, ROCKER, SELECTOR,BLOWE $25.10
INSULATION, TEV L400 $34.00
COTTER PIN, 1/4' SHAFT   MCMAS $10.00
HOLDER,FUSE,3AG          LITTL $34.00
SKID 12/25/50/110        (BAND $146.00
CHAIN,ROLLER,AMERICAN    STAND $154.00
ADHESIVE, PRONTO, CA-40H 1 OZ $194.00
T-NUT,MODIFIED,3/8'-16   UHMW $49.00
CARTON,110 FB $129.00
CLAMP, HOSE              NYLON $5.10
BOARD, CONTROL, SENSOR   SAFE, $283.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

SCREW, HEX WASH HD,      TEK 6 $5.10
TRANSFORMER, 220/24      50/60 $146.00
PROTECTOR, CORNER, FOAM  6' PR $5.10
VALVE, SHUT OFF, 3/8 $21.90
TEE, 1/4', UNION         JOHN $8.30
UNION,BULKHEAD           3/8,G $23.60
ELBOW, 3/8' GUEST $25.10
FITTING, FLANGED, 3/4'BARX 3/4 $6.80
FILTER, ICEMAKER GRILLE  T400A $30.00
WASHER, SEAL $5.10
SCREW, CAP HEX 1/4-20 X  1-3/4 $5.10
CAPACITOR, WHEEL MOTOR   CU155 $30.00
SCREW,SELF-TAPPING,      #10 X $13.40
ELBOW,3/4'BARB X 3/4'FNPTLASCO $13.40
INSERT,THREADED          NON-S $34.00

$6.30
$85.00
$28.00
$15.50
$10.90

$7.80
$59.00
$31.00
$20.30

$5.60
$31.00

$4.50
$29.00
$78.00
$29.00

$229.00
$23.40

$166.00
$7.80

$15.50
$10.90
$10.90

$9.40
$10.90
$62.00

STRIP, PVC, IM TRACK $10.00
$12.80
$16.30
$24.60
$15.70

COVER, ELECTRICAL BOX $25.10



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

$18.70
$18.70

$241.00
$8.60

$28.00
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50

$4.50
$51.00
$51.00
$15.50
$15.50

CHUTE, ICE $165.00
$6.30
$9.40

$42.00
LEVER, ACTUATOR U300 $30.00

$101.00
$23.40
$52.00
$40.00
$62.00
$14.90
$54.00
$12.50
$12.50

BRACKET, ICE CHUTE $59.00
PLATE, DISPENSER $16.70
BRACKET, DRAIN PIPE $40.00
PANEL, BOTTOM $54.00
PLATE, GEARMOTOR MOUNTING $25.10
PLATE, UTILITY BASESTD   25/50 $83.00
PANEL, SPLASH SS 25/50 $77.00
BRKT, ELEC LEFT 400W $20.20
PLATE, ICE ENTRY $13.40
SUPPORT, SPROCKET $20.20
SUPPORT, MOTOR $57.00
PANEL, HOPPER FILLER 110 $35.00
BOX, ELEC CONTROL $27.00
BRACKET, ICE HOSE, TOP MT $25.10
BRACKET, WATER REG MOUNT $25.10
PLATE,EVAP SUPPORT $88.00
TOP, LID SS N-UNIT $67.00
PLATE, NUGGET ICE DISP $10.00
PLATE,ICE HOSE ENTRY $36.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

$14.90
$14.90
$17.10

STIFF,TOP CHAN $110.00
$58.00
$64.00
$45.00
$23.40
$88.00
$53.00
$26.00
$14.80
$62.00
$40.00

$9.60
$20.30
$12.50

$8.70
$11.10
$17.70
$15.40

$116.00
FILLER $225.00

$62.00
$62.00

RAKE, FABRICATED $21.90
BRACE, REAR, TWO BAY     ITS B $86.00
BRACKET, DRAIN PIPE $18.40
LEG,CENTER,MULTI-BAY-ITS BASE $36.00
LEG, LF/RR-ITS BASE $119.00
LEG, RF/LR-ITS BASE $119.00
ACCESSORY,SLIDER,400W    W/GUE $1,300.00
SLIDER, R400A $1,322.00
SLIDER, R400W $1,130.00
SPONGE CLEANING KIT $11.90
CATCH, LIFT DOOR W/HANDLE $124.00

$258.00
BRACKET,BUMPER/ICE CHECK $187.00
DOOR, SLIDING/LUCITE $128.00
LEG, 6', SS, 4/SET $563.00
PIN,HINGE ALL LIFT DOORS $49.00
LEGS,SS,12'/SET OF 4 $906.00
SEALANT,RTV 5 OZ $107.00
Y-LOCK BAR,ICE CHECK DOOR $151.00

$10.00
DRAIN,ASSY-PLASTIC $184.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

CATCH, LIFT DOOR $151.00
DOOR, LIFT - 30' W $1,149.00
DOOR, LIFT - 44' W $1,217.00
DOOR, LIFT - 52' W $1,328.00
PIVOT,SET FOAMED LIFT DOO $179.00
PAINT,AIR DRI-AUT HAZE/CA $164.00
CATCH, DOOR - UPRIGHT BIN $151.00
PIVOT HARDWARE SET ICE $107.00
DOOR, LIFT FOAM - DDU $1,199.00
WINDOW, INSPECTION DOOR $393.00
DRAIN FITTING DOUBLE DOOR $295.00
GASKET,32' DOOR $126.00

$75.00
$34.00

HINGE,PIVOT OUTER $67.00
HINGE,OUTER-NON FOAMED $128.00
DOOR, ICE CHECK $940.00
DOOR, LIFT $1,448.00
WINDOW, INSPECTION DOOR $436.00
GASKET 44' DOOR $138.00

$10.00
Y-BRKT,TMP CTRL VOGT INSU $264.00
DOOR, LIFT - 48' W $1,254.00

$787.00
LEGS 4' SS/SET OF 4 $1,072.00
WINDOW, INSPECTION DOOR $448.00

$134.00
CATCH ICE CHECK DOOR $113.00
GASKET,LIFT DOOR IH BINS $144.00
DOOR,INSPECTION IH BINS $375.00
Y-CATCH-DOOR VOGT,OEM BIN $220.00

$1,604.00
SHUTTER,REPLACEMENT ITS $1,832.00
TRAY, DRAIN REPLACEMENT $419.00
Y-DRAIN TROUGH,REPLACE/UP $331.00
Y-DRAIN TROUGH,REPLACE/UP $506.00

$141.00
$10.00

$151.00
Y-LIFT DOOR $1,256.00
GASKET,LIFT DOOR $113.00
CASTER,FIXED $141.00
STEM,DRAIN VALVE $67.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

KNOB,DRAIN VALVE $157.00
DRIVE BAR,DRAIN VALVE $220.00
VALVE,DRAIN $154.00

$13.40
FITTING,DRAIN ASSEMBLY $172.00

$463.00
BAFFLE,DOOR $183.00
SHOVEL,PLASTIC $404.00
KIT,ITS CART DRAIN $111.00
Y-KIT, 1 BAY DRAIN RETROF $1,122.00
Y-KIT, 3 BAY DRAIN RETROF $1,399.00
Y-GASKET,SF DOOR 30' POLY $92.00
Y-GASKET,SF DOOR 44' POLY $104.00
Y-GASKET,SF DOOR 48' POLY $113.00
Y-GASKET, 52' SF DOOR $119.00
Y-COVER, VALVE $154.00
Y-BRKT UPPER DRAIN TROUGH $152.00
Y-BRKT LOWER WIDE 47055 & $225.00
Y-BRACKET,LOWER TROUGH NA $182.00

$13.40
Y-HANDLE, SHUTTER DOOR $773.00
LOWER DRAIN 1BAY 47055 $446.00
Y-LOWER DRAIN 2 BAY 47055 $692.00
Y-LOWER DRAIN 3 BAY 47055 $823.00
Y-LIFT DOOR ITS 44' WIDE $1,652.00
BAFFLE 44' WIDE ITS $1,296.00
GASKET 44' WIDE ITS DOOR $227.00
Y-ICE CHECK DOOR 23X10 IH $701.00
Y-LIFT DR 27 1/2X15 7/8 7 $1,475.00
Y-ICE CK DR 23X10 1/2 700 $701.00
GASKET FOR 27 1/2X15 7/8 $154.00
BUMPERS,RUBBER (3) NON FO $13.40
STRIP, BEARING ITS SHUTTE $271.00

$511.00
Y-ASSY, DRAIN TRAY $454.00
DRAIN ASSY-ROTOCART $512.00
O-RING DRAIN SYSTEM $10.00
WHEEL, 8'DIAMETER $185.00
AXLE - ROTOCART $141.00
STRAP, AXLE - ROTOCART $13.40

$57.00
Y-LID BRACKET $203.00
SUPPORT PLATE DRAIN $82.00

$359.00
$155.00

CUBE ICE HPR SKIRT KIT, $1,202.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

LEGS 6',FLANGED FOOT C $554.00
HANDLE,ITS TOTE INCLUDES $77.00

$10.00
Y-TRACK ASSY,SHUTTER DOOR $1,035.00
LIFT DOOR,POLY 27' $732.00
LIFT DOOR (POLY) 42' $1,060.00
HINGE LH, MOUNTS ON DOOR $83.00
HINGE RH, MOUNTS ON DOOR $83.00
HINGES LH/RH DOOR MOUNT $73.00
Y-ICE GATE 27'           $696.00
Y-ICE GATE 42' WIDE      $764.00
ICE CHUTE GATE 27' WIDE  $779.00
Y-ICE CHUTE GATE 42' WIDE $857.00
Y-CATCH, UPPER FOR ICE GA $135.00
Y-CATCH, LOWER FOR ICE GA $258.00
Y-END PLATE GUIDES LH & R $799.00

$10.00
$10.00

Y-CHUTE, PLASTIC         $318.00
Y-CHUTE BRKT (INCL HARDWA $182.00
FOOT,FLANGED $110.00
Y-HANDLE ICE DEVICE CART $959.00
Y-THUMB KNOB & SCREW FOR $107.00
WHEEL, REAR CART $210.00
WHEEL, FRONT IDEV CART $162.00
DRAIN ASSEMBLY IDEV CART $236.00
Y-LID ASSEMBLY IDEV CART $678.00
PINS, PIVOT FOR LID (PAIR $281.00
Y-STRAP, HOLD DOWN $67.00
ROD, DRAIN $443.00
Y-RETAINER,IG & ICE CHUTE $128.00
SCREW, SHOULDER, ITS HAND $67.00

$10.00
DOOR,INSP-BLOWMOLDED SDU $203.00
DOOR,INSP ROTOMOLDED 700 $168.00
Y-BEARING, SHUTTER, BOLTB $210.00
Y-HANDLE, SHUTTER, BOLTBA $1,155.00
SHUTTER DOOR,BOLTBASE $2,176.00
SPACER, BEARING, BOLTBASE $34.00
Y-TRAY, DRAIN, BOLTBASE  $773.00
Y-BUMPER, BOLTBASE       $318.00
Y-BRKT,DRAIN TROUGH, BOLT $164.00
Y-TUBE, DRAIN, BOLTBASE  $95.00
Y-ICE GUIDE, LH, BOLTBASE $236.00
Y-ICE GUIDE, RH, BOLTBASE $236.00
Y-COVER,HOPPER JOINT,BOLT $431.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

Y-BRACKET, ICE GUIDE, BOL $203.00
$25.10
$10.00
$10.00

RETAINING, BUSHING $13.40
LEG,BIN,SS FLANGED FOOT $199.00

$154.00
Y-ICE RAKE $499.00
Y-HOPPER, ITS $1,389.00
AXLE, ROTOCART $125.00
BRACKET, ICE SHOVEL $120.00
Y-DOOR DRAME, SD & DDUR 4 $3,385.00
Y-SMARTGATE, SD & DDUR 42 $595.00
GASKET, SMARTGATE, 42' $54.00
Y-DOOR FRAME, SD & DDUR 2 $2,846.00
Y-SMARTGATE, SD & DDUR 27 $407.00
GASKET, SMARTGATE, 27' $49.00
Y-DOOR FRAME, 27' IDEV $3,578.00
Y-DOOR FRAME, 42' IDEV $3,844.00
Y-CHUTE, IDEV            $281.00
Y-CHUTE BRACKET, IDEV $211.00
Y-ICE GATE, ITS 42' $784.00
Y-SMARTGATE, 42' PARTITIO $555.00
Y-DRAIN GUARD, ICE DEVICE $401.00
CASTER,LOCKING ITSCART $202.00
WHEEL, 8' ITSCART $185.00
CHUTE, IDEV 4' $146.00
CHUTE BRKT, 4' IDEV $93.00
HARDWARE, 4' CHUTE $25.10
LEGS, 10' IDEV (4) $1,262.00
SERVICE SNOUT IG 42' $3,218.00
SERVICE SNOUT, IG 27' $3,412.00
SERV SNOUT DEV (IG) 42' $3,347.00
CASTER, SC75 $153.00
WHEEL, 6' SC75 $258.00
AXLE, SC75 $220.00
DRAIN TRAY, SC75 $545.00
SCREW & WASHER, SC75 $10.00
STRAP, HOLD DOWN $258.00
STRAP, HOLD DOWN W/SCREWS $175.00
Y-WINDOW,INSPECTION $355.00
LEG, 10' IDEV (1) $260.00
CHECK DOOR,12.5'x10.5' $476.00
DRAIN PAN,UPPER,ITS $692.00
DRAIN TUBE,VERTICAL,ITS $111.00
BUMPER & STUD,ITS $101.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

BRACKET,DRAIN TROUGH,ITS $141.00
FITTING,DRAIN TUBE TO    TROUG $21.90
END CAP,DRAIN TROUGH,ITS $34.00
DRAIN TROUGH,SINGLE BAY  ITS $594.00
DRAIN TROUGH,DOUBLE BAY  ITS $841.00
DRAIN TROUGH,TRIPLE BAY  ITS $1,204.00
SHUTTER DOOR,ITS $1,168.00
HANDLE,SHUTTER DOOR,ITS $404.00
HANDLE,ROD,SHUTTER DOOR  ITS $175.00
SCREW,SHUTTER HANDLE,ROD ITS $13.40
SHOULDER SCREWS,SHUTTER  HANDL $34.00
SUPPORT,ICE GUIDE,ITS $341.00
ICE GUIDE,ITS $135.00
TRACK,SHUTTER DOOR,ITS $784.00
CAP,BUMPER,ITS $135.00
PADDLE,ICE (ICE DEV) $308.00
Y-BRACKET RAKE $177.00
END PLATES,LH,ICE GATE $294.00
END PLATE,RH,ICE GATE $294.00
END PLATES,RH,ICE GATE   ICE DEVICE $527.00
ICE RAKE- 36' $400.00

$36.00
$20.20
$10.00

$8.30
SWITCH,TOGGLE $34.00

$21.90
$34.00

Y-CHUTE,ICE-TEFLON $225.00
LEGS, 3-9' ADJ (SET OF 4) $556.00

$10.00
Y-SPROCKET-35-12TX5/8 BR $158.00

$10.00
$10.00

SPRING ACTUATOR ROD $21.90
SPROCKET 35-10TX1-1/2 $83.00

$21.90
$21.90
$10.00
$10.00

SEAL,AGITATOR & AUGER $18.40
SWITCH-JAM DETECTOR,MOD 5 $82.00
SCREW, THUMB, 10-32 X 1/2 $6.80
REPAIR KIT-FISHER FAUCET $185.00
ICE TUBE ASY 100B4 SN $141.00
ICE TUBE ASY PD500366 $141.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

SWITCH PUSH BUTTON-25 AMP $107.00
$21.90

SWITCH ICE LEVEL CONTROL $36.00
DRAIN ASSEMBLY KIT $175.00
INSULATION,ICE TRANSPORT $16.70

$60.00
COVER,CONDENSATE DRAIN $107.00
WATER FAUCET - LEVER ONLY $67.00
Y-MOUNTING BRKT DRAIN PAN $182.00

$10.00
BEARING,NYLON            $21.90
SHOULDER SCREW #8-32X3/16 $16.70
LINKAGE SPRING           $18.40
Y-COVER-FLOWMASTER $286.00

$8.30
GRILL $171.00

$10.00
Y-RETURN SPRING ASSY B/C $187.00
CHAIN 35-59P W/CONN LINK $144.00
Y-ACTUATOR-ICE LEVEL DETE $556.00
Y-DETECTOR ARM ICE LEVEL $634.00

$10.00
KEY,BEVERAGE LOCK $21.90
ICE FINGERS MOD 50&100 DI $25.10
Y-WHEEL-DISPENSE (CUBE IC $659.00
AGITATOR-ROTATING(AUTO $175.00
GRILL-DRAIN PAN $596.00
BEARING-AUGER-UPPER $13.40
SWITCH-DISPENSE $96.00
CHAIN-AUGER DRIVE $152.00
STUD W/NUT-WHEEL $13.40

$168.00
Y-ROD DISPENSE SWITCH ACT $233.00
Y-COVER-TOWER TOP $151.00
SEAL-SHAFT-WHEEL MOTOR $18.40
Y-SWITCH-LID SAFETY LH $426.00
CAPACITOR-RUN DISPENSE MO $406.00
CUP GUIDE-'PUSH' $25.10

$21.90
$21.90

Y-LABEL-'FOLLETT' $134.00
$34.00

CAPACITOR,RUN WHEEL MOTOR $196.00
Y-KIT-4' LEGS-100CL/CLB $164.00
Y-SWITCH-LID SAFETY RH $406.00
KIT-RELAY CONVERSION $233.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

RELAY,DISPENSE $205.00
RELAY,PUMP MOTOR $244.00

$296.00
Y-DRAIN PAN-MOTOR CHANNEL $236.00

$18.40
PUSH BUTTON $152.00
Y-DRIVE BAR ASSEMBLY $570.00
TIMER, LEVEL FILL $499.00
Y-TOP-DISPENSER $406.00
Y-DRAIN TUBE ASSEMBLY    $236.00

$10.00
Y-WHEEL-DISPENSE (FOLLETT $639.00
Y-BRACKET-UPPER VERT MOTO $426.00
Y-WHEEL, DISPENSER $1,086.00
Y-AGITATOR, ROTATING $82.00
Y-KIT-ICE TUBE ENTRY-150S $175.00

$10.00
$10.00

AUGER,COATED-VERTICAL-R $1,574.00
Y-TOP MOUNT 100, SN4337-1 $971.00
TIMER-LEVEL FILL 150 $236.00
DRIVE SHAFT-AUGER $134.00
CAPACITOR,RUN,AUGER MOTOR $177.00
CHAIN-AUGER DRIVE $175.00
SPROCKET,22T-5/8 BORE $128.00
Y-DISPENSE CHUTE-LH PUSH $363.00
Y-ICE TUBE ASSY C110T4A/W $185.00
Y-ICE TUBE ASS'Y T4A/W $172.00
TIMER,LEVEL FILL 25/50 $210.00

$10.00
TERMINAL BLOCK 25/50 $75.00

$10.00
BLADE, FAN FOR MOTOR 5018 $25.10
BAFFLE,ICE $82.00
Y-STUD & NUT 25/50 $34.00

$10.00
ICE DEFLECTOR,TOP MOUN $119.00
Y-DRIVE BAR $182.00

$10.00
DRIVE SHAFT, MOTOR $128.00
Y-COVER, FRONT F25 25 REM $592.00
Y-COVER, FRONT F50, 50 RE $743.00
LID,HOPPER 25/50 REMOTE $185.00
FILTER, INTAKE 25/50 TOP $75.00
COVER,LOWER FRONT F25 $737.00
Y-LEGS, SET 4' ADJ $799.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

MOTOR, WHEEL 151 $1,413.00
KIT,MOTOR RETROFIT-150 N $2,262.00
KIT MTR RETROFIT 150 BEV $2,346.00
MOTOR,WHEEL E151 $2,524.00

$10.00
$10.00

Y-AUGER TUBE RH TOWER $550.00
SPLASH GUARD LH & RH $241.00
AGITATOR,FIXED $49.00
AGITATOR,ROTATING $154.00
WHEEL,DISPENSE $692.00
DRIVE BAR $283.00
COVER,WATER BATH/BEV U $220.00
COVER,WATER BATH/NO BEV $187.00
Y-BRACKET,WHEEL MOTOR MOU $220.00
SWITCH,DISPENSE $67.00
Y-KIT,TUBING/BATH PUMP $164.00
Y-SWITCH LID SAFETY-LH (F $264.00
Y-SWITCH,LID SAFETY RH (F $264.00
Y-COVER & BEARING,CHAIN D $171.00
Y-BEARING & PLATE, AUGER $202.00
MOTOR,DISP 25/50 230V 50H $426.00
TIMER,LEVEL FILL 25/50 23 $474.00

$141.00
Y-COVER,WATER BATH/NO BEV $210.00

$10.00
SWITCH DISP LVR 110-300W $52.00
Y-LEVER&CUP REST 3RD GEN $182.00

$21.90
$10.00

Y-CORD & PLUG(FEM) BIN SI $225.00
Y-LID, HOPPER $616.00
HARDWARE, BIN STAT MOUNT $93.00
KNOB, LID $21.90
RETAINER,ICE HOSE $67.00

$10.00
$10.00

SCREW, WHEEL MOTOR MOUNT $18.40
$10.00

CAPACITOR U150 AUGER MOTO $151.00
SPRING, DISP MECH $13.40
PUMP KIT,WATER BATH REC U $1,288.00
Y-ACCESS PANEL,LOWER/F110 $659.00
Y-ICE TUBE 25/50/110 TOP $203.00
Y-BAFFLE ICE 110/220     $135.00

$1,335.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

COVER, DISP MECH LEVER OP $199.00
COVER, DISP MECH PB OP $454.00

$10.00
GRILLE $104.00

$138.00
$244.00

SWITCH, DISP, ICE $121.00
SOLENOID, GATE $168.00
BLOCK, SOLENOID LINKAGE $49.00

$10.00
Y-LEVER & CUP REST $134.00

$10.00
PAN,SPLASH $144.00
GRILLE C110 SVC#0139800 $141.00
Y-CHUTE, DISPENSER $182.00

$16.70
Y-CLIP ICE TUBE 110/25/50 $93.00
SOLENOID, DISP (EURO) $303.00
RETRO DRAIN PAN 25/50 $754.00
DRAIN PAN, 25/50/110 $187.00
COND PUMP $555.00
MOTOR,WHEEL $401.00

$129.00
DRAIN PAN, RECESSED 25/50 $542.00
Y-COVER, ICE ACCESS 25/50 $344.00
ELBOW,LOWER DRAIN PAN $34.00
Y-LOWER DRAIN PAN ASSY $620.00
BRACKET-CONTROL BOX SUP $107.00

$281.00
GRAPHICS-'FOLLETT'       $164.00

$154.00
$164.00

Y-BAFFLE-LEFT $485.00
Y-BAFFLE-RIGHT $485.00
SPLASH GUARD $180.00
DISPENSE MECH ASS'Y $1,042.00

$25.10
SPRING, DISPENSE MECH $8.30
Y-CHUTE-ICE $83.00
LEVER-DISPENSE $92.00
Y-CHUTE-FOCUS $92.00
Y-GATE-DISPENSE $88.00

$8.30
Y-KEYLOCK SWITCH W/LEADS $196.00
SOLENOID $238.00
Y-SYRUP COIL $401.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

PUMP-WATERBATH           $1,149.00
$10.00

TUBING-VINYL             $10.00
BEARING PLATE-BOTTOM-AU $138.00

$25.10
Y-BRACKET-FIXED AGITATOR $59.00
SEAL-SHAFT-AUGER MOTOR $107.00
WHEEL-DISPENSE $294.00
TUBE-AUGER $1,060.00
AUGER $3,143.00
***U300 WHL MTR BRKT $157.00
*** U300 WHL MTR BRK GKT $116.00
PIN-QUICK RELEASE-1'-ROT $67.00

$135.00
Y-DISPENSER DRIVE ASSEMBL $1,118.00
SHOULDER SCREW                                    $21.90
LINK $36.00

$10.00
$10.00

DISPENSE GATE BLOCK      $107.00
ASS'Y, DISP MECH W/SOLENO $619.00
Y-ASSY, DISP MECH W/O SOL $465.00
Y-SPLASH PAN, GATE ASSY       $67.00
Y-BRACKET,AUGER MTR HOLD $202.00
*** U300 WHL MTR BRACKET $749.00

$10.00
BRACKET, ICE TUBE 25/50/1 $210.00
PLUNGER,FASTENER & GROMM $5.10

$233.00
'T' U300 DRAIN LINE $128.00
CAP, CARB WATER MANIFOLD $67.00
Y-ICE HOSE CLAMP&WHL MTR $511.00
Y-LINK, SOLENOID U300    $153.00
BOOT, SOLENOID U300      $35.00
Y-INSULATION, AUGER TUBE $144.00
ASY,WATER LINE FITTIN $99.00
*** U300 WHL MTR HOLD PIN $35.00
Y-BRACKET, AUGER STABILIZ $236.00
GRILL, DRAIN PAN                                  $141.00
Y-COVER, BIN, S/S        $773.00
Y-BRKT, MTG WALL 50 W/O B $1,174.00
RING, AUGER TUBE, LOWER $175.00
Y-ICE TUBE, T5AI, T5WI   $226.00

$21.90
Y-COVER, ICE STORAGE $185.00
Y-MOUNTING PLATE, AUGER M $260.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

*** U300 FILL BOARD $1,025.00
*** U300 BATH SENSOR $187.00
SWITCH, ROCKER           $13.40
VALVE, WATER INLET SHUTOF $54.00
INLET ASY,WTR,F-STDG $219.00
Y-U & UD300 TOWER FRONT, $792.00
CONTROL BOARD,SENSORSAFE $280.00
VALVE, SOLENOID, WATER $193.00
Y-SOLENOID ASSY, WATER $426.00

$13.40
$138.00

COVER, CLEAR CHUTE $138.00
Y-PANEL,SPLASH,25/50SENSO $426.00
PANEL,SPLASH 110 SENSOR $573.00
Y-BRACKET, CLEAN SWITCH  $21.90
Y-COVER, FRONT 25R, SENSO     $556.00
Y-COVER, FRONT, 50R SENSO     $843.00

$10.00
Y-FITTING,DRAIN & MTG PLA $179.00
Y-LIP KIT, U150, FRONT $164.00
Y-LIP KIT, U150 & U150X, $182.00
Y-LIP KIT, U150N, REAR   $185.00
Y-LIP KIT, U300          $146.00
LEVER, WATER, LANCER VALV $154.00

$49.00
GLASS FILLER, U150N $633.00
KIT, BRIX, FLOMATIC      $144.00
Y-DISPENSE MECH, LVR, LH $784.00

$125.00
TUBE, TRANSPORT, ICE F11 $112.00

$116.00
$116.00

Y-LID, REAR $151.00
Y-LID, TOWER $154.00
BRACKET,WATER VALVE $81.00

$25.10
Y-ASSY, WATER VALVE $407.00
Y-LEVER, DISPENSE, HANGIN $51.00
Y-SWITCH, DISP, WATER $77.00
BRKT,BAFFLE SUPPORT $135.00
DRAIN FITTING, HOPPER $107.00
Y-BRACKET, FLOAT VALVE $73.00
DRIVE SHAFT EXTENSION $75.00
COUPLING W/KEY $303.00

$51.00
WHEEL, AGITATOR $64.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

SPACER, AGITATOR $125.00
Y-THREADED ROD & NUT $45.00
Y-DRAIN TUBE ASSY, C125 $384.00
SWITCH, COMPRESSOR $25.10
Y-COVER, FRONT $754.00
Y-PANEL, REAR $431.00
Y-PANEL, LEFT SIDE $545.00
Y-PANEL, RIGHT SIDE $570.00
Y-LEG KIT $363.00
COVER, CHUTE ICE $210.00
COVER, CHUTE WATER $210.00
TUBE,ICE TRANSPORT $133.00
Y-RETAINER, ICE TUBE $120.00

$8.30
Y-BRKT, BIN THERMOSTAT $79.00
Y-CORD & PLUG $151.00
Y-COVER, ELEC BOX $79.00
SWITCH, ICE/WATER $77.00
Y-DRAIN PAN ASSY $453.00
HOPPER, FOAMED $973.00
Y-BAFFLE $251.00
Y-FITTING, WATER INLET $238.00
SWITCH, INTERLOCK $68.00
Y-LEVER, ICE/WATER $36.00
BOOT, DISP SWITCH $25.10
Y-BRACKET, WATER SOLENOID $49.00
TUBE, WATER SOLENOID $59.00
Y-SOLENOID ASSY $444.00

$82.00
$10.00

NOZZLE, FLOMATIC $34.00
DIFFUSER, FLOMATIC $34.00
NOZZLE, LANCER $45.00
DIFFUSER, LANCER $34.00
TEE, WATER INLET $49.00
Y-INLET ASSY, WATER, TOP $226.00
Y-INLET ASSY, WATER, REMO $141.00
LID, 8V - U155 $667.00
Y-LID, 10V - U155 $732.00

$21.90
COVER, DISP CHUTE LEVER U                         $324.00
COVER, DISP CHUTE PB U155 $362.00
SWITCH, PB OPERATED U155      $93.00
Y-SPLASHGUARD 10V LH U155     $623.00
Y-SPLASHGUARD 10V RH U155     $623.00
Y-SPLASHGUARD 8V LH U155      $494.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

Y-SPLASHGUARD 8V RH U155      $550.00
DRAIN PAN 8V U155             $344.00
DRAIN PAN 10V U155            $394.00
DISP MECH ASSY RH BATH U1 $1,035.00
DISP MECH ASSY LH BATH U1 $1,035.00
GRILL (DRAIN PAN) 8V U155                         $138.00
GRILL (DRAIN PAN) 10V U15     $225.00
Y-COVER, BIN REAR 8V U155     $187.00
Y-COVER, BIN FRONT U155       $129.00
LEGS 6' ADJ TO 9' (SET OF     $612.00
GATE, DISPENSE U155 $126.00

$21.90
CHUTE,ICE U155 $185.00
DSP MECH RH NO B U155 $587.00
CHUTE, FOCUS CLR PLASTIC $202.00
COIL, CARB WATER & PLAN 1 $456.00
COIL, SYRUP U155                                  $294.00
PUMP, BATH (PLATE & ELBOW $1,107.00
ELBOW, OVERFLOW, DRAIN -                          $10.00

$10.00
Y-MANIFOLD, NON-BATH UNIT                         $976.00
AUTOFILL TIMER 24V U155       $237.00
TERMINAL STRIPS 6X4, 1/4                          $75.00
CIRCUIT BRD W/PROBE, BATH $787.00
Y-PROBE BRACKET U155          $164.00
SWITCH INTERLOCK, TOP COV     $144.00

$67.00
SPROCKET 35#-22T, 5/8 BOR     $107.00
SPROCKET 35#-12T 5/8 BORE                         $67.00
DRIVE SHAT U155 $175.00

$164.00
$10.00

MOUNTING PLATE,AUGER M $225.00
AGITATOR,ROTATING (21') $154.00
TUBE AUGER RH BATH U155 $659.00
TUBE AUGER LH BATH U155 $659.00
TUBE AUGER RH NB U155 $659.00
TUBE AUGER LH NB U155 $659.00

$49.00
AUGER, RH DISP '1' U155 $1,517.00
AUGER, LH DISP '2' U155 $1,517.00
VERT AUGER MOTOR/DRIVE $1,680.00
COVER, CLEAR CHUTE, PB   $390.00
DSP MECH LH NB U155 $587.00

$49.00
SWITCH, LID SAFETY LH U15 $164.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

SWITCH, LID SAFETY RH U15 $164.00
SWITCH,SAFETY DRNPAN LH U $202.00
SWITCH,SAFETY DRNPAN RH U $202.00
DISPENSE, SWITCH LEVER U1 $110.00
COVER, CLEAR CHUTE, LVR $202.00
DRAIN ASSY, H125 W/O PAN $187.00
Y-DRAIN PAN, EVAP, C125 $556.00
Y-MTG PLATE, GEARMOTOR, C $113.00
Y-TRANSPORT TUBE, 10' -  25/50 $252.00
Y-TRANSPORT TUBE, 20' -  25/50 $506.00
Y-TRANSPORT TUBE, 10' -  R5R, $318.00
SHIELD, DISP. GEARMTR,   C125 $51.00
MOTOR, WHEEL U155 $1,642.00
FITTING,MALE 1/8NPFTX1/4 $13.40
FITTING,MALE 1/8NPFTX3/8 $13.40
SOLENOID ASSY,240V 50 HZ $1,122.00
WHEEL MOTOR, 12LB $396.00
PANEL, BEVERAGE END LH $225.00
PANEL, BEVERAGE END RH $225.00
PANEL, ACCESS U155 $141.00
PANEL, REAR MOTOR SUPP RH $258.00
PANEL,REAR MOTOR SUPP LH $258.00
PANEL,FRONT DISPENSE RH $187.00
PANEL,FRONT DISPENSE LH $187.00
PANEL, REAR 8V U155 $187.00
COVER,ELEC COMPONENTS    U155N $373.00
LID, REAR ACCESS U155 $187.00
SPECIAL TOOL KIT PD502579 $3,011.00
COIL, CHILLED WATER $302.00
FITTING, WATER COIL $13.40
BRACKETS, COIL HOUSING $128.00
COIL HOUSING $499.00
CHILLED WATER ASSY 25/50 $1,060.00
CHILLED WATER ASSY 110 $1,185.00
TEE,DRAIN CHILLED WATER $10.00
ELBOW, HOUSING DRAIN $13.40
LID, TOP U155N $370.00
WRAP, DISPENSE MECHANISM $141.00
BRKT,SAFETY SWITCH REAR $67.00
BRKT,SAFETY SW DRN PAN RH $113.00
BRKT,SFTY SW DRNPAN LH $73.00
BRKT,WATER SOLENOID U155N $128.00
SHIELD, SPLASH RH U155N $185.00
SHIELD, SPLASH LH U155N $185.00
PLATE, WHEEL MOTOR U155 $138.00
LABEL,WATER LEVER U155N $49.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

LABEL,WATER PB U155N $82.00
FASTENER, PLAST PUSHPINS $6.80
COVER,WATER DISP LEV 155N $335.00
COVER,WATER DISP PB U155N $308.00
CLIP, TINNERMAN 10-32 $10.00
LABEL,ICE DISP CVR LVR $15.20
LABEL,ICE DISP CVR PB $21.90
PIN, SPRING $10.00
SCR,FLAT HD 82 DEG SS    8-32 X 5/16 $10.00
CLAMP, ELBOW, BATH $81.00
SCREW, SM NO.8 X 1/2 SS $6.80
RAMPED YOKE ROD ASSY $300.00
YOKE ROD ASSY $258.00
DRIVESHAFT ASSY $2,343.00
AUGER TUBE ASSY $940.00
PNL,FRT SIDE BACK WATER  DISP $370.00
FITTING 1/4,PLASTIC BARB $10.00
DRAIN PAN, RETROFIT KIT $959.00
DRAIN PAN, U150X $707.00
SWITCH,WATER DISP W/LABEL $83.00
BRKT, WATER INLET C110 $34.00
COIL, SYRUP 2-6 U150 $164.00
DRIVESHAFT, BROTHER      W/BAF $2,834.00
Y-WHEEL MOTOR, BROTHER $3,510.00
CAPACITOR,WHEEL MOTOR    BROTH $318.00
BROTHER WHEELMOTOR KIT $8,208.00
KIT, FILLER, NO BATH $75.00
GASKET, ICE ENTRY U155 $10.00
PLATE,ICE ENTRY 2HOLE U15 $18.40
PLATE,CVR BLANK ICE ENTRY $18.40
SPLASH PNL, 125SS W/DRAINPAN $801.00
SPLASH PNL, 125SS W/O    DRAIN $801.00
COVER,TOP FRT 25HR,CR&FB $1,219.00
COVER,TOP FRT 50HR,CR&FB $1,100.00
COVER,TOP FRT 25HT & CT $1,465.00
COVER,TOP FRT 50HT & CT $1,554.00
COVER,DISP CHUTE25/50/110 $60.00
DRAIN PAN, 25 & 50 $382.00
TOP, HOPPER 25/50 F & R $125.00
DRAIN TUBE, 25 & 50 $271.00
ELBOW,MALE CONDENS OUTLET $21.90
ELBOW,MALE CONDENS INLET $21.90
TOP, IM 25&50 HT & CT $219.00
LENS, SENSOR 25/50/110 $56.00
DRIVE CHAIN, 25/50/110 $96.00
SPROCKET, DRIVE SHAFT    25/50/110 $210.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

TOP,HOPPER 25/50 TOP MT $571.00
COVER,LWR FRT 25 & 50FB $869.00
SPLASH PNL 25/50CT SS $258.00
ICE TRANS TUBE, TOP MT $41.00
DRN FTG,IM FREESTD UNITS $227.00
TOP, DISPENSER 110F & CR $196.00
COVER, FRT UPPER 110F&CR $1,086.00
COVER, FRONT LOWER 110F $1,044.00
DRAIN PAN 110 $532.00
GRILL, DRAIN PAN 110 $96.00
PNL,REAR BASESTD 110 $210.00
TOP, DISP TOP MT IM $1,499.00
TOP,IM TOP MT IM $425.00
SPLASH PNL, 110 SS $404.00
DRAIN TUBE ASSY 110 $279.00
BRKT, ICE TUBE ENTRY F&R $113.00
BRKT, IM 25/50 TOP MOUNT $292.00
BRKT, IM 110 TOP MOUNT $370.00
SPLASH PNL,25/50 WH SS $258.00
LID,HOPPER ACCESS 110TPMT $175.00
ELBOW,FEMALE W/C COND FTG $21.90
TUBING, W/C CONDENSER $8.30
SIDE PNL,IM LH 25/50CT&HT $185.00
SIDE PNL,IM RH 25/50CT&HT $185.00
SIDE PNL, IM LH 110CT $550.00
SIDE PNL, IM RH 110CT $550.00
COVER, TOP FRONT, 110CT $1,761.00
CORD, POWER, CT & IM $128.00
CORD, BIN SIGNAL, CT $225.00
DRAIN PAN & BASE, 25/50 $1,120.00
CORD & SOCKET,IM POWER,  FREES $318.00
SPLASH PANEL, 25/50 LEVER $335.00
CORD & SOCKET, IM POWER  TOP M $236.00
SPLASH PANEL, 110 LEVER $419.00
TUBING, BEV 3/8 REDLINE $13.40
TUBING, POLYMER .265 $10.00
SHROUD, FUNNEL CMP12 $82.00
CORD & SOCKET, BIN SIGNALTOP M $246.00
CORD & SOCKET, BIN SIGNALFREES $306.00
COVER,DISPENSE CHUTE,GRAYSYMPH $153.00
25/50 DISPENSE WHEEL ONLY $164.00
SPLASH PANEL 25/50 LEVER WO\FI $623.00
GASKET,ICE ENTRY,TOP     MOUNT $30.00
Y-BRKT,MTG WALL C25T5A $1,122.00
SPLASH PANEL,LEVER,25/50 $431.00
BRACKET,WALL,16',H12 $359.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

TRANSFORMER,24/220V      CU155 $202.00
SOLENOID VALVE,WATER,220VCU155 $831.00
SWITCH,MAGNETIC,CU155N $59.00
MAGNET,SWITCH,CU155N $21.90
WHEELMOTOR,220V,CU155N $1,295.00
CAPACITOR, WHEEL MOTOR   220V, CU155N $73.00
AUGERMOTOR ASSLY,220V    CU155 $1,563.00
COVER,ELECTRICAL,220/60  CU155 $338.00
DRAIN PAN,W/MAGNET,220/60CU155 $532.00
LID,REAR,ACCESS,220/60   CU155 $386.00
COVER,TOP,W/MAGNET,220/60CU155 $488.00
BRACKET,SWITCH,MTG,LH    220/6 $135.00
PANEL,ACCESS,220/60,CU155 $141.00
PANEL,WRAP,LH,220/60     CU155 $664.00
PANEL,WRAP,RH,220/60     CU155 $664.00
PANEL,REAR,MOTOR SUPPORT LH,CU $286.00
BRACKET,SWITCH,MTG,RH    220/6 $135.00
BOARD,SENSORSAFE,E25/50 $514.00
COVER,TOP FRONT,E25CT& HT $1,110.00
COVER,TOP FRONT,E50CT&HT $1,180.00
COVER,TOP FRONT,E25F & CR $692.00
COVER,TOP FRONT,E50F & CR $754.00
SHUTOFF VALVE,WATER $83.00
CLIP,SHUTOFF VALVE,WATER $10.00
TEE,1/4 $23.60
UNION,BULKHEAD,3/8' $35.00
ELBOW,3/8' $25.10
WATER SOLENOID VALVE,230V,50HZ $468.00
WATER SOLENOID VALVE ASSY230V, $831.00
DISPENSER DRIVE ASSY     230V/ $1,193.00
DISP CORD & CONNECTOR    IM PO $335.00
DISP CORD & CONNECTOR    IM PO $306.00
COVER,TOP FRONT,E12 $712.00
WHEELMOTOR,E12,230V/50HZ $488.00
WATER SOLENOID VALVE ASSYE12, $1,054.00
POWER CORD,E12 $144.00
IM CORD,BIN SIGNAL,REMOTE $355.00
KIT,50C TO 50H W/DRAIN   PAN $1,138.00
KIT,25C TO 25H W/O DRAIN PAN $1,320.00
KIT 50C TO H W/O DR PAN $1,396.00
KIT,25H W/O DRAIN PAN TO 25H W $2,363.00
50H W/O DRAIN PAN TO     50H W $2,417.00
STRAINER WATER $56.00

$10.00
$6.80

FAN, 3 BLADE $51.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

CAPACITOR, START COMPRESS $120.00
COUPLING-VEEBAND $144.00
O-RING, BEARING HOUSING $6.80
FLOAT-VALVE & RESERVOIR $227.00
THERMOSTAT,EVAPORATOR $129.00
VALVE, WATER REGULATING $499.00
SEAL, INPUT SHAFT $124.00
RESISTOR-390OHM-50 WATT $34.00
MOTOR-COND-FAN $210.00
RELAY-START COMPRESSOR $151.00

$6.80
$10.00

BEARING-ROLLER $107.00
SHIELD-CONDENSATE $30.00
GASKET,GEARCASE COVER $49.00

$25.10
GEAR, ASSY 4 GEAR/5 PINIO $545.00
TERMINAL BLOCK ASSEMBLY $175.00
DRYER $49.00
BASE EVAPORATOR MTG ASSEM $292.00
O-RING, MOUNTING BASE $6.80

$10.00
SCREW, CAP 1/4-20 X 1/2 $8.30
GREASE, DUBOIS TPG 14 OZ $59.00
GREASE FITTING, S/S $60.00
THERMAL EXPANSION VALVE $335.00

$13.40
AIR COOLED CONDENSER COIL $636.00
BRACKET, FAN MOTOR $18.40
Y-PLATE,MOUNTING GEARMOTO $171.00

$8.30
LO-PRESSURE WATER CUT-OFF $773.00

$164.00
$151.00

GRILLE-LOUVER-R4A/W $107.00
Y-KIT, EVAPORATOR DRAIN T $264.00
TOOL,EVAPORATOR CLEANING $168.00
RELAY-START-COMPRESSOR $67.00
OVERLOAD-COMPRESSOR-L5A/W $82.00
OVERLOAD-COMPRESSOR-EL5A/ $82.00
DRYER $54.00
EXPANSION VALVE-THERMOSTA $279.00
COMPRESSOR, R22, L5 IM $1,777.00
CAPACITOR-START COMPRESSO $54.00
CAPACITOR COMP START 240V $128.00
RELAY COMPRESSOR START $52.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

RELAY COMP START 240V 50H $135.00
CONTROL BOARD ADAPTOR $1,254.00
VALVE,WATER PRESSURE REGU $471.00
Y-CORD, FEMALE BIN SIGNAL $166.00

$10.00
Y-SHROUD A/C COND CL SN14 $185.00
Y-KIT COMPONENTS T5A/WI C $443.00
Y-CORD & PLUG (FEM) POWER $203.00
TOP BEARING ASSEMBLY $571.00

$10.00
SKID, ICE MACHINE $135.00

$155.00
COVER, GEAR CASE $712.00

$82.00
BEARING, BALL INPUT SHAFT $120.00
VENT PLUG, VW: V0566AEAA $107.00
Y-CORD&PLUG MALE IM BIN S $126.00
CORD & PLUG,MALE IM PO $175.00
FITTING, SUPP STEM W/NUT& $13.40

$6.80
LOOP, RETROFIT $155.00
LOOP, COMPRESSION,BEVELED $94.00
WATER SENSOR $149.00
LOWER BEARING ASSY. $716.00
ICE NOZZLE SERV KIT W/DRA $457.00
ICE NOZZLE SERV KIT, NO D $355.00
CLAMP, HIGH QUALITY DEVIC $45.00
SETSCREW, MOUNTING BASE $8.30
DRIP GUIDE $34.00
'Y' DRAIN,FREESTDING W $196.00
115V/60HZ I.M. BOARD $789.00

$75.00
SOCKET, BIN SIGNAL, FEMAL $82.00
PLUG, POWER, MALE $107.00
SOCKET, POWER, FEMALE $83.00
Y-DRAIN CONNECTOR, DOUBLE     $196.00
Y-DRAIN CONNECTOR, SINGLE     $157.00
NOZZLE, ICE .605 $456.00
WHEEL, EVAPORATOR CLEANIN $124.00
FILTER DRIER, L400 $43.00
EVAPORATOR, L400 $1,870.00
EXPANSION VALVE, L400 $211.00
DRAIN PAN,EVAPORATOR L400 $73.00
BASE, ICEMAKER L400A $561.00
MTG BRKT, GEARMOTOR L400 $110.00
GEARMOTOR, L400 $1,957.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

COMPRESSOR, L400 $1,231.00
HIGH PRESSURE CUTOUT L400 $146.00
MTG BASE, EVAPORATOR L400 $184.00
WTR INLET & DRN ASSY R400 $151.00
COUPLING, V-BAND L400 $124.00
BEARING ASSY, TOP L400 $479.00
AUGER, L400 $1,093.00
BRG ASSY, BOTTOM L400 $619.00
BRKT, DRAIN HOSE L400 $21.90
INSUL,JACKET EVAP L400 $59.00
BASE, ICEMAKER L400W $596.00
RELAY, GEARMOTOR L400 $183.00
EVAP & GEARMTR ASSY, L400 $4,795.00
OIL, GEARCASE GEARMOTOR  L400 $54.00
CAPACITOR, START L400 $68.00
GASKET, AIR DUCT $124.00
OVERLOAD, COMPRESSOR L400 $83.00
AIR DUCT, R400A $264.00
EVAP RETROFIT KIT $3,316.00
PANEL, RH R400 $183.00
COVER, TOP R400          1;24; $153.00
PANEL,FRONT UTILITY R400A $120.00
PANEL, TOP FRONT R400A $75.00
PANEL, LH & REAR R400 $287.00
FILLER, BASE R400 $67.00
POWER CORD, R400 $246.00
BIN SIGNAL CORD, R400 $220.00
Y-PLASTIC DRAIN PAN KIT $754.00
JACKET,INSULATION,TXV $41.00
GEARMOTOR,230V,50HZ $1,957.00
COMPRESSOR,230V,50HZ $1,385.00
CAPACITOR,START,COMP,230V,50HZ $113.00
RELAY,START,COMPRESSOR,  230V, $154.00
CAPACITOR,RUN,COMP,230V, 50HZ $124.00
COMPRESSOR CONVERSION KITR12 T $2,037.00
FILTER, AIR T400A $51.00
PANEL, SS, LEFT SIDE-REART400A $331.00
PANEL, SS, FRONT RIGHT   T400A $144.00
CLIP, PANEL $10.00
COMPRESSOR,220V,CR400A/W $1,335.00
OVERLOAD,COMPRESSOR      CR400 $135.00
RELAY,COMPRESSOR,220V    CR400 $135.00
STRAINER $49.00
COMPRESSOR OVERLOAD,230V 50HZ, $135.00
HIGH PRESS. CUTOUT,EL400 $164.00
CONTROL BOARD,230V/50HZ  EL400 $1,016.00



Effective February 1, 2024
Follett Part Number Description List Price

EVAPORATOR & GEARMOTOR   ASSY, $5,726.00
CORD,BIN SIGNAL,E400 $271.00
KIT,230V BOARD REPLACES  RED 2 $1,277.00


